



From 01-01-2024 To 21-03-2025

Page 1 of 1

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
GREENWOODS AARANYA						
AARYAN KITCHEN GALLERY						
OVEN		NOS	1.0000	23125.000000	23125.00000000	23125.0000
CHIMNEY		NOS	1.0000	21815.000000	21815.00000000	21815.0000
MICROWAVE		NOS	1.0000	22125.000000	22125.00000000	22125.0000
HOB		NOS	1.0000	12100.000000	12100.00000000	12100.0000
DISHWASHER		NOS	1.0000	49183.000000	49183.00000000	49183.0000
			5.0000		128348.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
ADVICE BUILT CARE PVT LTD						
HOLLOW CONCRETE BLOCK -16"X8"X8"		NOS	80.0000	38.000000	3040.00000000	38.0000
			80.0000		3040.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
AMERIKAN STEEL PVT LTD						
STEEL 16MM		KG	28666.0000	49.854953	1429142.11000000	49.7650
STEEL 20MM		KG	72338.0000	49.532556	3583086.06300000	49.4252
STEEL 25MM		KG	20519.0000	49.899785	1023893.70000000	49.7650
STEEL 16MM 9MTR		KG	2500.0000	48.980000	122450.00000000	48.9800
STEEL 08MM		KG	78921.0000	51.864704	4093214.35000000	51.7975
STEEL 10MM		KG	38655.0000	50.622894	1956828.00080000	50.6118
STEEL 12MM		KG	22150.0000	49.782917	1102691.63000000	49.7650
			263749.0000		13311305.85380000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
AMROCK INDUSTRIES LLP.						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
AMROCK KITCHEN SINK - DIAMOND - 24"x18"x8"		NOS	4.0000	3600.000000	14400.00000000	3600.0000
			4.0000		14400.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
ARIHANT TILES & MARBLE						
ITALIAN MARBLE_ ARMANI BROWN		SQFT	409.8400	195.000000	79918.80000000	195.0000
			409.8400		79918.80000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Arihant Trade Centre						
110mm X 50/40_SWR PVC HIGHT RISER		NOS	30.0000	311.000000	9330.00000000	311.0000
PVC RUBBER LUBRICANT_500GM (PIPE JOINT LUBRICANT)		NOS	30.0000	95.000000	2850.00000000	95.0000
50MM_PVC ELBOW 90 DEG. (6 KGF/cm2)		NOS	130.0000	45.000000	5850.00000000	45.0000
50MM_PVC COUPLER		NOS	120.0000	26.000000	3120.00000000	26.0000
50MM_PVC END CAP		NOS	70.0000	21.000000	1470.00000000	21.0000
1 1/4" X 3/4" _CPVC REDUCER TEE.		NOS	35.0000	216.000000	7560.00000000	216.0000
1 1/4" _CPVC ELBOW 45 DEGREE		NOS	56.0000	134.000000	7504.00000000	134.0000
3/4" _CPVC ELBOW 90 DEG		NOS	1050.0000	25.000000	26250.00000000	25.0000
1 1/4" _CPVC TEE		NOS	73.0000	139.000000	10147.00000000	139.0000
3/4" _CPVC TEE		NOS	170.0000	40.000000	6800.00000000	40.0000
1 1/4" X 3/4" _CPVC BUSHING		NOS	25.0000	50.000000	1250.00000000	50.0000
1 1/4" X 1" _CPVC BUSHING		NOS	25.0000	47.000000	1175.00000000	47.0000
1" _CPVC _END CAP		NOS	30.0000	30.000000	900.00000000	30.0000
3/4" _CPVC _END CAP		NOS	110.0000	19.000000	2090.00000000	19.0000
3/4" _CPVC _STEP OVER BEND (L)		NOS	70.0000	155.000000	10850.00000000	155.0000
1 1/4" _CPVC _END CAP		NOS	30.0000	62.000000	1860.00000000	62.0000
3/4" X 1/2" _CPVC MABT.		NOS	235.0000	167.000000	39245.00000000	167.0000
3/4" X 1/2" _CPVC BRASS ELBOW (BRASS FPT X SOC ELBOW 90 DEG)		NOS	200.0000	94.000000	18800.00000000	94.0000
1" X 5MTR X SDR 11 _CPVC PIPE		NOS	44.0000	1075.000000	47300.00000000	1075.0000
3/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 _CPVC PIPE		NOS	195.0000	695.000000	135525.00000000	695.0000
1 1/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 _CPVC PIPE		NOS	47.0000	1840.000000	86480.00000000	1840.0000
237ML _CPVC SOLUTION (NOS) (YELLOW)		NOS	65.0000	400.000000	26000.00000000	400.0000
1 1/2" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	20.0000	34.000000	680.00000000	34.0000
3/4" UPVC BALL VALVE LONG HANDLE -SOC - SCH-40		NOS	55.0000	199.454545	10970.00000000	192.6666

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1" X 3/4" UPVC BUSHING		NOS	15.0000	14.500000	217.50000000	14.5000
6X6 LIPKA JALI SIMPLE -ART NO 835		NOS	42.0000	562.000000	23604.00000000	562.0000
1" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	10.0000	351.000000	3510.00000000	351.0000
2" UPVC END CAP		NOS	5.0000	46.500000	232.50000000	46.5000
1 1/2" UPVC END CAP		NOS	20.0000	31.500000	630.00000000	31.5000
110MM 45DEGREE SILENCIO BEND		NOS	150.0000	518.000000	77700.00000000	518.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN Y		NOS	18.0000	879.000000	15822.00000000	879.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN TEE SWEPT		NOS	76.0000	735.000000	55860.00000000	735.0000
4"X4' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	98.0000	1382.000000	135436.00000000	1382.0000
4"X6' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	82.0000	2035.000000	166870.00000000	2035.0000
TAFLON TAP		NOS	130.0000	20.000000	2600.00000000	20.0000
1 1/2" x 3MTR UPVC PIPE SCH 40		NOS	20.0000	696.000000	13920.00000000	696.0000
3/4" X 3MTR UPVC PIPE SCH-40		NOS	5.0000	309.000000	1545.00000000	309.0000
1/2" CPVC THEARDED END PLUG		NOS	200.0000	14.000000	2800.00000000	14.0000
PVC Solvent - 500 ML(IPS WELDON 473G PVC100 SOLVENT CEMENT)		TIN	5.0000	280.000000	1400.00000000	280.0000
1-1/2" x 3/4" UPVC REDUCER TEE		NOS	30.0000	85.500000	2565.00000000	85.5000
INSULATION - INSUPRO XLPE TUBE 6MMx20MMx2MTR		NOS	250.0000	71.000000	17750.00000000	71.0000
110 MM PVC SILENCIO PLAIN Y		NOS	40.0000	879.000000	35160.00000000	879.0000
110 MM PVC SILENCIO END CAP		NOS	80.0000	335.000000	26800.00000000	335.0000
SILENCIO 110 MM x 3 FT D/S PIPE		NOS	48.0000	1085.000000	52080.00000000	1085.0000
3" Silencio Y		NOS	64.0000	544.000000	34816.00000000	544.0000
3" Silencio Shoe Bend 45 degree		NOS	80.0000	498.000000	39840.00000000	498.0000
3" Silencio Bend 87.5 Degree		NOS	16.0000	412.000000	6592.00000000	412.0000
110 X 75 Silencio REDUCER COUPLER		NOS	32.0000	443.000000	14176.00000000	443.0000
1 1/2" X 3/4" UPVC BUSHING		NOS	4.0000	36.000000	144.00000000	36.0000
3"X10' SILENCIO PIPE S/S		NOS	96.0000	1836.000000	176256.00000000	1836.0000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC FEMALE BRASS TEE.		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	110.0000
110MM Silencio P Trap		NOS	60.0000	1336.000000	80160.00000000	1336.0000
25x20MM CPVC TEE		NOS	20.0000	112.000000	2240.00000000	112.0000
110x75mm SILENCEO NAHANI TRAP		NOS	40.0000	611.000000	24440.00000000	611.0000
50MM PVC BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	50.0000	37.000000	1850.00000000	37.0000
110MM SILENCIO ELBOW 87.5 DEGREE		NOS	40.0000	563.000000	22520.00000000	563.0000
1 1/2" X 3/4" UPVC REDUCING TEE SCH 40		NOS	19.0000	81.078947	1540.50000000	79.5000
3/4"X1/2" CPVC BRASS FTA		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	266.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1" CPVC TANK NIPPLE		NOS	1.0000	127.000000	127.00000000	127.0000
1" CPVC ELBOW 90 deg		NOS	112.0000	48.000000	5376.00000000	48.0000
1 1/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	90.0000	109.000000	9810.00000000	109.0000
20MM UPVC PIPE - 3MTR SCH-80		NOS	4.0000	414.000000	1656.00000000	414.0000
32MM UPVC PIPE - 3MTR SCH-80		NOS	6.0000	831.000000	4986.00000000	831.0000
40mm UPVC ELBOW SCH-80		NOS	10.0000	71.000000	710.00000000	71.0000
40MM UPVC COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	15.0000	51.000000	765.00000000	51.0000
40MM UPVC ELBOW 45 DEGREE-SCH-80		NOS	12.0000	72.500000	870.00000000	72.5000
CPVC To UPVC Transition Bushing 32 X 32 mm		NOS	12.0000	75.000000	900.00000000	75.0000
6"x6" SS JALI (EN-SQ-HG6)		NOS	20.0000	237.000000	4740.00000000	237.0000
3/4" X 1/2" UPVC FABT (REDUCER COUPLER BRASS THD X SOC)		NOS	20.0000	111.000000	2220.00000000	111.0000
			5062.0000		1537242.50000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Baroda Steel & Metal Corporation						
MS BOX PIPE 50mm x 50mm x 3mm		RMT	288.0000	280.000000	80640.00000000	280.0000
			288.0000		80640.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
BE KOMFORT						
DINING TABLE		NOS	1.0000	70000.000000	70000.00000000	70000.0000
DINING CHAIR		NOS	6.0000	12500.000000	75000.00000000	12500.0000
CENTER TABLE		NOS	1.0000	56000.000000	56000.00000000	56000.0000
SIDE TABLE		NOS	1.0000	21000.000000	21000.00000000	21000.0000
Sofa Set		NOS	1.0000	158000.000000	158000.00000000	158000.0000
CUSHION		NOS	7.0000	3200.000000	22400.00000000	3200.0000
ARTIFACT		NOS	8.0000	2643.750000	21150.00000000	3900.0000
			25.0000		423550.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Birla Corporation Limited						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	200.0000	257.820000	51564.00000000	257.8200
			200.0000		51564.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
BRIMAX AAC PRODUCTS LLP						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	239.0000	2901.790000	693527.81000000	2901.7900
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	110.0000	2901.790000	319196.90000000	2901.7900
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	35.0000	2901.790000	101562.65000000	2901.7900
			384.0000		1114287.36000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
CERAMICA GALAXY						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	60.0000	313.560000	18813.60000000	313.5600
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	242.0000	3303.600000	799471.20000000	3303.6000
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	234.0000	3303.600000	773042.40000000	3303.6000
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	55.0000	3303.600000	181698.00000000	3303.6000
AAC BLOCK SCRAPE		TONN	205.0000	1696.420000	347766.10000000	1696.4200
			796.0000		2120791.30000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
DARPAN ART						
CHECK LIST BOOK		NOS	12.0000	170.000000	2040.00000000	170.0000
			12.0000		2040.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Decoply Agencies						
Demontized Brick Red		SQFT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	230.0000
BGB White Brick		SQFT	130.0000	230.000000	29900.00000000	230.0000
			130.0000		29900.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
DEEP SALES AGENCY						
1/2" GI ELBOW		NOS	46.0000	20.000000	920.00000000	20.0000
1/2" DIA 4' GI PIPE CLASS C		NOS	23.0000	303.000000	6969.00000000	303.0000
1/2" X 6" GI NIPPLE C CLASS		NOS	23.0000	40.000000	920.00000000	40.0000
			92.0000		8809.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Dev Corporation						
1/2" _PVC BIB TAP(NAL)		NOS	4.0000	50.000000	200.00000000	50.0000
1" _UPVC TEE		NOS	6.0000	37.500000	225.00000000	37.5000
473ML _UPVC SOLVENT(SOLUTION)		NOS	1.0000	480.000000	480.00000000	480.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	2.0000	264.000000	528.00000000	264.0000
1" UPVC TANK CONNECTOR.		NOS	2.0000	53.500000	107.00000000	53.5000
1" UPVC FABT		NOS	2.0000	202.000000	404.00000000	202.0000
1" X 1/2" UPVC TEE		NOS	14.0000	37.500000	525.00000000	37.5000
1" X 1/2" UPVC BUSHING		NOS	5.0000	14.000000	70.00000000	14.0000
1/2" UPVC BRASS ELBOW		NOS	10.0000	100.000000	1000.00000000	100.0000
1/2" UPVC PIPE SCH-40 3 MTR.		NOS	6.0000	198.000000	1188.00000000	198.0000
BIB COCK		NOS	4.0000	450.000000	1800.00000000	450.0000
160MM x 10' x D/S SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	10.0000	1993.000000	19930.00000000	1993.0000
110mm X 20' X 6 KG PVC PIPE		NOS	1.0000	2644.000000	2644.00000000	2644.0000
PVC Solvent - 500 ML(IPS WELDON 473G PVC100 SOLVENT CEMENT)		TIN	1.0000	280.000000	280.00000000	280.0000
ORISSA PAN		NOS	4.0000	450.000000	1800.00000000	450.0000
160MM X 110MM - 6KG PVC REDUCER Y		NOS	4.0000	524.000000	2096.00000000	524.0000
110mm PVC BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	8.0000	111.000000	888.00000000	111.0000
125mm PVC END CAP		NOS	1.0000	75.000000	75.00000000	75.0000
110mm X 125mm SWR PVC 'P' TRAP		NOS	5.0000	342.000000	1710.00000000	342.0000
			90.0000		35950.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
FIRESOL						
GI HEAVY "C CLASS" PIPE 150 MM DIA		RMT	41.9200	2280.000000	95577.60000000	2280.0000
GI HEAVY "C CLASS" PIPE 100 MM DIA		RMT	40.0000	1350.000000	54000.00000000	1350.0000
GI HEAVY "C CLASS" PIPE 65 MM DIA		RMT	56.4000	950.000000	53580.00000000	950.0000
GI HEAVY "C CLASS" PIPE 50 MM DIA		RMT	76.0000	850.000000	64600.00000000	850.0000
GI HEAVY "C CLASS" PIPE 40 MM DIA		RMT	12.0000	350.000000	4200.00000000	350.0000
GI HEAVY "C CLASS" PIPE 25 MM DIA		RMT	60.0000	375.000000	22500.00000000	375.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 50 MM DIA		NOS	20.0000	3500.000000	70000.00000000	3500.0000
FORGED BRASS BALL VALVES 25 MM DIA		NOS	4.0000	900.000000	3600.00000000	900.0000
FORGED BRASS AIR RELEASE VALVE 25 MM DIA		NOS	2.0000	1500.000000	3000.00000000	1500.0000
PENDENT SPRINKLER 57 OC TO 77 OC		NOS	23.0000	200.000000	4600.00000000	200.0000
SIDE WALL SPRINKLER HEADS		NOS	25.0000	200.000000	5000.00000000	200.0000
SS CORRUGATED FLEXIBLE PIPE(HOSE)16 BAR PRESSURE 1500MM LONG		NOS	66.0000	1200.000000	79200.00000000	1200.0000
ROSETTE PLATES		NOS	66.0000	200.000000	13200.00000000	200.0000
FORGED BRASS BALL VALVES 15 MM DIA		NOS	4.0000	650.000000	2600.00000000	650.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
PENDENT SPRINKLER 68 OC		NOS	32.0000	200.000000	6400.00000000	200.0000
PRESSURE GAUGE HAVING 100 MM DIAL & RANGE OF 0-16 KG/CM²		NOS	3.0000	1500.000000	4500.00000000	1500.0000
			531.3200		486557.60000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
First Priority Hygiene						
ROAD BRUSH		NOS	11.0000	110.000000	1210.00000000	110.0000
HARD BROOM(MUTHA)		NOS	32.0000	28.000000	896.00000000	28.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	24.0000	58.000000	1392.00000000	58.0000
DRY MOP SET		SET	4.0000	170.000000	680.00000000	170.0000
YELLOW DUSTER		NOS	10.0000	9.000000	90.00000000	9.0000
GLASS DUSTER		NOS	10.0000	18.000000	180.00000000	18.0000
COLIN		LTR	6.0000	90.000000	540.00000000	90.0000
OLKLIN SUPER 900ML 199 / BLACK PHENYLE		PAIL	5.0000	70.000000	350.00000000	70.0000
CHECKS DUSTER NORMAL		NOS	10.0000	8.000000	80.00000000	8.0000
WET MOP SET		SET	5.0000	120.000000	600.00000000	120.0000
WET MOP REFIL		NOS	4.0000	50.000000	200.00000000	50.0000
HARPIC		PAIL	4.0000	80.000000	320.00000000	80.0000
SCOTCH BRITE		NOS	28.0000	22.000000	616.00000000	22.0000
FLOOR WIPER - BIG		NOS	10.0000	130.000000	1300.00000000	130.0000
NAPTHALENE BALLS		KG	0.5000	155.000000	77.50000000	155.0000
HAND GLOVES		BOX	1.0000	290.000000	290.00000000	290.0000
FLOOR DUSTER		NOS	3.0000	15.000000	45.00000000	15.0000
PHENYLE - SHARP		NOS	3.0000	70.000000	210.00000000	70.0000
GODREJ AIR POCKET		NOS	8.0000	43.000000	344.00000000	43.0000
URINAL FILTER SCREEN		NOS	8.0000	33.000000	264.00000000	33.0000
DETTOL		NOS	3.0000	120.000000	360.00000000	120.0000
BLACK HIT		TIN	3.0000	288.000000	864.00000000	288.0000
TILE CLEANER		NOS	5.0000	95.000000	475.00000000	95.0000
Scrapper		NOS	9.0000	10.000000	90.00000000	10.0000
			206.5000		11473.50000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Grasim Industries Limited						
STEEL 08MM		KG	102815.0000	50.600803	5202521.62000000	50.6070

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
STEEL_10MM		KG	53818.0000	49.347079	2655761.11600000	49.3360
STEEL_12MM		KG	26440.0000	48.563439	1284017.34700000	48.5762
STEEL_16MM		KG	28321.0000	48.464403	1372560.37400000	48.4751
STEEL_20MM		KG	67616.0000	48.226054	3260852.89000000	48.2364
STEEL_25MM		KG	41765.0000	48.603401	2029921.07900000	48.5762
STEEL_32MM		KG	6249.0000	49.133568	307035.67000000	49.2345
STEEL_16MM_9MTR		KG	9400.0000	49.260425	463048.00000000	49.3990
			336424.0000		16575718.09600000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
GREEN ELECTRICAL PVT.LTD						
4 SQMM X 4 CORE_ CABLE		RMT	100.0000	158.000000	15800.00000000	158.0000
2.5 SQMM X 4 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	90.0000	105.690000	9512.10000000	105.6900
1 SQMM WIRE		RMT	200.0000	10.290000	2058.00000000	10.2900
			390.0000		27370.10000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
GREEN MIRROR BUILDCON PVT LTD						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	30.0000	3415.180000	102455.40000000	3415.1800
			30.0000		102455.40000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
HD Infosys & Automation						
CAT 6 CABLE		RMT	305.0000	25.000000	7625.00000000	25.0000
25 MM CONDUIT PIPE ELECTRIC (MTR)		RMT	61.0000	131.147000	7999.96700000	131.1470
8 PORT POE SWITCH		NOS	1.0000	4800.000000	4800.00000000	4800.0000
JUNCTION BOX - WEATHER PROOF		NOS	54.0000	145.000000	7830.00000000	145.0000
RJ-45 CONNECTOR		NOS	108.0000	20.000000	2160.00000000	20.0000
1" PVC PIPE		RMT	500.0000	37.000000	18500.00000000	37.0000
D link AP Router		NOS	1.0000	2119.000000	2119.00000000	2119.0000
GRANDSTREAM ACCESS POINT - GWNZ66033B07XCFFE		NOS	1.0000	11000.000000	11000.00000000	11000.0000
			1031.0000		62033.96700000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
TAGARA 16"		NOS	5.0000	160.000000	800.00000000	160.0000
HASION CLOTH		RMT	2000.0000	32.000000	64000.00000000	32.0000
ARALDITE_1.80KG		PAIL	7.0000	1169.500000	8186.50000000	1169.5000
FEVIKWIK-20GM		NOS	177.0000	50.000000	8850.00000000	50.0000
WASTE PIPE		NOS	2.0000	50.000000	100.00000000	50.0000
PAVDA		NOS	3.0000	140.000000	420.00000000	140.0000
TRIKAM		NOS	3.0000	280.000000	840.00000000	280.0000
CHIESEL		NOS	5.0000	140.000000	700.00000000	140.0000
HEALTH FAUCET		NOS	1.0000	400.000000	400.00000000	400.0000
Hammer		NOS	5.0000	220.000000	1100.00000000	220.0000
HANDLE		NOS	6.0000	40.000000	240.00000000	40.0000
6" NIPPLE		NOS	2.0000	180.000000	360.00000000	180.0000
			2216.0000		85996.50000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Indian Light House						
LED STRIP LIGHT		RMT	140.0000	282.142857	39500.00000000	251.6666
2M FOOT LIGHT		NOS	4.0000	700.000000	2800.00000000	700.0000
DRIVER		NOS	5.0000	1340.000000	6700.00000000	1175.0000
18W LED SURFACE LIGHT		NOS	35.0000	1020.000000	35700.00000000	1020.0000
HYBEC 6W EB-9321 COB LIGHT		NOS	8.0000	573.000000	4584.00000000	573.0000
DOOR SENSOR		NOS	6.0000	750.000000	4500.00000000	750.0000
PHILIPS 7W COB ASTRA SPOT 4K WHITE IN BODY COLOUR		NOS	4.0000	700.000000	2800.00000000	700.0000
2 A DRIVER		NOS	5.0000	280.000000	1400.00000000	280.0000
5 A DRIVER		NOS	10.0000	550.000000	5500.00000000	550.0000
WARDROBE SWITCH		NOS	6.0000	75.000000	450.00000000	75.0000
CELLING LIGHT -HLR 2343(15W)		NOS	20.0000	826.000000	16520.00000000	826.0000
WALL WASHER -HLR-2479(10X2W)		NOS	10.0000	5700.000000	57000.00000000	5700.0000
10 A DRIVER		NOS	1.0000	500.000000	500.00000000	500.0000
17MM x 7MM CONCEAL PROFILE		RMT	70.0000	78.571428	5500.00000000	87.5000
16MM x 7MM SURFACE PROFILE		RMT	26.0000	100.000000	2600.00000000	100.0000
17MM x 7MM SURFACE PROFILE		RMT	30.0000	100.000000	3000.00000000	100.0000
HLR-2973 HYBEC-ELITE SERIES (COLOR TEMP :4000K)		NOS	77.0000	1579.558441	121626.00000000	1554.0000
0.5 W WHITE BULB		NOS	18.0000	30.000000	540.00000000	30.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
6W HYBEC LED SURFACE WALL LIGHT (HLO-5450)		NOS	2.0000	4100.000000	8200.00000000	4100.0000
CEILING LIGHT - HLR 2972(10W)		NOS	5.0000	885.000000	4425.00000000	885.0000
SURFACE LIGHT - HLS 3012 (12W)		NOS	5.0000	885.000000	4425.00000000	885.0000
CURTAIN PROFILE HOUSING		RMT	16.0000	200.000000	3200.00000000	200.0000
			503.0000		331470.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
J K Cement Works						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	3100.0000	236.317870	732585.40000000	239.9571
			3100.0000		732585.40000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
JATIN ELECTRICALS						
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	30.0000	9.250000	277.50000000	9.2500
RUBBER / WATERPROOF TAPE ROLL		NOS	30.0000	24.000000	720.00000000	24.0000
ROUND FAN PLATE 7" DIA		NOS	10.0000	16.250000	162.50000000	16.2500
SILL PLATE 9"X11"		NOS	3.0000	125.000000	375.00000000	125.0000
SILL PLATE 5X5		NOS	32.0000	38.000000	1216.00000000	38.0000
SILL PLATE 7X7		NOS	12.0000	82.200000	986.40000000	82.2000
SILL PLATE 11" X5"		NOS	4.0000	93.220000	372.88000000	93.2200
			121.0000		4110.28000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
JAY CORPORATION						
FAIRMATE FAIR FIBRE		NOS	150.0000	35.500000	5325.00000000	35.5000
			150.0000		5325.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
JAY SHREE CHAMUNDA CERAMICS						
300 X 300 VITRIFIED TILES (SQFT)		SQFT	1260.0000	25.500000	32130.00000000	25.5000
2400 MM X 800 MM - MOTTO CRYSTAL WHITE		SQFT	21636.3000	92.000000	1990539.60000000	92.0000
2400 MM X 800 MM - MOTTO VOXEL COCO		SQFT	268.5600	115.000000	30884.40000000	115.0000
2400 MM X 800 MM - MOTTO VOXEL BARLY		SQFT	144.6000	115.000000	16629.00000000	115.0000
2400 MM X 800 MM - MOTTO SNP BLACK		SQFT	289.2000	105.000000	30366.00000000	105.0000
MOTTO STRONG STONE NOTELLA (GLOSSY) 800X2400mm		SQFT	655.9000	120.000000	78708.00000000	120.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
PIANO GLITTER TILE 2'-0" x 2'-0"		SQFT	200.0000	55.000000	11000.00000000	55.0000
MOTTO STRONG STONE BURK (GLOSSY) 800X2400mm		SQFT	2345.5600	120.000000	281467.20000000	120.0000
1200x600 STAR WHITE CRYSTAL TILES		SQFT	217.0000	85.000000	18445.00000000	85.0000
1200x600 STAR WHITE MATT TILES		SQFT	109.0000	83.000000	9047.00000000	83.0000
300X75 AVOCADO GREEN CERAMIC GLAZED TILES		SQFT	58.0000	280.000000	16240.00000000	280.0000
Resttile Step up pebbles 1520 x 300		NOS	182.0000	456.300000	83046.60000000	456.3000
Resttile Pebbles Riser 1520 x 600		NOS	136.0000	945.000000	128520.00000000	945.0000
MOZART DOVE MATT 600x600 (NOS)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	40.0000
MOZART DOVE MATT 600x600 (SQFT)		SQFT	2400.0000	40.000000	96000.00000000	40.0000
CREMA EUROPA (GLOSSY) 1200 X 2400 (NEXION)		SQFT	650.0000	261.000000	169650.00000000	261.0000
			30552.1200		2992672.80000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
JSL LUBETECH						
GREASE		PAIL	1.0000	5310.000000	5310.00000000	5310.0000
ENGINE OIL 20W-40		PAIL	5.0000	260.000000	1300.00000000	260.0000
			6.0000		6610.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
KALPVRUKSH TRADERS						
3" x 6 FT SILENCIO D/S PIPE		NOS	24.0000	1381.000000	33144.00000000	1381.0000
3" x 4 FT SILENCIO D/S PIPE		NOS	24.0000	969.000000	23256.00000000	969.0000
3" x 2 FT SILENCIO D/S PIPE		NOS	12.0000	527.000000	6324.00000000	527.0000
110 X 75 Silencio REDUCER COUPLER		NOS	32.0000	443.000000	14176.00000000	443.0000
1" X 3MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	15.0000	627.000000	9405.00000000	627.0000
717 UPVC SOLVENT(SOLUTION)473 ML		TIN	10.0000	620.000000	6200.00000000	620.0000
3"X10' SILENCIO PIPE S/S		NOS	252.0000	1836.000000	462672.00000000	1836.0000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC FEMALE BRASS TEE.		NOS	140.0000	110.000000	15400.00000000	110.0000
32MM x 8KG PVC PIPE		RMT	6.0000	216.000000	1296.00000000	216.0000
160mm x 110mm SILENCIO REDUCER DOOR TEE SWEPT		NOS	16.0000	2133.000000	34128.00000000	2133.0000
160MM X 110MM SILENCIO - Y		NOS	20.0000	1115.000000	22300.00000000	1115.0000
SILENCIO 160 MM x 10 FT S/S PIPE		NOS	48.0000	4673.000000	224304.00000000	4673.0000
110MM Silencio P Trap		NOS	713.0000	1336.000000	952568.00000000	1336.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
25x20MM CPVC TEE		NOS	20.0000	112.000000	2240.00000000	112.0000
110MM SILENCIO DOOR BEND 90		NOS	140.0000	1278.000000	178920.00000000	1278.0000
110mm X 75/50_SILENCIO MULTI FLOOR TRAP - CLOSE		NOS	24.0000	1652.000000	39648.00000000	1652.0000
110x75mm SILENCEO NAHANI TRAP		NOS	234.0000	611.000000	142974.00000000	611.0000
50MM PVC BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	702.0000	36.017094	25284.00000000	35.3333
110MM SILENCIO ELBOW 87.5 DEGREE		NOS	420.0000	563.000000	236460.00000000	563.0000
110MM SILENCIO PIPE 3 M S/S		NOS	56.0000	2945.000000	164920.00000000	2945.0000
1 1/2" X 3/4" UPVC REDUCING TEE SCH 40		NOS	15.0000	85.500000	1282.50000000	85.5000
3/4"X1/2" CPVC BRASS FTA		NOS	120.0000	136.833333	16420.00000000	188.5000
Silencio Y -110 X 75 mm		NOS	8.0000	716.000000	5728.00000000	716.0000
CPVC To UPVC Transition Bushing 20 X 20 mm		NOS	20.0000	22.000000	440.00000000	22.0000
CPVC To UPVC Transition Bushing 25 X 25 mm		NOS	20.0000	49.000000	980.00000000	49.0000
1" CPVC ELBOW 90 deg		NOS	571.0000	47.952714	27381.00000000	47.7500
1 1/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	658.0000	108.844984	71620.00000000	107.8000
1 1/4" X 1" UPVC REDUCER		NOS	48.0000	36.500000	1752.00000000	36.5000
25MM PVC BEND		NOS	9.0000	10.500000	94.50000000	10.5000
25x20 UPVC REDUCER COUPLER		NOS	30.0000	23.500000	705.00000000	23.5000
32MM UPVC PIPE - 3MTR SCH-80		NOS	8.0000	831.000000	6648.00000000	831.0000
20x20 UPVC TEE SCH-80		NOS	10.0000	27.500000	275.00000000	27.5000
25MM UPVC COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	12.0000	25.000000	300.00000000	25.0000
50MMX32MM_PVC REDUCER SOCKET		NOS	15.0000	25.000000	375.00000000	25.0000
25x25 UPVC TEE SCH-80		NOS	20.0000	46.000000	920.00000000	46.0000
1 1/2" x 3MTR UPVC PIPE SCH-80		NOS	6.0000	1014.000000	6084.00000000	1014.0000
40mm UPVC ELBOW SCH-80		NOS	16.0000	71.000000	1136.00000000	71.0000
32MM UPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE -SCH-80		NOS	16.0000	54.500000	872.00000000	54.5000
32x32 UPVC TEE SCH-80		NOS	10.0000	77.500000	775.00000000	77.5000
CPVC To UPVC Transition Bushing 32 X 32 mm		NOS	20.0000	75.000000	1500.00000000	75.0000
32MMX25MM_PVC BUSHING		NOS	15.0000	8.500000	127.50000000	8.5000
40x40 UPVC TEE SCH-80		NOS	10.0000	97.000000	970.00000000	97.0000
32 X25MM PVC REDUCER COUPLER 10 KG		NOS	12.0000	12.500000	150.00000000	12.5000
32 X40MM PVC REDUCER COUPLER 6 KG		NOS	12.0000	22.000000	264.00000000	22.0000
40 X 50MM PVC REDUCER COUPLER 6 KG		NOS	12.0000	34.000000	408.00000000	34.0000
SILENCIO 75 MM COUPLER		NOS	30.0000	361.000000	10830.00000000	361.0000
110mm X 50/40_SWR PVC HIGHT RISER		NOS	108.0000	299.055555	32298.00000000	289.5000
110mm X 10' X S/S_SWR RING FIT PVC PIPE		NOS	56.0000	1017.000000	56952.00000000	1017.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
PVC RUBBER LUBRICANT_500GM (PIPE JOINT LUBRICANT)		NOS	184.0000	95.000000	17480.00000000	95.0000
25MM PVC ELBOW		NOS	12.0000	16.500000	198.00000000	16.5000
50MM PVC ELBOW 90 DEG. (6 KGF/cm2)		NOS	680.0000	42.647058	29000.00000000	41.0000
50MM PVC COUPLER		NOS	520.0000	25.434615	13226.00000000	24.6000
50MM PVC TEE		NOS	15.0000	47.500000	712.50000000	47.5000
50MM PVC END CAP		NOS	310.0000	20.806451	6450.00000000	20.2500
1 1/4" X 3/4" CPVC REDUCER TEE.		NOS	639.0000	215.276995	137562.00000000	213.6000
1 1/4" CPVC ELBOW 45 DEGREE		NOS	184.0000	133.347826	24536.00000000	132.4000
1 " CPVC ELBOW 45 DEGREE SCH 40		NOS	30.0000	62.000000	1860.00000000	62.0000
3/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEG		NOS	4806.0000	24.905118	119694.00000000	24.6000
1 1/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	246.0000	139.000000	34194.00000000	139.0000
3/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	710.0000	39.887323	28320.00000000	39.6000
1 1/4" X 3/4" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	345.0000	49.933333	17227.00000000	49.6000
1 1/4" X 1" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	165.0000	46.909090	7740.00000000	46.6666
1" CPVC END CAP		NOS	195.0000	29.923076	5835.00000000	29.6666
3/4" CPVC END CAP		NOS	438.0000	18.913242	8284.00000000	18.6000
3/4" CPVC STEP OVER BEND (L)		NOS	970.0000	151.216494	146680.00000000	145.2000
1" CPVC STEP OVER BEND (L)		NOS	24.0000	276.000000	6624.00000000	276.0000
1 1/4" CPVC END CAP		NOS	336.0000	61.857142	20784.00000000	61.6000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC FABT (REDUCER COUPLER BRASS THD X SOC)		NOS	294.0000	111.000000	32634.00000000	111.0000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC MABT.		NOS	1015.0000	166.384236	168880.00000000	165.7500
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC BRASS ELBOW (BRASS FPT X SOC ELBOW 90 DEG)		NOS	2326.0000	93.682717	217906.00000000	92.8000
3/4" CPVC BALL VALVE LONG HANDAL		NOS	9.0000	201.000000	1809.00000000	201.0000
1" X 3/4" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	76.0000	29.526315	2244.00000000	29.5000
237ML CPVC SOLUTION (TIN) -IPS WELD-ON 500 CTS ADHESIVE		TIN	30.0000	400.000000	12000.00000000	400.0000
1" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	183.0000	1072.540983	196275.00000000	1067.5000
3/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	909.0000	692.161716	629175.00000000	687.0000
1 1/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	197.0000	1834.695431	361435.00000000	1818.0000
2" X 5MTR X SDR-11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	9.0000	4250.000000	38250.00000000	4250.0000
237ML CPVC SOLUTION (NOS) (YELLOW)		NOS	300.0000	400.000000	120000.00000000	400.0000
1" CPVC BALL VALVE Short Handle		NOS	12.0000	383.000000	4596.00000000	383.0000
1" X 3/4" CPVC REDUCER TEE.		NOS	281.0000	111.647686	31373.00000000	111.0000
3/4" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	50.0000	21.000000	1050.00000000	21.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1 1/2" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	70.0000	32.214285	2255.00000000	32.7500
1 1/2" UPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE SCH40		NOS	20.0000	64.500000	1290.00000000	64.5000
3/4" UPVC BALL VALVE LONG HANDLE -SOC - SCH-40		NOS	80.0000	193.250000	15460.00000000	195.0000
3/4" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	10.0000	13.500000	135.00000000	13.5000
2" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	12.0000	58.000000	696.00000000	58.0000
2" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	12.0000	94.500000	1134.00000000	94.5000
2" UPVC UNION SCH-80		NOS	2.0000	211.000000	422.00000000	211.0000
1" UPVC MABT-MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	16.0000	314.000000	5024.00000000	314.0000
2" X 1 1/2" UPVC REDUCER SOCKET SCH-40		NOS	5.0000	69.000000	345.00000000	69.0000
2" UPVC END CAP		NOS	10.0000	46.500000	465.00000000	46.5000
1 1/4" UPVC MABT		NOS	40.0000	536.000000	21440.00000000	536.0000
1 1/2" UPVC END CAP		NOS	20.0000	31.500000	630.00000000	31.5000
2" UPVC TEE		NOS	6.0000	131.000000	786.00000000	131.0000
3/4" UPVC MABT		NOS	40.0000	262.000000	10480.00000000	262.0000
110MM 45DEGREE SILENCIO BEND		NOS	1953.0000	518.000000	1011654.00000000	518.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN BEND 87.5 DEGREE		NOS	48.0000	563.000000	27024.00000000	563.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN Y		NOS	148.0000	879.000000	130092.00000000	879.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN TEE SWEPT		NOS	314.0000	735.000000	230790.00000000	735.0000
4"X2' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	24.0000	737.000000	17688.00000000	737.0000
4"X4' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	442.0000	1382.000000	610844.00000000	1382.0000
4"X6' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	462.0000	2035.000000	940170.00000000	2035.0000
4"X10' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	6.0000	3003.000000	18018.00000000	3003.0000
TAFLON TAP		NOS	280.0000	20.000000	5600.00000000	20.0000
1 1/2" x 3MTR UPVC PIPE SCH 40		NOS	19.0000	654.315789	12432.00000000	696.0000
4" SILENCIO MULTIFLOOR TRAP (SPIGOT TYPE) 50MM CLOSE		NOS	11.0000	1652.000000	18172.00000000	1652.0000
32MM x 10 KG PVC PIPE		RMT	220.0000	63.000000	13860.00000000	63.0000
Jasti Khilla 2-1/2"		KG	10.0000	52.000000	520.00000000	52.0000
3/4" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	20.0000	734.000000	14680.00000000	734.0000
50MM X 6KG X 3MTR PVC PIPE		NOS	266.0000	361.330827	96114.00000000	352.0000
1-1/2" UPVC MABT -MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	40.0000	662.000000	26480.00000000	662.0000
110mm X 20' X 6 KG PVC PIPE		NOS	10.0000	3008.808000	30088.08000000	2948.0100
1" UPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE- SCH 80		NOS	40.0000	36.000000	1440.00000000	36.0000
200MM X 6KG PVC PIPE		RMT	60.0000	1655.869000	99352.14000000	1667.7800

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
3/4" X 3MTR UPVC PIPE SCH-40		NOS	3.0000	309.000000	927.00000000	309.0000
1" CPVC TEE		NOS	24.0000	59.000000	1416.00000000	59.0000
1-1/4" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	80.0000	69.600000	5568.00000000	69.5000
1/2" CPVC THEARDED END PLUG		NOS	2440.0000	14.081967	34360.00000000	14.1000
PVC Solvent - 500 ML(IPS WELDON 473G PVC100 SOLVENT CEMENT)		TIN	97.0000	280.000000	27160.00000000	280.0000
40MM X 6KG X 3MTR PVC PIPE		NOS	2.0000	246.000000	492.00000000	246.0000
1-1/2" x 3/4" UPVC REDUCER TEE		NOS	55.0000	80.045454	4402.50000000	81.5000
INSULATION - INSUPRO XLPE TUBE 6MMx20MMx2MTR		NOS	1120.0000	71.000000	79520.00000000	71.0000
110 MM PVC SILENCIO PLAIN Y		NOS	240.0000	879.000000	210960.00000000	879.0000
110 MM PVC SILENCIO END CAP		NOS	80.0000	335.000000	26800.00000000	335.0000
SILENCIO 110 MM x 3 FT D/S PIPE		NOS	108.0000	1085.000000	117180.00000000	1085.0000
1 1/4" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	20.0000	1943.000000	38860.00000000	1943.0000
1" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	8.0000	1163.000000	9304.00000000	1163.0000
1 1/2" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	8.0000	2829.000000	22632.00000000	2829.0000
SILENCIO 160 MM x 3 FT D/S PIPE		NOS	12.0000	1573.000000	18876.00000000	1573.0000
4" SWR SWEPT TEE		NOS	70.0000	242.000000	16940.00000000	242.0000
50MM PVC Pipe 6 KGF /CM2		RFT	280.0000	30.100000	8428.00000000	30.1000
110MM PVC END CAP 6 KGF/cm2		NOS	360.0000	102.000000	36720.00000000	102.0000
3" _Silencio Y		NOS	209.0000	544.000000	113696.00000000	544.0000
3" _Silencio Shoe Bend 45 degree		NOS	305.0000	498.000000	151890.00000000	498.0000
3" _Silencio Bend 87.5 Degree		NOS	63.0000	412.000000	25956.00000000	412.0000
3" x 10 FT SILENCIO D/S PIPE		NOS	30.0000	1873.000000	56190.00000000	1873.0000
			31625.0000		9660797.72000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Khandelwal Drape Shop						
Pillow		NOS	16.0000	499.000000	7984.00000000	499.0000
Double Bed Sheet		NOS	4.0000	1550.000000	6200.00000000	1550.0000
ROMAN LINING		RMT	11.0000	141.900000	1560.90000000	141.9000
CURTAIN FABRIC (SHEER)		RMT	126.5000	558.670000	70671.75500000	558.6700
TRACK AND BRACKET		RFT	54.0000	211.860000	11440.44000000	211.8600
ROMAN		SQFT	97.7500	133.930000	13091.65750000	133.9300
BED MATTRESS		NOS	4.0000	16702.500000	66810.00000000	16702.5000
CUSHION COVER WITH FILLER (QUILT)		NOS	4.0000	950.000000	3800.00000000	950.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			317.2500		181558.75250000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
KRISHA LIGHTS						
HANGING LIGHT		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	12073.3333
			0.0000		0.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Kunthunath Enterprise						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	225.0000	385.000000	86625.00000000	385.0000
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	3370.0000	253.179109	853213.60000000	252.1885
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	320.3100	3392.860000	1086766.98660000	3392.8600
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	340.5080	3392.850000	1155292.56780000	3392.8500
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	60.0000	3392.850000	203571.00000000	3392.8500
AAC BLOCK SCRAPE		TONN	85.0000	1607.140000	136606.90000000	1607.1400
			4400.8180		3522076.05440000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
LABH TRADE CENTRE						
195X1200_LEZORA_PINEWOOD CHOCO		SQFT	2090.0000	45.000000	94050.00000000	45.0000
			2090.0000		94050.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Laxmi Trading & Company						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	2905.0000	285.850258	830395.00000000	295.5555
SikaCeram®-255 TILE ADHESIVE WHITE Large Tile		BAGS	650.0000	728.750000	473687.50000000	728.7500
SikaCeram®-255 TILE ADHESIVE GREY Large Tile		BAGS	200.0000	593.000000	118600.00000000	593.0000
			3755.0000		1422682.50000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Letoza granito LLP						
800X1600_LETOZA_sage beige		SQFT	34534.0000	31.000000	1070554.00000000	31.0000
			34534.0000		1070554.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Lynx Communication Systems Pvt.Ltd.						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
VRV AC SYSTEM OUTDOOR UNIT		NOS	1.0000	123795.000000	123795.00000000	123795.0000
SPLIT AC - 1.5 TONN		NOS	4.0000	18196.000000	72784.00000000	18196.0000
RECEIVER KIT FOR AC		NOS	5.0000	1921.000000	9605.00000000	1921.0000
REFNETS		PAIR	412.0000	2277.000000	938124.00000000	2277.0000
AC REFNETS		NOS	4.0000	3148.000000	12592.00000000	3148.0000
AC HANDSET		NOS	5.0000	1281.000000	6405.00000000	1281.0000
SPLIT AC - 1.3 TONN		NOS	1.0000	17609.000000	17609.00000000	17609.0000
8 HP OUTDOOR UNIT		NOS	68.0000	114657.000000	7796676.00000000	114657.0000
12 HP OUTDOOR UNIT		NOS	28.0000	164244.000000	4598832.00000000	164244.0000
			528.0000		13576422.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
MANGALMURTI CONCHEM PVT LTD						
FOSROC CONBEXTRA GP2_30KG		BAGS	12.0000	444.000000	5328.00000000	444.0000
			12.0000		5328.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Metco Plastic Industries						
110mm_SWR PVC END CAP		NOS	1008.0000	6.250000	6300.00000000	6.2500
			1008.0000		6300.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
P CUBE EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.						
MATERIAL HOIST		NOS	1.0000	749750.000000	749750.00000000	749750.0000
LIMIT SWITCH		NOS	1.0000	25500.000000	25500.00000000	25500.0000
			2.0000		775250.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Patel Brothers						
STEEL_08MM		KG	49655.0000	52.909033	2627198.08230000	53.6349
STEEL_10MM		KG	19256.0000	51.933323	1000028.06950000	52.4467
STEEL_12MM		KG	12145.0000	51.084855	620425.57100000	51.5987
STEEL_16MM		KG	11533.0000	50.649256	584137.87100000	51.5987
STEEL_20MM		KG	38255.0000	50.364696	1926701.47800000	51.2595
STEEL_25MM		KG	31869.0000	49.365240	1573220.84900000	51.5987
STEEL_32MM		KG	8410.0000	50.474282	424488.71250000	52.4467

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
STEEL 16MM 9MTR		KG	4700.0000	53.790500	252815.35000000	53.7905
			175823.0000		9009015.98330000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
PEARL ENTERPRISE						
BROWN TAPE		NOS	484.0000	36.000000	17424.00000000	36.0000
			484.0000		17424.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
PITAMBERDAS CHHAGANLAL						
Grohe - BauFlow Wall-Mount Kitchen Cold Only tap-31225000		NOS	1.0000	3654.840000	3654.84000000	3654.8400
KASTELLO SQUARE WH TOILET SEAT COVER - CCASC131-U200410F0		NOS	2.0000	4576.500000	9153.00000000	4576.5000
			3.0000		12807.84000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Pushpak Traders						
MASTIC GEL WITH PIGMENT		NOS	1.0000	1400.000000	1400.00000000	1400.0000
MARMO CLEAR SOFT WITH PIGMENT		BAGS	3.0000	1300.000000	3900.00000000	1300.0000
			4.0000		5300.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
RADHE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE						
COARSE SAND		TONN	200.0000	1000.000000	200000.00000000	1000.0000
			200.0000		200000.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
RANG ENTERPRISE						
SAFETY NET		SQFT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	10.0000
			0.0000		0.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
RK Enterprise						
COARSE SAND		TONN	449.7200	966.206194	434522.25000000	961.4285
			449.7200		434522.25000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
S & A PRODUCTION						
LETTER HEADS		NOS	2500.0000	4.722000	11805.00000000	4.8200
			2500.0000		11805.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
S N INFRAPRODUCTS						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	402.0000	3303.600000	1328047.20000000	3303.6000
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	490.0000	3303.600000	1618764.00000000	3303.6000
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	64.0000	3303.600000	211430.40000000	3303.6000
AAC BLOCK SCRAPE		TONN	22.0000	1625.000000	35750.00000000	1625.0000
			978.0000		3193991.60000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
S P Rubber Industries						
6" CANVAS HOSE PIPE		RMT	60.0000	170.000000	10200.00000000	170.0000
			60.0000		10200.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
S.P BRICKS						
BRICKS_REGULAR		NOS	28963.0000	6.400000	185363.20000000	6.4000
			28963.0000		185363.20000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
SAHAS ROADS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED						
BINDING WIRE		KG	480.0000	80.000000	38400.00000000	80.0000
			480.0000		38400.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
SHAKTI GRANITE						
KOTA		SQFT	304.0000	70.937500	21565.00000000	69.0000
ITALIAN MARBLE_ ARMANI BROWN		SQFT	350.0000	270.000000	94500.00000000	270.0000
ITALIAN MARBLE_ IRISH BROWN		SQFT	350.0000	390.000000	136500.00000000	390.0000
800X2400 EXXARO CORAL WHITE		SQFT	6751.2000	85.500000	577227.60000000	78.9800
			7755.2000		829792.60000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
SHRAVAN ENTERPRISE						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
3/4" U CLAMP		NOS	100.0000	20.210000	2021.00000000	20.2100
1" U CLAMP		NOS	48.0000	23.100000	1108.80000000	23.1000
4" U CLAMP		NOS	100.0000	42.000000	4200.00000000	42.0000
TAFLON TAP		NOS	370.0000	17.000000	6290.00000000	17.0000
JASTI KHILLA 2 1/2"		PKT	48.0000	220.000000	10560.00000000	220.0000
Jasti Khilla 2-1/2"		KG	72.5000	88.000000	6380.00000000	88.0000
1-1/2" U CLAMP		NOS	48.0000	18.000000	864.00000000	18.0000
1/2 X 1 CP NIPPLE		NOS	60.0000	40.000000	2400.00000000	40.0000
M.S.T ANGLE SIZE-22"		NOS	16.0000	210.000000	3360.00000000	210.0000
4" GI L BRACKET		NOS	60.0000	35.000000	2100.00000000	35.0000
SLOTTED C CHANNEL 3MM		NOS	8.0000	405.000000	3240.00000000	405.0000
1-1/4" U CLAMP		NOS	48.0000	25.700000	1233.60000000	25.7000
25MM GI U-CLAMP WITH NUT-WASHERS		NOS	40.0000	13.000000	520.00000000	13.0000
32MM GI U-CLAMP WITH NUT-WASHERS		NOS	40.0000	15.000000	600.00000000	15.0000
6" GI L BRACKET		NOS	80.0000	48.000000	3840.00000000	48.0000
1 1/2" CP NIPPLE		NOS	30.0000	60.000000	1800.00000000	60.0000
40MM BASE U-CLAMP		NOS	40.0000	25.000000	1000.00000000	25.0000
M.S.L ANGLE SIZE-22"		NOS	20.0000	210.000000	4200.00000000	210.0000
			1228.5000		55717.40000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Shree Jay Ambe Corporation						
PUMP STARTER		NOS	2.0000	2825.000000	5650.00000000	2825.0000
SERVICE CHARGES		NOS	1.0000	1500.000000	1500.00000000	1500.0000
SUBMERCIBLE MOTOR WINDING KIT 2 HP		NOS	2.0000	3850.000000	7700.00000000	3850.0000
SUBMERCIBLE MOTOR UPPER AND LOWER BEARING BUSH		NOS	12.0000	680.000000	8160.00000000	666.0000
V6 THRUST BEARING SET		NOS	3.0000	1711.333333	5134.00000000	1667.0000
SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR WINDING KIT 10 HP		NOS	4.0000	9500.000000	38000.00000000	9500.0000
V6 7 STAGE PUMP PART		NOS	1.0000	3500.000000	3500.00000000	3500.0000
V4 15 STAGE PUMP PART		NOS	1.0000	1200.000000	1200.00000000	1200.0000
MOTOR BEARING SET		NOS	1.0000	1816.000000	1816.00000000	1816.0000
SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR WINDING KIT 5 HP		KIT	2.0000	6500.000000	13000.00000000	6500.0000
PUMP "O" RING SET		SET	2.0000	410.000000	820.00000000	410.0000
			31.0000		86480.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
SHREE MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE						
EMPTY DRUM		NOS	60.0000	770.000000	46200.00000000	770.0000
			60.0000		46200.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Shree Mahalaxmi Transport						
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	60.0000	950.000000	57000.00000000	950.0000
			60.0000		57000.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Shree Ram Agency						
DR.FIXIT PEDECRETE URP 301		DRUM	5.0000	3788.140000	18940.70000000	3788.1400
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	2540.0000	258.098425	655570.00000000	257.8150
WHITE CEMENT_ 50 KG		BAGS	22.0000	835.939090	18390.66000000	835.9350
DR.FIXIT LW+		PAIL	5.0000	1678.000000	8390.00000000	1678.0000
ROFF T22 TILE BONDER		PKT	400.0000	83.900000	33560.00000000	83.9000
ROFF- T29 MASTER-FIX ADHESIVE -MFA		TIN	20.0000	1567.790000	31355.80000000	1567.7900
			2992.0000		766207.16000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Shree Ram Fabrication						
MS SLEEVE PIPE - 141MM OD x 9"		NOS	324.0000	285.000000	92340.00000000	285.0000
MS SLEEVE PIPE - 100MM OD x 9"		NOS	92.0000	150.000000	13800.00000000	150.0000
MS SLEEVE PIPE - 75MM OD x 9"		NOS	2303.0000	100.000000	230300.00000000	100.0000
			2719.0000		336440.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Shreeji Spacio Solutions Pvt. Ltd						
KOH-75890IN-M-CP_LYNK FACE PLATE		NOS	12.0000	2330.510000	27966.12000000	2330.5100
KOHLER_ 16088-NA-IN STOP VALVE 1/2"		NOS	2.0000	2000.000000	4000.00000000	2000.0000
KOHLER_ 16087-IN-4-CP-JULY IN LINE STOP VALVE TRIM		NOS	2.0000	1300.000000	2600.00000000	1300.0000
KOHLER (1046327-S) CONNECTOR ACCESSORY PACK		NOS	16.0000	285.590000	4569.44000000	285.5900
26351IN-M-NA / 33926 IN INSTAFLUSHTM NXT GEN-MECH WALL TANK		NOS	275.0000	5508.470000	1514829.25000000	5508.4700

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
(16356IN-A-CP) SF SHOWERHEAD WITH ARM & ESCUTCHEON MULTI - P		NOS	9.0000	2118.640000	19067.76000000	2118.6400
(2200IN-0) VESSEL CONICAL BELL LAVATORY Conical Bell		NOS	8.0000	6779.660000	54237.28000000	6779.6600
(16346IN-CP) MASTERSHOWER ELBOW SHOWER ARM		NOS	4.0000	3525.420000	14101.68000000	3525.4200
9040IN-CP HANDSHOWER BRACKET		NOS	8.0000	805.080000	6440.64000000	805.0800
BOTTLE TRAP - 7314IN-CP 350MM		NOS	16.0000	2203.390000	35254.24000000	2203.3900
(K-27490IN-CP) BATH SPOUT, W/o DIVERter FORE TRI		NOS	5.0000	2118.640000	10593.20000000	2118.6400
12927IN-CP HEALTH FAUCET W/SDSPRAY, METAL HOSE		NOS	16.0000	3305.080000	52881.28000000	3305.0800
(K-2215IN-2-0) LADENA 581 X 402MM UNDERCOUNTER BASIN		NOS	14.0000	8050.850000	112711.90000000	8050.8500
WASTE COUPLING 20746IN -CP (GRID DRAIN)		NOS	16.0000	593.220000	9491.52000000	593.2200
(11568IN-7B-CP) COMPLEMENTARY ANGLE VALVE		NOS	45.0000	1016.950000	45762.75000000	1016.9500
16359IN-A-CP SINGLE FUNCTION SMALL HAND SHOWER WITH HOSE IN		NOS	4.0000	2144.070000	8576.28000000	2144.0700
1213309-0 M12 RACK BOLTS FOR WH INSTALLATION		NOS	16.0000	505.080000	8081.28000000	505.0800
(16093IN-4-CP) JULY BIB TAP		NOS	4.0000	2966.100000	11864.40000000	2966.1000
20591IN-4-CP JULY WM KITCHEN MIXER		NOS	4.0000	7372.880000	29491.52000000	7372.8800
26040IN-4ND-CP BEAM BASIN MIXER		NOS	4.0000	4618.640000	18474.56000000	4618.6400
26045IN-4FP-CP BEAM AT230 RBS TRIM ASSY		NOS	8.0000	2203.390000	17627.12000000	2203.3900
26047IN-CP BEAM BATH SPOUT W DIVERter		NOS	4.0000	2872.880000	11491.52000000	2872.8800
28476IN-M-CP RIVIERA FACEPLATE POLISHED CHROME		NOS	16.0000	1440.680000	23050.88000000	1440.6800
27493IN-CP FORE TRI BATH SPOUT W DIVERter		NOS	4.0000	3050.850000	12203.40000000	3050.8500
27495IN-4FP-CP FORE TRI AT230 RBS TRIM ASSY		NOS	5.0000	2703.390000	13516.95000000	2703.3900
29169IN-0 SPAN ROUND WALL HUNG BOWL		NOS	16.0000	6779.660000	108474.56000000	6779.6600
29170IN-0 SPAN ROUND SEAT COVER		NOS	16.0000	2966.100000	47457.60000000	2966.1000
33059IN-4ND-CP ACCLIV BASIN MIXER LAVATORY FAUCET		NOS	4.0000	5847.460000	23389.84000000	5847.4600
33063IN-4ND-CP ACCLIV TALL BASIN MIXER LAVATORY FAUCET		NOS	5.0000	7313.560000	36567.80000000	7313.5600
73037 IN-CL-CP RAINDUET ROUND 203MM RAINHEAD		NOS	4.0000	8898.310000	35593.24000000	8898.3100

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
75201IN-CP AQUA TURBO 230 MANUAL VALVE		NOS	239.0000	3559.320000	850677.48000000	3559.3200
98930X-1-0 Forefront semi recessed basin WHITE		NOS	4.0000	11440.680000	45762.72000000	11440.6800
SPATULA K-98444IN-CP SINGLE FUNCTION SMALL HAND SHOWER WITH		NOS	4.0000	4237.290000	16949.16000000	4237.2900
33102IN-4-CP ACCLIV TALL PILLAR TAP LAVATORY FAUCET (COLD)		NOS	2.0000	3687.000000	7374.00000000	3687.0000
			811.0000		3241131.37000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Shreenath Bricks						
BRICKS_REGULAR		NOS	96000.0000	5.125000	492000.00000000	4.8333
			96000.0000		492000.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
SHREENATH CORPORATION						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	359.0000	3304.000000	1186136.00000000	3304.0000
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	280.0000	3304.000000	925120.00000000	3304.0000
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	125.0000	3304.000000	413000.00000000	3304.0000
			764.0000		2524256.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
SIDDHI TRADING CO.						
BIB COCK		NOS	4.0000	2415.254200	9661.01680000	2415.2542
WASHER SET		NOS	2.0000	169.490000	338.98000000	169.4900
Grohe Tempesta Cosmopolitan Over head shower 200mm-27541001		NOS	3.0000	7254.240000	21762.72000000	7254.2400
Grohe - Tempesta Shower Arm 400mm -27851000		NOS	3.0000	1992.000000	5976.00000000	1992.0000
Grohe - Baucontemporary Bath Spout with Diverter -13390000		NOS	6.0000	3381.000000	20286.00000000	3381.0000
Grohe - Tempesta Hand Shower Set -27799001		NOS	6.0000	3686.000000	22116.00000000	3686.0000
Grohe - Waste Coupling Full Thread -124512		NOS	13.0000	350.065476	4550.85120000	364.4088
Grohe - New Tempesta-F Trigger Health Faucet - 26352000		NOS	12.0000	2483.050800	29796.60960000	2483.0508
Grohe - Angle Valve-2201600M		NOS	42.0000	8779.661000	368745.76200000	8779.6610
Grohe - Skate Cosmopolitan Flush Plate Chrome-38732000		NOS	12.0000	2966.000000	35592.00000000	2966.0000
Grohe - Tempesta Headshower Set Uk 100mm--26267001		NOS	9.0000	3797.000000	34173.00000000	3797.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Grohe -New BauEdge1-Handle BasinMixer wout PopUp SS 32858001		NOS	9.0000	5872.881400	52855.93260000	5872.8814
Grohe -BauCurve 1-Handle Basin Mixer without Pop-Up-32848000		NOS	6.0000	5644.067800	33864.40680000	5644.0678
Grohe - BauFlow Wall-Mount Kitchen Cold Only tap-31225000		NOS	3.0000	4517.000000	13551.00000000	5133.5000
310MM RAIN SHOWER WITH ARM - 26564AL0		NOS	1.0000	87669.490000	87669.49000000	87669.4900
Eurocube 2 way diverter-24062AL0		NOS	1.0000	42023.730000	42023.73000000	42023.7300
Eurocube bath spout -13303AL0		NOS	1.0000	21608.470000	21608.47000000	21608.4700
KASTELLO SQUARE TOILET_BOWL -CCAS3131-3W20400F0		NOS	2.0000	14550.850000	29101.70000000	14550.8500
ANGLE STOP - 22037AL0		NOS	1.0000	9923.730000	9923.73000000	9923.7300
Essence 2-Hole, 1-Handle Wall-Mount Basin Mixer-19967GN1		NOS	1.0000	44720.340000	44720.34000000	44720.3400
Grohtherm SmartControl Thermostat Square, 3Control-29121GN0		NOS	1.0000	131067.800000	131067.80000000	131067.8000
TEMPESTA TRIGGER SPRAY SET, COOL SUNRISE - GLOSSY-27513GL1		NOS	1.0000	11398.310000	11398.31000000	11398.3100
SKATE COSMOPOLITAN FLUSH PLATE, BRUSHED COOL-38732GN0 -		NOS	1.0000	9788.140000	9788.14000000	9788.1400
WINSTON 3/6LPF WALL HUNG TOILET BOWL-CCAS3130-3W20410A0		NOS	11.0000	7237.288100	79610.16910000	7237.2881
Eurocube basin mixer 23444AL1		NOS	1.0000	45889.830000	45889.83000000	45889.8300
SPOUT 19408GN1		NOS	1.0000	34822.030000	34822.03000000	34822.0300
SIPC. 900 MM CHANNEL DRAINER		NOS	1.0000	6100.850000	6100.85000000	6100.8500
SUPER THIN 200MM SQUARE AIR-IN RAIN SHOWERFFASS032-006500BC0		NOS	1.0000	7923.730000	7923.73000000	7923.7300
SIGNATURE 550MM COUNTER TOP BASIN CCAS0420-1010410F0		NOS	2.0000	7923.728800	15847.45760000	7923.7288
Concept Sphere semi counter top wash Basin CL0452I-6DAWDLT		NOS	4.0000	5966.102000	23864.40800000	5966.1020
WHITE ROUND BOWL LAVA CCASF605-0000410F0		NOS	2.0000	6898.305100	13796.61020000	6898.3051
Bottle Trap F78107-CHADYBR		NOS	12.0000	1856.000000	22272.00000000	1856.0000
Bath Spout (13252000)		NOS	4.0000	2271.000000	9084.00000000	2271.0000
			179.0000		1299783.07390000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
SILON GRANITO LLP						
1200 x 600 LAVAGNA BROWN GLOSSY -SILON		SQFT	2947.0000	26.000000	76622.00000000	26.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1200 x 600 ARMANI TINT -SILON		SQFT	7360.0000	26.000000	191360.00000000	26.0000
1200 x 600 FLORIDA BEIGE -SILON		SQFT	6646.0000	26.000000	172796.00000000	26.0000
1200 x 600 FLORIDA GREY -SILON		SQFT	12032.0000	26.000000	312832.00000000	26.0000
1200 x 600 Armani Dim -SILON		SQFT	8400.0000	26.000000	218400.00000000	26.0000
1200 x 600 Armani Jet -SILON		SQFT	2886.0000	26.000000	75036.00000000	26.0000
			40271.0000		1047046.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
Smit Enterprise						
CEILING FAN		NOS	14.0000	4600.000000	64400.00000000	4333.3333
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	4.0000	1355.000000	5420.00000000	1355.0000
6A Switch 681100		NOS	237.0000	46.000000	10902.00000000	46.0000
6A Socket 681124		NOS	106.0000	150.000000	15900.00000000	150.0000
16A SWITCH 681108		NOS	51.0000	188.000000	9588.00000000	188.0000
16A SOCKET 681122		NOS	48.0000	212.000000	10176.00000000	212.0000
Fan Regulator 681141		NOS	24.0000	500.000000	12000.00000000	500.0000
RJ 45 Socket 681132		NOS	9.0000	590.000000	5310.00000000	590.0000
RJ 11 Socket 681130		NOS	2.0000	110.000000	220.00000000	110.0000
2M Plate 681301		NOS	35.0000	109.000000	3815.00000000	109.0000
3M Plate 681302		NOS	28.0000	150.000000	4200.00000000	150.0000
4M Plate 681303		NOS	18.0000	160.000000	2880.00000000	160.0000
6M Plate 681304		NOS	29.0000	220.000000	6380.00000000	220.0000
8M Plate 681305		NOS	35.0000	269.000000	9415.00000000	269.0000
Blank Switch 681169		NOS	42.0000	26.000000	1092.00000000	26.0000
681111 6A 2 WAY SWITCH		NOS	40.0000	101.000000	4040.00000000	101.0000
681109 BELL PUSH		NOS	3.0000	99.000000	297.00000000	99.0000
681150 FOOT LIGHT 2M		NOS	16.0000	356.000000	5696.00000000	356.0000
681300 1M PLATE		NOS	4.0000	109.000000	436.00000000	109.0000
681308 12M PLATE		NOS	5.0000	388.000000	1940.00000000	388.0000
			750.0000		174107.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
STARBIGBLOC BUILDING MATERIAL PVT LTD						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	135.6900	3332.172748	452142.52020000	3359.2850
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	223.0620	3319.395655	740431.03374000	3359.2850
			358.7520		1192573.55394000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			<u>1506763.3800</u>		<u>160644057.165740</u> <u>00</u>	
Synergy Lightings						
LED BULB		NOS	18.0000	37.300000	671.40000000	37.3000
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	31.0000	9.000000	279.00000000	9.0000
2.5 SQMM X 4 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	150.0000	103.180000	15477.00000000	102.1500
20 AMP 2 POLE MCB		NOS	1.0000	830.000000	830.00000000	830.0000
10AMP x 1 POLE MCB		NOS	7.0000	94.142857	659.00000000	93.5000
5 AMP SWITCH		NOS	38.0000	12.894736	490.00000000	13.0666
5 AMP SOCKET		NOS	38.0000	24.684210	938.00000000	24.7333
15 AMP SWITCH		NOS	38.0000	61.842105	2350.00000000	60.4666
15 AMP SOCKET		NOS	38.0000	71.736842	2726.00000000	71.9333
32AMP x 2 Pole MCB		NOS	2.0000	335.000000	670.00000000	335.0000
32AMP x 4 Pole MCB		NOS	26.0000	756.076923	19658.00000000	769.0000
MCB CHANNEL PATTI		RMT	4.0000	49.000000	196.00000000	49.0000
63 AMP 4 POLE MCB		NOS	3.0000	2504.000000	7512.00000000	2148.5000
DOOR BELL		NOS	1.0000	121.540000	121.54000000	121.5400
1 SQMM WIRE		RMT	980.0000	10.165306	9962.00000000	10.4500
T5 TUBE STICK - 4FT		NOS	50.0000	127.120000	6356.00000000	127.1200
4 WAY MCB BOX		NOS	1.0000	42.000000	42.00000000	42.0000
DISTRIBUTION BOARD 1000 X 450		NOS	2.0000	18992.200000	37984.40000000	18992.2000
ACCESSORIES		NOS	132.0000	15753.000000	2079396.00000000	15753.0000
DISTRIBUTION BOX		NOS	132.0000	8400.000000	1108800.00000000	8400.0000
12 X 12 SWITCH BOARD		NOS	19.0000	67.894736	1290.00000000	64.3333
32 AMP 4 POLE ELCB		NOS	1.0000	1865.000000	1865.00000000	1865.0000
			<u>1712.0000</u>		<u>3298273.34000000</u>	
			<u>1506763.3800</u>		<u>160644057.165740</u> <u>00</u>	
Tradepoint sales Corporation						
RMC M-35		CMT	1042.5000	4873.000000	5080102.50000000	4873.0000
			<u>1042.5000</u>		<u>5080102.50000000</u>	
			<u>1506763.3800</u>		<u>160644057.165740</u> <u>00</u>	
Ultratech Cement Limited						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	1065.0000	338.980000	361013.70000000	338.9800
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	720.0000	228.945555	164840.80000000	240.2300

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
RMC M-20		CMT	36.0000	4152.540000	149491.440000000	4152.5400
RMC M-25		CMT	47.5000	4127.120000	196038.200000000	4127.1200
RMC M-35		CMT	5120.5000	4859.119195	24881119.840000000	4831.5176
ULTRATECH XTRAPLUS GREY-20 KG		BAGS	650.0000	593.220000	385593.000000000	593.2200
TILE FIXO XTRAPLUS 20 KG (WHITE)		BAGS	1610.0000	627.000000	1009470.000000000	627.0000
RMC M-10		CMT	765.0000	3228.980581	2470170.145000000	3237.2888
			10014.0000		29617737.125000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
UNIQUE ENTERPRISE						
SAFETY NET		SQFT	10220.4800	10.000000	102204.800000000	10.0000
			10220.4800		102204.800000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
V K LOGISTICS AND SUPPLIER						
COARSE SAND		TONN	3797.4000	1015.838468	3857545.000000000	1027.2727
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	100.0000	875.000000	87500.000000000	875.0000
10MM GRIT		TONN	120.0000	750.000000	90000.000000000	750.0000
			4017.4000		4035045.000000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
VADOL CORPORATION						
20mm MS COUPLER		NOS	10286.0000	48.000000	493728.000000000	48.0000
25mm MS COUPLER		NOS	6716.0000	75.000000	503700.000000000	75.0000
32mm MS COUPLER		NOS	916.0000	115.000000	105340.000000000	115.0000
25X32 MS COUPLER		NOS	546.0000	120.000000	65520.000000000	120.0000
20X25 MS COUPLER		NOS	2432.0000	85.000000	206720.000000000	85.0000
20 x 32 MS COUPLER		NOS	80.0000	120.000000	9600.000000000	120.0000
20 x 16 MS COUPLER		NOS	40.0000	52.000000	2080.000000000	52.0000
			21016.0000		1386688.000000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
VALAM TRADING						
COARSE SAND		TONN	153.9800	1000.000000	153980.000000000	1000.0000
			153.9800		153980.000000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
VARDHMAN POWER PANEL						
ACCESSORIES		NOS	124.0000	5850.000000	725400.00000000	5850.0000
MAIN DB PANEL		SET	62.0000	16900.000000	1047800.00000000	16900.0000
DB PANEL - FLAT		SET	62.0000	5400.000000	334800.00000000	5400.0000
			248.0000		2108000.00000000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
VASUPUJYA ENTERPRISE						
STEEL_08MM		KG	110336.0000	52.538002	5796832.99040000	52.4924
STEEL_10MM		KG	36520.0000	51.247603	1871562.48000000	51.1101
STEEL_12MM		KG	27237.0000	50.479049	1374897.88000000	50.3989
STEEL_16MM		KG	37192.0000	50.620130	1882663.88200000	50.4577
STEEL_20MM		KG	76577.0000	50.277448	3850096.20890000	50.1198
STEEL_25MM		KG	59802.0000	50.492358	3019544.03400000	50.4577
STEEL_32MM		KG	18491.0000	51.484603	952001.81060000	51.7075
STEEL_16MM_9MTR		KG	3400.0000	48.729000	165678.60000000	48.7290
			369555.0000		18913277.88590000	
			1506763.3800		160644057.16574000	
GREENWOODS SERENITY						
AARYAN KITCHEN GALLERY						
OVEN		NOS	1.0000	49496.690000	49496.69000000	49496.6900
CHIMNEY		NOS	1.0000	29105.990000	29105.99000000	29105.9900
MICROWAVE		NOS	1.0000	39694.400000	39694.40000000	39694.4000
HOB		NOS	1.0000	45702.910000	45702.91000000	45702.9100
			4.0000		163999.99000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Adhya Enterprise						
WATER TANK - 1000 LTR		NOS	17.0000	8305.080000	141186.36000000	8241.5225
WATER TANK 1500 LTR		NOS	20.0000	12457.660000	249153.20000000	12457.6600
			37.0000		390339.56000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
ADVICE BUILTCARE PVT LTD						
PRECAST RCC SURFACE DRAIN (SAUCER DRAIN)		NOS	4000.0000	55.000000	220000.00000000	55.0000
			4000.0000		220000.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Alka enterprise						
HAFELE-RE-INFORCE LOCK		NOS	1.0000	10000.000000	10000.00000000	10000.0000
			1.0000		10000.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
AMERIKAN STEEL PVT LTD						
STEEL_16MM		KG	26481.0000	50.127690	1327431.36000000	49.3427
STEEL_20MM		KG	4100.0000	49.019941	200981.76000000	49.0954
STEEL_08MM		KG	43821.0000	51.792797	2269612.16000000	51.2497
STEEL_10MM		KG	20451.0000	50.179618	1026223.38000000	50.0632
STEEL_12MM		KG	25901.0000	49.625776	1285357.24000000	49.2247
			120754.0000		6109605.90000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Arihant Trade Centre						
ANGLE COCK		NOS	3.0000	700.000000	2100.00000000	700.0000
PILLAR COCK		NOS	4.0000	3090.000000	12360.00000000	3090.0000
CERA_FLUSH TANK WHITE		NOS	1.0000	1490.000000	1490.00000000	1490.0000
CERA_18"X12" BASIN WHITE		NOS	1.0000	1610.000000	1610.00000000	1610.0000
CERA_PILLER COCK		NOS	1.0000	1160.000000	1160.00000000	1160.0000
SUPPLY PIPE 2'		NOS	7.0000	82.857142	580.00000000	83.3333
WASTE PIPE		NOS	3.0000	80.000000	240.00000000	80.0000
WASTE COUPLING		NOS	2.0000	327.500000	655.00000000	295.0000
6" X 6"-3 PIC. JALI		NOS	1.0000	340.000000	340.00000000	340.0000
WC CERA		NOS	1.0000	7320.000000	7320.00000000	7320.0000
URINAL		NOS	1.0000	2060.000000	2060.00000000	2060.0000
ANGLE COCK CAT NO-F8040204		NOS	4.0000	700.000000	2800.00000000	700.0000
BIB COCK (F2013163)		NOS	2.0000	1691.500000	3383.00000000	1691.5000
PILLAR COCK (F200103)		NOS	1.0000	1580.000000	1580.00000000	1580.0000
			32.0000		37678.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Ark Communication						
SPIKE LIGHT		NOS	201.0000	490.000000	98490.00000000	490.0000
LED UP DOWN LIGHT 2 W		NOS	60.0000	420.000000	25200.00000000	420.0000
			261.0000		123690.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
ATUL ELECTRIC CO.						
RUBBER / WATERPROOF TAPE ROLL		NOS	60.0000	12.000000	720.00000000	12.0000
			60.0000		720.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Bhavna Lights						
CHANDELIER		NOS	3.0000	36059.333333	108178.00000000	34459.7500
3483/3 LINEAR WALL LIGHT		NOS	1.0000	3600.000000	3600.00000000	3600.0000
C35/12W MATT BLACK MIRROR LIGHT 4K		NOS	1.0000	2400.000000	2400.00000000	2400.0000
3825/600MM GOLDEN 3IN 1 BACK LIGHT		NOS	1.0000	2200.000000	2200.00000000	2200.0000
			6.0000		116378.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Birla Corporation Limited						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	1500.0000	257.820000	386730.00000000	257.8200
			1500.0000		386730.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
BRIMAX AAC PRODUCTS LLP						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	60.0000	2901.790000	174107.40000000	2901.7900
			60.0000		174107.40000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
CAPTAIN DISPLAY						
HEXAGONAL MULTYPLAY		NOS	1.0000	194250.000000	194250.00000000	194250.0000
ARCH SWING DOUBBLE		NOS	1.0000	21375.000000	21375.00000000	21375.0000
SEE SAW 2 SEATER		NOS	2.0000	7687.500000	15375.00000000	7687.5000
			4.0000		231000.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
CERAMIC ZONE						
GLASS MOSAIC TILES		SQFT	3492.0000	40.000000	139680.00000000	40.0000
			3492.0000		139680.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
CERAMICA GALAXY						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	50.0000	313.560000	15678.00000000	313.5600
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	352.3730	3303.600000	1164099.44280000	3303.6000
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	160.0000	3303.600000	528576.00000000	3303.6000
			562.3730		1708353.44280000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
CLEANCITY OFFICE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD						
HARD BROOM(MUTHA)		NOS	6.0000	30.000000	180.00000000	30.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	6.0000	70.000000	420.00000000	62.5000
LIZOL		LTR	3.0000	145.770000	437.31000000	145.7700
YELLOW DUSTER		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	9.0000
GLASS DUSTER		NOS	4.0000	9.000000	36.00000000	9.0000
COLIN		LTR	9.5000	93.473684	888.00000000	108.6666
ROOM FRESHNER		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	105.0000
CHECKS DUSTER NORMAL		NOS	3.0000	32.000000	96.00000000	20.5000
WET MOP SET		SET	2.0000	190.000000	380.00000000	190.0000
WET MOP REFIL		NOS	3.0000	55.000000	165.00000000	55.0000
DUSTPAN		NOS	1.0000	25.000000	25.00000000	25.0000
HARPIC		PAIL	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	82.0500
SCOTCH BRITE		NOS	5.0000	10.000000	50.00000000	10.0000
Glass Cleaner R-3		PAIL	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	350.0000
FLOOR WIPER - BIG		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	160.0000
FLOOR DUSTER		NOS	5.0000	15.000000	75.00000000	15.0000
GLASS WIPER		NOS	5.0000	98.000000	490.00000000	107.5000
DETTOL		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	177.0000
DRY MOP CLIP		NOS	1.0000	160.000000	160.00000000	160.0000
NYLON SCRUBBER		NOS	5.0000	10.000000	50.00000000	10.0000
			58.5000		3452.31000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Concept RMC						
RMC M-7.5		CMT	14.5000	2881.355900	41779.66055000	2881.3559
RMC M-25		CMT	542.0000	4194.915300	2273644.09260000	4194.9153
RMC M-15		CMT	60.0000	3406.780000	204406.80000000	3406.7800
			616.5000		2519830.55315000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
D&D ENTERPRISE						
10 KVA STABILIZER		NOS	1.0000	23500.000000	23500.00000000	23500.0000
BY PASS SWITCH		NOS	1.0000	1000.000000	1000.00000000	1000.0000
			2.0000		24500.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
DEEP SALES AGENCY						
24 x 24 FRP COVER		NOS	2.0000	4385.000000	8770.00000000	4385.0000
18 x 18 FRP COVER		NOS	6.0000	2650.000000	15900.00000000	2650.0000
12 x 12 FRP COVER		NOS	2.0000	520.000000	1040.00000000	520.0000
30 x 30 FRP COVER		NOS	2.0000	5700.000000	11400.00000000	5700.0000
30 x 42 FRP COVER		NOS	4.0000	9044.000000	36176.00000000	9044.0000
			16.0000		73286.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Dev Corporation						
CI COVER 12" X 12"		NOS	9.0000	1050.000000	9450.00000000	1050.0000
CI COVER 24" X 24"		NOS	18.0000	2200.000000	39600.00000000	2200.0000
CI COVER 18" X 24"		NOS	54.0000	1420.000000	76680.00000000	1420.0000
160 MM ECO DRAIN PIPE (NOT IN USE)		RFT	600.0000	230.841400	138504.84000000	230.8414
			681.0000		264234.84000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
First Priority Hygiene						
ROAD BRUSH		NOS	8.0000	110.000000	880.00000000	110.0000
HARD BROOM(MUTHA)		NOS	21.0000	28.000000	588.00000000	28.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	22.0000	58.000000	1276.00000000	58.0000
GREY DOOR MATT		SQFT	34.0000	65.000000	2210.00000000	65.0000
DRY MOP SET		SET	2.0000	170.000000	340.00000000	170.0000
YELLOW DUSTER		NOS	12.0000	9.000000	108.00000000	9.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
GLASS DUSTER		NOS	15.0000	16.800000	252.00000000	15.0000
COLIN		LTR	4.0000	90.000000	360.00000000	90.0000
ROOM FRESHNER		NOS	14.0000	105.000000	1470.00000000	105.0000
OLKLIN SUPER 900ML 199 / BLACK PHENYLE		PAIL	4.0000	70.000000	280.00000000	70.0000
CHECKS DUSTER NORMAL		NOS	27.0000	8.000000	216.00000000	8.0000
WET MOP SET		SET	5.0000	120.000000	600.00000000	120.0000
WET MOP REFIL		NOS	1.0000	50.000000	50.00000000	50.0000
DUSTPAN		NOS	2.0000	27.000000	54.00000000	27.0000
HARPIC		PAIL	13.0000	80.000000	1040.00000000	80.0000
SCOTCH BRITE		NOS	35.0000	22.000000	770.00000000	22.0000
NIRMA POWDER		PKT	9.0000	27.000000	243.00000000	27.0000
TOILET BRUSH		NOS	2.0000	30.000000	60.00000000	30.0000
Glass Cleaner R-3		PAIL	3.0000	350.000000	1050.00000000	350.0000
ODONIL		NOS	10.0000	33.000000	330.00000000	33.0000
FLOOR WIPER - BIG		NOS	4.0000	130.000000	520.00000000	130.0000
FLOOR DUSTER		NOS	2.0000	15.000000	30.00000000	15.0000
GLASS WIPER		NOS	5.0000	55.000000	275.00000000	55.0000
GODREJ AIR POCKET		NOS	10.0000	43.000000	430.00000000	43.0000
URINAL FILTER SCREEN		NOS	6.0000	33.000000	198.00000000	33.0000
DETTOL		NOS	4.0000	120.000000	480.00000000	120.0000
DISHWASHER		NOS	2.0000	370.000000	740.00000000	370.0000
CELL		NOS	20.0000	17.000000	340.00000000	17.0000
			296.0000		15190.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
GREEN ELECTRICAL PVT.LTD						
4 SQMM X 4 CORE_ CABLE		RMT	200.0000	164.690000	32938.00000000	164.6900
16 SQMM CABLE		RMT	30.0000	134.000000	4020.00000000	134.0000
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	8.5000
2.5 SQMM X 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	530.0000	75.371698	39947.00000000	77.3200
1.5 SQMM 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	49.3700
1 SQMM WIRE		RMT	2100.0000	8.730000	18333.00000000	8.7300
20 mm SADDLE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	3.3800
10 SQ.MM WIRE		RMT	30.0000	85.360000	2560.80000000	85.3600
20MM CONDUIT PIPE		RMT	330.0000	12.890000	4253.70000000	12.1266

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
4 SQ.MM × 4 CORE COPPER ARMOURED CABLE		RMT	1600.0000	185.000000	296000.00000000	185.0000
20 MM PVC JUNCTION BOX -3 WAY		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	9.8600
			4820.0000		398052.50000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
GREEN MIRROR BUILDCON PVT LTD						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	60.0000	3415.180000	204910.80000000	3415.1800
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	35.0000	3415.180000	119531.30000000	3415.1800
			95.0000		324442.10000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Hardik Enterprise						
WATER JUG - 20 LTR		NOS	2285.0000	30.000000	68550.00000000	30.0000
			2285.0000		68550.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
HARIHAR LIME PRODUCTS PVT LTD						
LIME_20 KG		BAGS	20.0000	150.000000	3000.00000000	150.0000
			20.0000		3000.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
HD Infosys & Automation						
Desktop PC - Assemble		NOS	1.0000	30500.000000	30500.00000000	30500.0000
			1.0000		30500.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						
1" x 1/2" GI REDUCER		NOS	2.0000	60.000000	120.00000000	60.0000
TAGARA 16"		NOS	10.0000	160.000000	1600.00000000	160.0000
NUT BOLT WITH WASHER 8MM		KG	5.0000	120.000000	600.00000000	120.0000
ANGLE COCK		NOS	3.0000	550.000000	1650.00000000	550.0000
FIBRE CHICKEN MESH JALI		NOS	30.0000	1160.000000	34800.00000000	1160.0000
ARALDITE_1.80KG		PAIL	52.0000	1180.250765	61373.03980000	1179.1803
SUPPLY PIPE 2'		NOS	1.0000	100.000000	100.00000000	100.0000
SUPPLY PIPE 1/2'		NOS	4.0000	80.000000	320.00000000	80.0000
TARPAULIN SHEET		NOS	2.0000	2250.000000	4500.00000000	2250.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
GREEN BREADED PIPE(CURING) 1" 30 MTR		RMT	150.0000	46.670000	7000.50000000	46.6700
PAVDA		NOS	5.0000	140.000000	700.00000000	140.0000
TRIKAM		NOS	3.0000	280.000000	840.00000000	280.0000
FEVIKWIK-50GM		NOS	123.0000	118.875853	14621.73000000	118.1020
HACKSAW BLADE		NOS	10.0000	20.000000	200.00000000	20.0000
Spade's Handle (Pavda no Dasto)		NOS	10.0000	40.000000	400.00000000	40.0000
HANDLE		NOS	3.0000	40.000000	120.00000000	40.0000
1/2"x2" STUD NIPPLE		NOS	6.0000	40.000000	240.00000000	40.0000
1/2 X 2 CP NIPPLE		NOS	6.0000	80.000000	480.00000000	80.0000
			425.0000		129665.26980000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Indian Light House						
LED STRIP LIGHT		RMT	50.0000	325.000000	16250.00000000	325.0000
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	4.0000	1200.000000	4800.00000000	1200.0000
DRIVER FOR PROFILE LIGHT		NOS	3.0000	576.666666	1730.00000000	540.0000
PHILIPS 12W COB ASTRA SPOT 4K WHITE IN BODY COLOUR		NOS	95.0000	950.000000	90250.00000000	950.0000
12MM X7MM CONSEALED PROFILE LIGHT BLACK IN BODY COLOUR		RMT	96.0000	250.000000	24000.00000000	200.0000
PHILIPS 7W COB ASTRA SPOT 4K WHITE IN BODY COLOUR		NOS	10.0000	725.000000	7250.00000000	725.0000
7W SPOT LIGHT BLACK		NOS	33.0000	1290.000000	42570.00000000	1290.0000
7W SPOT LIGHT WHITE		NOS	87.0000	725.000000	63075.00000000	725.0000
7W ROUND CYLINDER LIGHT		NOS	80.0000	1270.000000	101600.00000000	1270.0000
LED LIGHTING RFT		RFT	190.0000	35.100000	6669.00000000	35.1000
12 A DRIVER		NOS	3.0000	600.000000	1800.00000000	600.0000
LED HOUSING RFT		RFT	165.0000	36.360000	5999.40000000	36.3600
10 A DRIVER		NOS	16.0000	750.000000	12000.00000000	750.0000
8mm Profile Light (white Colour)		RFT	16.4000	97.560000	1599.98400000	97.5600
3W PHILIPS STAR SURFACE LIGHT BLACK IN BODY COLOUR		NOS	2.0000	400.000000	800.00000000	400.0000
			850.4000		380393.38400000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
J K Cement Works						
CEMENT OPC 53 GRADE BAG		BAGS	300.0000	222.657000	66797.10000000	222.6570

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	5420.0000	233.865258	1267549.70000000	235.7972
			5720.0000		1334346.80000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
J K LAKSHMI CEMENT LTD						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	1040.0000	203.125000	211250.00000000	203.1250
			1040.0000		211250.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
JAY NARAYAN MARBLE STONE CO.						
SINK COCK		NOS	1.0000	5169.490000	5169.49000000	5169.4900
			1.0000		5169.49000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Jay Sales Corporation						
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	50.0000	8.500000	425.00000000	8.5000
2.5 SQMM X 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	300.0000	81.000000	24300.00000000	81.0000
1.5 SQMM 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	500.0000	49.370000	24685.00000000	49.3700
20 mm SADDLE		NOS	200.0000	3.380000	676.00000000	3.3800
20MM CONDUIT PIPE		RMT	600.0000	10.600000	6360.00000000	10.6000
20 MM PVC JUNCTION BOX -3 WAY		NOS	300.0000	9.860000	2958.00000000	9.8600
			1950.0000		59404.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
JAY SHREE CHAMUNDA CERAMICS						
300 X 300 VITRIFIED TILES (SQFT)		SQFT	650.0000	16.949000	11016.85000000	16.9490
TILES WHITE FOR CHINA MOSAIC		BOX	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	114.4000
200X300 CERAMIC TILES		BOX	2700.0000	97.460000	263142.00000000	97.4600
2400 MM X 800 MM - MOTTO CRYSTAL WHITE		SQFT	23000.0000	92.000000	2116000.00000000	92.0000
1200X1800 CASTELLON SMOKE TILE		SQFT	1400.0000	95.000000	133000.00000000	95.0000
			27750.0000		2523158.85000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Jaylaxmi House						
GREEN CARPET		NOS	4.0000	19363.770000	77455.08000000	20919.4900
			4.0000		77455.08000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
JBS ENTERPRISE						
4 SQMM X 4 CORE_ CABLE		RMT	300.0000	157.000000	47100.00000000	157.0000
			300.0000		47100.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
KALPVROKSH TRADERS						
3" x 6 FT SILENCIO D/S PIPE		NOS	6.0000	418.000000	2508.00000000	418.0000
1" X 3MTR X SDR 11_ CPVC PIPE		NOS	80.0000	645.000000	51600.00000000	645.0000
717 UPVC SOLVENT(SOLUTION)473 ML		TIN	2.0000	620.000000	1240.00000000	620.0000
3" CPVC TEE		NOS	8.0000	107.000000	856.00000000	107.0000
2" x 1 1/2" CPVC TEE		NOS	9.0000	575.000000	5175.00000000	575.0000
1" CPVC FABT		NOS	50.0000	440.000000	22000.00000000	440.0000
2" CPVC MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	20.0000	2039.000000	40780.00000000	2039.0000
2" CPVC TANK ADAPTOR (THDxTHD)		NOS	20.0000	456.000000	9120.00000000	456.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 100 MM DIA		NOS	2.0000	5992.000000	11984.00000000	5992.0000
75MM X 3MTR SWR PIPE S/S		NOS	10.0000	482.000000	4820.00000000	482.0000
3 " UPVC END CAP		NOS	3.0000	159.000000	477.00000000	159.0000
2" CPVC FEMALE ADAPTOR (CPVC THDxSOC)		NOS	20.0000	307.000000	6140.00000000	307.0000
1/2" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	3.0000	531.000000	1593.00000000	531.0000
F092060505 - FABRICATED LONG BEND 90°		NOS	330.0000	57.000000	18810.00000000	57.0000
100MM PVC ELECTRIC PIPE		RMT	50.0000	216.330000	10816.50000000	216.3300
150MM PVC ELECTRIC PIPE		RMT	250.0000	437.000000	109250.00000000	437.0000
1" CPVC ELBOW 90 deg		NOS	455.0000	47.670329	21690.00000000	47.6666
1 1/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	39.0000	107.153846	4179.00000000	107.0000
1 1/4" UPVC BRASS FTA		NOS	20.0000	337.000000	6740.00000000	337.0000
1-1/2" x 5Mtr SDR-11 CPVC Pipe		NOS	22.0000	2525.000000	55550.00000000	2525.0000
65MM UPVC COUPLER-SCH-80		NOS	18.0000	105.000000	1890.00000000	105.0000
1" Ball Cock with Rod & Ball		NOS	10.0000	796.000000	7960.00000000	796.0000
63MM PVC END CAP 4 KG		NOS	30.0000	25.000000	750.00000000	25.0000
90MM PVC END CAP 4 KG		NOS	50.0000	45.500000	2275.00000000	45.5000
110MM PVC END CAP 4 KG		NOS	50.0000	75.000000	3750.00000000	75.0000
140MM PVC END CAP 6 KG		NOS	34.0000	122.494117	4164.80000000	127.2200
100mm upvc vanstone flange ASTRAL		NOS	4.0000	999.000000	3996.00000000	999.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
4" UPVC MABT -MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	1.0000	6983.000000	6983.00000000	6983.0000
2" UPVC FLANGE		NOS	2.0000	462.000000	924.00000000	462.0000
12 x 12 FRP COVER		NOS	1.0000	655.000000	655.00000000	655.0000
36x36 FRP COVER		NOS	1.0000	13300.000000	13300.00000000	13300.0000
50MM PVC ELECTRIC PIPE		RMT	1500.0000	123.000000	184500.00000000	123.0000
30 x 30 FRP COVER		NOS	1.0000	8790.000000	8790.00000000	8790.0000
160MM SN-4 FOMCORE PIPE (ECO DRAIN) 3 MTR		NOS	20.0000	2793.000000	55860.00000000	2793.0000
4" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	2.0000	22969.000000	45938.00000000	22969.0000
4" x 4" UPVC TEE		NOS	2.0000	662.000000	1324.00000000	662.0000
4" x 2" UPVC TEE		NOS	6.0000	1039.000000	6234.00000000	1039.0000
3" x 2" UPVC TEE		NOS	3.0000	571.000000	1713.00000000	571.0000
4 " UPVC END CAP		NOS	1.0000	264.000000	264.00000000	264.0000
3" x 2" UPVC REDUCER BUSHING		NOS	1.0000	122.000000	122.00000000	122.0000
4" x 3" UPVC REDUCER BUSHING		NOS	1.0000	197.000000	197.00000000	197.0000
110mm SWR PVC PLAIN TEE		NOS	24.0000	235.500000	5652.00000000	229.6666
110mm SWR PVC P TRAP		NOS	8.0000	396.000000	3168.00000000	396.0000
110mm X 75 SWR PVC REDUCER SOCKET		NOS	46.0000	162.173913	7460.00000000	143.3333
110mm X 4' X D/S SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	24.0000	460.500000	11052.00000000	444.6666
110mm X 3' X D/S SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	8.0000	401.000000	3208.00000000	401.0000
110mm X 2' X D/S SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	20.0000	300.000000	6000.00000000	300.0000
110mm X 6' X D/S SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	66.0000	692.636363	45714.00000000	675.2000
75mm X 10' X D/S SWR RING FIT PVC PIPE		NOS	38.0000	627.000000	23826.00000000	627.0000
75mm X 2' X D/S SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	8.0000	175.000000	1400.00000000	175.0000
110mm X 10' X D/S SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	42.0000	1051.428571	44160.00000000	1083.0000
110mm X 10' X S/S SWR RING FIT PVC PIPE		NOS	175.0000	993.400000	173845.00000000	967.6666
PVC RUBBER LUBRICANT_500GM (PIPE JOINT LUBRICANT)		NOS	6.0000	95.000000	570.00000000	95.0000
110MM SWR PVC VENT COWL		NOS	2.0000	48.000000	96.00000000	48.0000
75MM SWR PVC VENT COWL		NOS	4.0000	28.000000	112.00000000	28.0000
110MM SWR PVC GALLY TRAP		NOS	28.0000	652.285714	18264.00000000	645.5000
110MM X 75MM SWR RED. COUPLER		NOS	18.0000	112.000000	2016.00000000	112.0000
40MM X 6KG X 20' PVC PIPE		NOS	5.0000	400.000000	2000.00000000	400.0000
50MM PVC COUPLER		NOS	50.0000	26.000000	1300.00000000	26.0000
160MM X 110MM SWR REDUCER SOCKET		NOS	24.0000	221.250000	5310.00000000	208.3333

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
75MM PVC TEE		NOS	8.0000	72.000000	576.00000000	72.0000
1 1/4" CPVC ELBOW 45 DEGREE		NOS	26.0000	131.230769	3412.00000000	131.3333
1 " CPVC ELBOW 45 DEGREE SCH 40		NOS	132.0000	63.454545	8376.00000000	62.6666
3/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEG		NOS	220.0000	24.836363	5464.00000000	24.5000
1" CPVC TEE		NOS	27.0000	61.000000	1647.00000000	61.0000
1 1/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	12.0000	139.000000	1668.00000000	139.0000
1 1/2" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	78.0000	208.615384	16272.00000000	207.6000
3/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	40.0000	40.000000	1600.00000000	40.0000
1 1/4" X 1" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	8.0000	47.000000	376.00000000	47.0000
1" CPVC END CAP		NOS	56.0000	29.357142	1644.00000000	29.3333
3/4" CPVC END CAP		NOS	20.0000	19.000000	380.00000000	19.0000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC FABT (REDUCER COUPLER BRASS THD X SOC)		NOS	6.0000	111.000000	666.00000000	111.0000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC BRASS ELBOW (BRASS FPT X SOC ELBOW 90 DEG)		NOS	24.0000	94.000000	2256.00000000	94.0000
3/4" CPVC BALL VALVE LONG HANDAL		NOS	17.0000	206.294117	3507.00000000	204.0000
1" X 3/4" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	54.0000	29.666666	1602.00000000	29.3333
237ML CPVC SOLUTION (TIN) -IPS WELD-ON 500 CTS ADHESIVE		TIN	86.0000	400.000000	34400.00000000	400.0000
1" X 3MTR X SDR 13.5 CPVC PIPE		NOS	62.0000	573.000000	35526.00000000	573.0000
1" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	243.0000	1067.222222	259335.00000000	1065.0000
3/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	93.0000	691.989247	64355.00000000	688.3333
1 1/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	116.0000	1827.672413	212010.00000000	1821.6666
2" X 5MTR X SDR-11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	145.0000	4362.965517	632630.00000000	4328.0000
1 1/2" X 5MTR X SDR-13.5 CPVC PIPE		NOS	56.0000	2153.750000	120610.00000000	2137.5000
2" CPVC ELBOW 45		NOS	34.0000	417.647058	14200.00000000	416.0000
2" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	199.0000	414.743718	82534.00000000	413.2000
1 1/2" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	30.0000	126.600000	3798.00000000	126.3333
1" CPVC BALL VALVE Short Handle		NOS	4.0000	387.000000	1548.00000000	387.0000
1 1/2" CPVC TEE		NOS	16.0000	252.000000	4032.00000000	252.0000
3/4" CPVC FEMALE ADAPTOR (CPVC THDxSOC)		NOS	10.0000	38.000000	380.00000000	38.0000
1 1/2" X 1" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	38.0000	76.052631	2890.00000000	76.2000
1 1/2" CPVC END CAP		NOS	36.0000	88.000000	3168.00000000	88.0000
2" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	72.0000	261.000000	18792.00000000	259.0000
2" CPVC TEE		NOS	18.0000	527.000000	9486.00000000	527.0000
3/4" CPVC ELBOW-45		NOS	60.0000	35.400000	2124.00000000	35.3333

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
2" X 1" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	20.0000	155.000000	3100.00000000	155.0000
1 1/2" X 1" CPVC REDUCER TEE.		NOS	2.0000	289.000000	578.00000000	289.0000
3/4" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	108.0000	20.666666	2232.00000000	20.3333
1" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	75.0000	28.000000	2100.00000000	28.0000
1" UPVC END CAP		NOS	20.0000	12.500000	250.00000000	12.5000
1" X 3/4" UPVC BUSHING		NOS	24.0000	12.500000	300.00000000	12.5000
1" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	100.0000	18.000000	1800.00000000	18.0000
3/4" UPVC END CAP SCH-40		NOS	10.0000	8.500000	85.00000000	8.5000
2" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	23.0000	58.000000	1334.00000000	58.0000
1" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	27.0000	264.000000	7128.00000000	264.0000
4" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	6.0000	458.000000	2748.00000000	458.0000
4" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	10.0000	257.000000	2570.00000000	257.0000
2" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	18.0000	94.500000	1701.00000000	94.5000
1 1/4" X 1" UPVC BUSHING SCH 40		NOS	20.0000	21.000000	420.00000000	21.0000
2" UPVC PIPE SCH-40_3 MTR.		NOS	5.0000	1026.000000	5130.00000000	1026.0000
FRP ISOLATED CHANNEL PATTI 2 MTR.		NOS	44.0000	400.000000	17600.00000000	400.0000
3" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	4.0000	163.000000	652.00000000	163.0000
4" UPVC MAPT		NOS	3.0000	265.000000	795.00000000	265.0000
2" UPVC MABT		NOS	24.0000	999.000000	23976.00000000	999.0000
3" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	5.0000	275.000000	1375.00000000	275.0000
RACK BOLT - WC		PAIR	4.0000	360.000000	1440.00000000	360.0000
RCC RAIN WATER COVER		NOS	25.0000	1970.000000	49250.00000000	1970.0000
TAFLOX TAP		NOS	54.0000	20.000000	1080.00000000	20.0000
6" X 6"-3 PIC. JALI		NOS	16.0000	300.000000	4800.00000000	300.0000
1 1/4" CPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	17.0000	607.000000	10319.00000000	607.0000
JASTI KHILLA 2 1/2"		PKT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	250.0000
160mm PVC COUPLER		NOS	24.0000	228.000000	5472.00000000	228.0000
1 1/2" CPVC PIPE		RMT	184.0000	505.000000	92920.00000000	505.0000
1 1/2" CPVC TEE		NOS	12.0000	252.000000	3024.00000000	252.0000
2" CPVC BALL VALVE LONG HANDLE (CTS SOCKET		NOS	24.0000	1984.833333	47636.00000000	2004.5000
3/4" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	1.0000	734.000000	734.00000000	734.0000
2" x 1-1/2" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	53.0000	140.320754	7437.00000000	139.6666
1" CPVC FEMALE ADAPTOR (CPVC THDxSOC)		NOS	20.0000	56.000000	1120.00000000	56.0000
50MM BRASS NRV VERTICAL		NOS	10.0000	5142.000000	51420.00000000	5142.0000
110mm SWR BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	142.0000	182.507042	25916.00000000	177.6000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
110mm SWR PVC 45 DEGREE BEND		NOS	32.0000	141.500000	4528.00000000	135.6666
1" CPVC TEE		NOS	27.0000	61.000000	1647.00000000	61.0000
1-1/4" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	114.0000	69.473684	7920.00000000	69.1428
PVC Solvent - 500 ML(IPS WELDON 473G PVC100 SOLVENT CEMENT)		TIN	9.0000	280.000000	2520.00000000	280.0000
110mm PVC TEE		NOS	12.0000	169.000000	2028.00000000	169.0000
1-1/4" CPVC BRASS FT		NOS	20.0000	927.000000	18540.00000000	927.0000
1-1/2" CPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	4.0000	1086.000000	4344.00000000	1086.0000
160MM x 3MTR FOAMCORE SELFIT PIPE		NOS	42.0000	2793.000000	117306.00000000	2793.0000
NUT BOLT WITH WASHER 6MM		KG	12.0000	190.000000	2280.00000000	190.0000
PVC LUBRICANT_500 GMS		TIN	4.0000	95.000000	380.00000000	95.0000
5"X 2" L CLAMP		NOS	620.0000	32.000000	19840.00000000	32.0000
150 MM ECO DRAIN PIPE		RFT	600.0000	284.150000	170490.00000000	284.1500
4" x 4" DRAIN JALI		NOS	8.0000	32.000000	256.00000000	32.0000
160mm PVC ELBOW		NOS	4.0000	360.000000	1440.00000000	360.0000
2"X1" CPVC tee		NOS	4.0000	582.000000	2328.00000000	582.0000
3/4" Ball Cock with Rod & Ball		NOS	10.0000	432.000000	4320.00000000	432.0000
1/2 X 1 CP NIPPLE		NOS	18.0000	36.000000	648.00000000	36.0000
1 1/2" CPVC ELBOW 45 DEGREE		NOS	20.0000	208.600000	4172.00000000	210.0000
1-1/4" U CLAMP CPVC		NOS	100.0000	30.500000	3050.00000000	30.5000
160 MM ECO DRAIN PIPE (NOT IN USE)		RFT	2000.0000	261.025600	522051.20000000	259.3245
110 MM ECO DRAIN PIPE		RFT	450.0000	128.674444	57903.50000000	130.2225
75mm X 6' X D/S SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	6.0000	418.000000	2508.00000000	418.0000
75mm SWR BEND - 45 degree - NOS		NOS	20.0000	81.000000	1620.00000000	81.0000
1 1/4" CPVC PIPE - Hot Water - 16 ft		RFT	600.0000	112.195000	67317.00000000	112.1950
1" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	2.0000	1163.000000	2326.00000000	1163.0000
2" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	12.0000	4061.000000	48732.00000000	4061.0000
1" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	150.0000	33.640000	5046.00000000	33.4000
4" SWR SWEPT TEE		NOS	38.0000	290.000000	11020.00000000	290.0000
3/4" CPVC Pipe		RFT	500.0000	42.380000	21190.00000000	42.3800
75mm SWR BEND		NOS	24.0000	97.000000	2328.00000000	97.0000
			12375.0000		4131856.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Kenny Metal						
SILICON 789 CLEAR		NOS	2.0000	320.000000	640.00000000	320.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
DOOR MAGNET -4 "		NOS	12.0000	152.000000	1824.00000000	152.0000
MORTISE LOCK BODY 45X80		NOS	2.0000	593.000000	1186.00000000	593.0000
			16.0000		3650.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Khandelwal Drape Shop						
Pillow		NOS	18.0000	521.280000	9383.04000000	432.4150
Double Bed Sheet		NOS	4.0000	2432.139500	9728.55800000	2261.0093
BED MATTRESS		NOS	2.0000	7141.964000	14283.92800000	7141.9640
GREEN CARPET		NOS	2.0000	21249.950000	42499.90000000	17966.0750
COMFORTER SET		NOS	1.0000	16070.535000	16070.53500000	16070.5350
CUSHION COVER		PAIR	1.0000	1190.476000	1190.47600000	1190.4760
			28.0000		93156.43700000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
KIRTI CEMENT PRODUCTS						
CURBING STONE 300MM X300MM X100MM		NOS	575.0000	55.000000	31625.00000000	55.0000
			575.0000		31625.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Kunthunath Enterprise						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	20.0000	385.000000	7700.00000000	385.0000
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	3200.0000	252.150125	806880.40000000	252.8666
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	389.9600	3392.860000	1323079.68560000	3392.8600
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	150.0000	3392.850000	508927.50000000	3392.8500
			3759.9600		2646587.58560000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
LABH TRADE CENTRE						
SMOKE GREY FILLER POWDER		NOS	1.0000	169.000000	169.00000000	169.0000
LATICRETE 325 (20 KG)		BAGS	70.0000	763.000000	53410.00000000	763.0000
SILICON TUBE BLACK		NOS	4.0000	212.000000	848.00000000	212.0000
1776 GROUT ADMIX 400 ML LATICRETE		TIN	15.0000	230.000000	3450.00000000	230.0000
BLACK GROUT		KG	7.0000	65.000000	455.00000000	65.0000
RAVEN 45 FILLER POWDER		KG	3.7500	158.130000	592.98750000	158.1300
			100.7500		58924.98750000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Laxmi Trading & Company						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	1750.0000	285.000000	498750.00000000	285.0000
SikaCeram®-255 TILE ADHESIVE WHITE Large Tile		BAGS	50.0000	728.750000	36437.50000000	728.7500
			1800.0000		535187.50000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Nuvoco Vistas Corp. Ltd.						
RMC M-25		CMT	40.0000	4271.190000	170847.60000000	4271.1900
			40.0000		170847.60000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Om Enterprise						
RMC M-20		CMT	35.0000	4567.796000	159872.86000000	4567.7960
RMC M-25		CMT	35.0000	4940.680000	172923.80000000	4940.6800
			70.0000		332796.66000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Patel Brothers						
STEEL_08MM		KG	23620.0000	51.888588	1225608.47000000	50.8807
STEEL_10MM		KG	8108.0000	49.187788	398814.58800000	49.6915
STEEL_12MM		KG	11497.0000	49.117846	564707.88300000	48.8447
STEEL_16MM		KG	6120.0000	50.705294	310316.40000000	49.3650
STEEL_20MM		KG	2789.5400	45.970000	128235.15380000	45.9700
			52134.5400		2627682.49480000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
PIYUSH BHAI DUBEY						
BOTTLE PALM		NOS	40.0000	470.000000	18800.00000000	470.0000
ARECA PALM		NOS	10.0000	150.000000	1500.00000000	150.0000
FICUS		NOS	80.0000	120.000000	9600.00000000	120.0000
			130.0000		29900.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Pravin Plastic and Chemical Ind.						
HDPE SHEET 2-1/2 X 12		KG	115.0000	130.000000	14950.00000000	130.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			115.0000		14950.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.6596500	
RACHNA PAVITO						
PAVER BLOCK		SQFT	30000.0000	53.000000	1590000.00000000	53.0000
GRASS PAVER BLOCK		SQFT	1500.0000	105.000000	157500.00000000	105.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 1000X1000		NOS	6.0000	20032.000000	120192.00000000	20032.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 300X300		NOS	35.0000	2760.000000	96600.00000000	2760.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 600X600		NOS	4.0000	9100.000000	36400.00000000	9100.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 900X600		NOS	2.0000	13650.000000	27300.00000000	13650.0000
			31547.0000		2027992.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.6596500	
RADHE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE						
COARSE SAND		TONN	1650.8900	885.511602	1461882.25000000	854.6875
			1650.8900		1461882.25000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.6596500	
RDC CONCRETE INDIA LIMITED						
RMC M-20		CMT	178.5000	4378.649831	781588.99500000	4488.7006
RMC M-25		CMT	52.0000	4398.310000	228712.12000000	4398.3100
			230.5000		1010301.11500000	
			591760.1110		50065345.6596500	
RDC Concrete India Pvt. Ltd.						
RMC M-20		CMT	5.5000	3864.400000	21254.20000000	3864.4000
RMC M-25		CMT	188.0000	4110.170000	772711.96000000	4110.1700
			193.5000		793966.16000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.6596500	
Riddhi Sidhhi Traders						
WATER BOTTLE - 200 ML		BOX	15.0000	230.000000	3450.00000000	230.0000
			15.0000		3450.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			591760.1110		50065345.6596500	
RK Enterprise						
COARSE SAND		TONN	112.8400	885.000000	99863.40000000	885.0000
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	70.8400	875.000000	61985.00000000	875.0000
			183.6800		161848.40000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.6596500	
ROOTS						
BOTTLE PALM		NOS	50.0000	250.000000	12500.00000000	200.0000
UREA FERTILIZER		BAGS	2.0000	635.600000	1271.20000000	635.6000
MONOCROTOPHOS		LTR	1.0000	635.600000	635.60000000	635.6000
VERMI COMPOST		KG	500.0000	13.340000	6670.00000000	13.3400
HUMIC		LTR	1.0000	762.720000	762.72000000	762.7200
FICUS		NOS	100.0000	35.000000	3500.00000000	35.0000
GRASS REMOVER (KACHRA NI DAVA)		TIN	3.0000	550.000000	1650.00000000	550.0000
			657.0000		26989.52000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.6596500	
S MEERA FITNESS						
TREADMILL		NOS	2.0000	98050.000000	196100.00000000	98050.0000
SPIN BIKE		NOS	2.0000	18025.000000	36050.00000000	18025.0000
STEP WALKER /cross trainer		NOS	1.0000	32044.000000	32044.00000000	32044.0000
4 STATION MULTI GYM		NOS	1.0000	98810.000000	98810.00000000	98810.0000
DUMBELLS		KG	95.0000	125.000000	11875.00000000	125.0000
EZZ Bar - 4 Ft bar		RFT	4.0000	1100.000000	4400.00000000	1100.0000
Twister		NOS	1.0000	4600.000000	4600.00000000	4600.0000
Push up Bar		NOS	1.0000	500.000000	500.00000000	500.0000
MULTI STAND		NOS	1.0000	14800.000000	14800.00000000	14800.0000
BENCH WITH SUPPORT		NOS	1.0000	19193.000000	19193.00000000	19193.0000
WEIGHT PLATE		NOS	65.0000	125.000000	8125.00000000	125.0000
STRAIGHT BARBELL (6 ft, 4 FT) X 1		NOS	1.0000	9800.000000	9800.00000000	9800.0000
			175.0000		436297.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.6596500	
S N INFRAPRODUCTS						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	30.0000	3303.600000	99108.00000000	3303.6000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			30.0000		99108.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
S.P BRICKS						
BRICKS_REGULAR		NOS	9955.0000	6.400000	63712.00000000	6.4000
			9955.0000		63712.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
SAMA BRICKS						
BRICKS_REGULAR		NOS	60000.0000	6.400000	384000.00000000	6.4000
			60000.0000		384000.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Shah Marble Industries						
ITALIAN MARBLE		SQFT	18.7500	365.000000	6843.75000000	365.0000
KOTA		SQFT	11.2500	57.000000	641.25000000	57.0000
			30.0000		7485.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Shah Marketing						
TARPAULIN SHEET		NOS	5.0000	1127.000000	5635.00000000	1127.0000
PROTECTION FILM		ROLL	30.0000	660.000000	19800.00000000	660.0000
TARPOLINE		RMT	400.0000	85.000000	34000.00000000	85.0000
			435.0000		59435.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
SHAKTI GRANITE						
TILES_WHITE_FOR_CHINA_MOSAIC		BOX	1575.0000	95.040000	149688.00000000	95.0400
STEEL GREY GRANITE		SQFT	950.0000	68.026315	64625.00000000	71.2500
STEEL GREY GRANITE - LAPATRO FINISH		SQFT	1600.0000	93.250000	149200.00000000	100.5000
STEEL GREY GRANITE - FLAME FINISH		SQFT	650.0000	73.000000	47450.00000000	73.0000
GRANITE - JIRAVAL		SQFT	500.0000	78.000000	39000.00000000	78.0000
			5275.0000		449963.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
SHOMYA FABRICATORS						
48" X 30" GI CHAMBER COVER		NOS	15.0000	16625.000000	249375.00000000	16625.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 850X750		NOS	3.0000	15600.000000	46800.00000000	15600.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 1200X750		NOS	25.0000	17250.000000	431250.00000000	17250.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 1525X900		NOS	1.0000	23500.000000	23500.00000000	23500.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 1270X750		NOS	2.0000	17800.000000	35600.00000000	17800.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 1830X750		NOS	1.0000	25600.000000	25600.00000000	25600.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 1100X750		NOS	1.0000	16800.000000	16800.00000000	16800.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 1150X750		NOS	1.0000	17000.000000	17000.00000000	17000.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK 100MM HEIGHT OPENING 1220X950		NOS	1.0000	20200.000000	20200.00000000	20200.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK RADIUS SIZE :-92"X24"		NOS	1.0000	34500.000000	34500.00000000	34500.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK RADIUS SIZE :-120"X24"		NOS	1.0000	46000.000000	46000.00000000	46000.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK RADIUS SIZE :-103"X24"		NOS	2.0000	40250.000000	80500.00000000	40250.0000
GI MANHOLE COVER 5MM THICK RADIUS SIZE:-99"X24"		NOS	1.0000	38850.000000	38850.00000000	38850.0000
GI MANHOLECOVER 5MM THICK RADIUS SIZE:-131"X24"		NOS	1.0000	49500.000000	49500.00000000	49500.0000
			56.0000		1115475.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
SHRAVAN ENTERPRISE						
THREADED BAR 10MM		NOS	6.0000	107.000000	642.00000000	107.0000
2" JASHTI KHILLA 2.5 kg		PKT	4.0000	220.000000	880.00000000	220.0000
2" U CLAMP		NOS	481.0000	26.482328	12738.00000000	28.8133
3/4" U CLAMP		NOS	280.0000	15.166714	4246.68000000	17.4733
1" U CLAMP		NOS	750.0000	17.040000	12780.00000000	19.7333
4" U CLAMP		NOS	376.0000	35.223404	13244.00000000	37.6666
FRP ISOLATED CHANNEL PATTI 2 MTR.		NOS	74.0000	295.000000	21830.00000000	295.0000
NUT BOLT WITH WASHER 8MM		KG	15.0000	110.000000	1650.00000000	110.0000
TAFLOK TAP		NOS	10.0000	17.000000	170.00000000	17.0000
JASTI KHILLA 2 1/2"		PKT	22.0000	214.545454	4720.00000000	214.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1-1/2" U CLAMP		NOS	150.0000	18.000000	2700.00000000	18.0000
5" x 1-1/2" L CLAMP		NOS	300.0000	19.000000	5700.00000000	19.0000
NUT BOLT WITH WASHER 6MM		KG	206.0000	110.000000	22660.00000000	110.0000
5"X 2" L CLAMP		NOS	500.0000	21.000000	10500.00000000	21.0000
3" U CLAMP		NOS	108.0000	32.666666	3528.00000000	32.6666
FIBRE CHANNEL PATTI_1 MTR LENGTH		NOS	30.0000	295.000000	8850.00000000	295.0000
10MM ANCHOR FASTNER		NOS	1.0000	21.000000	21.00000000	21.0000
3"X 2" L CLAMP		NOS	200.0000	21.000000	4200.00000000	21.0000
1-1/4" U CLAMP		NOS	230.0000	17.326086	3985.00000000	18.5666
			3743.0000		135044.68000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Shree Jay Ambe Corporation						
2" UPVC PIPE_SCH-40_3 MTR.		NOS	14.0000	1275.000000	17850.00000000	1275.0000
2.5 SQMM X 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	60.0000	135.000000	8100.00000000	135.0000
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP		NOS	1.0000	34573.000000	34573.00000000	34573.0000
50 MM ADAPTER SET		SET	1.0000	1615.000000	1615.00000000	1615.0000
50 MM GI ELBOW		NOS	1.0000	225.000000	225.00000000	225.0000
50 MM CHECK VALVE HORIZONTAL NRV		NOS	1.0000	1050.000000	1050.00000000	1050.0000
200 MM x 50 MM CI COVER		NOS	1.0000	1785.000000	1785.00000000	1785.0000
200MM X 6KG PVC PIPE		RMT	54.0000	1004.230000	54228.42000000	1004.2300
STAINER		NOS	6.0000	305.000000	1830.00000000	305.0000
PVC SOLVENT - 1 LTR		TIN	2.0000	424.000000	848.00000000	424.0000
2"HANGING CLAMP		NOS	1.0000	413.000000	413.00000000	413.0000
CONTROL PANEL		NOS	1.0000	5500.000000	5500.00000000	5500.0000
2"X 4" GI NIPPLE		NOS	2.0000	145.000000	290.00000000	145.0000
			145.0000		128307.42000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Shree Mahalaxmi Transport						
COARSE SAND		TONN	2246.1210	892.819053	2005379.62500000	898.2142
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	596.0900	919.102400	547867.75000000	927.5000
			2842.2110		2553247.37500000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
SHREE NILKANTH CEMENT ARTICLES						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
TREE GUARD		NOS	500.0000	265.000000	132500.00000000	265.0000
			500.0000		132500.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Shree Ram Agency						
DR.FIXIT PEDECRETE URP 301		DRUM	4.0000	3788.140000	15152.56000000	3788.1400
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	600.0000	259.380000	155628.00000000	259.3800
DR.FIXIT_103 REPELLIN WR		PAIL	4.0000	3372.880000	13491.52000000	3372.8800
BLACK GROUT		KG	20.0000	55.080000	1101.60000000	55.0800
EPOXY KIT (5KG) WITH FILLER POWDER RAVEN		PKT	80.0000	2372.880000	189830.40000000	2372.8800
ROFF- T29 MASTER-FIX ADHESIVE -MFA		TIN	4.0000	1567.790000	6271.16000000	1567.7900
ROFF STARLIKE EPOXY		NOS	5.0000	2330.508000	11652.54000000	2330.5080
ROFF 5KG EPOXY GROUT RESIN KIT-DARK GREY		NOS	9.0000	2330.510000	20974.59000000	2330.5100
FREE GROUT WHITE		KG	20.0000	55.080000	1101.60000000	55.0800
CEMENT GROUT (GREY)		KG	20.0000	55.080000	1101.60000000	55.0800
			766.0000		416305.57000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Shreeji Spacio Solutions Pvt. Ltd						
CRYSTAL MATT WHITE 2400 MM X 800 MM		SQFT	21.0000	140.000000	2940.00000000	140.0000
			21.0000		2940.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Shreenath Bricks						
BRICKS_REGULAR		NOS	199000.0000	5.052763	1005500.00000000	5.2000
			199000.0000		1005500.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Signage Solution						
SIGN BOARD		NOS	3.0000	41333.333333	124000.00000000	46500.0000
			3.0000		124000.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Signage Studio						
SIGN BOARD		NOS	38.0000	765.789473	29100.00000000	1050.0000
			38.0000		29100.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Smit Enterprise						
LeGRAND_ 6A SWITCH 1W1M AR_ 573400		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	246.0000
LeGRAND_ 6A SOCKET 2M AR_ 573470		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	340.0000
CEILING FAN		NOS	13.0000	2950.000000	38350.00000000	2950.0000
WALL FAN		NOS	3.0000	3250.000000	9750.00000000	3250.0000
BLANK SWITCH		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	60.0000
6M Plate_ 681304		NOS	4.0000	850.000000	3400.00000000	850.0000
8M Plate_ 681305		NOS	1.0000	932.000000	932.00000000	932.0000
LeGRAND_ 5A SWITCH 573600		NOS	18.0000	246.000000	4428.00000000	246.0000
LeGRAND_ 5A SOCKET 573624		NOS	5.0000	340.000000	1700.00000000	340.0000
BLANK-573649		NOS	4.0000	60.000000	240.00000000	60.0000
			48.0000		58800.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
STARBIGBLOC BUILDING MATERIAL PVT LTD						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	384.1970	3334.852055	1281240.15500000	3286.6975
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	39.0000	2901.790000	113169.81000000	2901.7900
			423.1970		1394409.96500000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
SURENDRA FARM & NURSERY						
BOTTLE PALM		NOS	40.0000	150.000000	6000.00000000	150.0000
Champa White		NOS	40.0000	100.000000	4000.00000000	100.0000
			80.0000		10000.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Synergy Lightings						
100 W LED FLOOD LIGHT		NOS	10.0000	1080.000000	10800.00000000	1080.0000
LED BULB		NOS	7.0000	62.605714	438.24000000	60.7200
8 X 35_ PVC WLL PLUG(GRIP)		BOX	80.0000	11.000000	880.00000000	11.0000
20 AMP 2 POLE MCB		NOS	6.0000	877.000000	5262.00000000	877.0000
SPIKE LIGHT		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	665.0000
THREE PHASE METER		NOS	6.0000	1040.000000	6240.00000000	1040.0000
15 AMP 3 SWITCH 3 PLUG PVC COMBINED BOX		NOS	12.0000	558.000000	6696.00000000	558.0000
15 AMP SWITCH		NOS	38.0000	46.800000	1778.40000000	46.8000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
15 AMP SOCKET		NOS	38.0000	83.947368	3190.00000000	83.5000
CEILING FAN		NOS	2.0000	2330.510000	4661.02000000	2330.5100
63 AMP ELCB		NOS	6.0000	2169.000000	13014.00000000	2169.0000
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	6.0000	845.000000	5070.00000000	845.0000
LED FLOOD LIGHT 150W		NOS	2.0000	1550.000000	3100.00000000	1550.0000
63 AMP 4 POLE MCB		NOS	12.0000	2221.925000	26663.10000000	2221.9250
12W SURFACE LIGHT		NOS	60.0000	307.000000	18420.00000000	307.0000
BLANK SWITCH		NOS	36.0000	13.000000	468.00000000	13.0000
PVC COMBINE BOX 15 AMP 1 SWITCH & 3 SOCKET		NOS	12.0000	352.330000	4227.96000000	352.3300
20 MM CONDUIT PIPE		NOS	37.0000	36.000000	1332.00000000	36.0000
6 MODULE BOX		NOS	1.0000	55.000000	55.00000000	55.0000
12 MODULE BOX		NOS	12.0000	66.910000	802.92000000	66.9100
T5 TUBE STICK - 4FT		NOS	3.0000	127.120000	381.36000000	127.1200
REMOTE		NOS	2.0000	560.000000	1120.00000000	560.0000
DRIVER		NOS	2.0000	920.000000	1840.00000000	920.0000
32 x 6 BLACK SCREW		NOS	100.0000	0.710000	71.00000000	0.7100
50 X 6 BLACK SCREW		NOS	100.0000	0.700000	70.00000000	0.7000
20 mm SADDLE		NOS	200.0000	2.970000	594.00000000	2.9700
HANGING LIGHT		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	6726.0000
CHANDELIER		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	50445.0000
SILL PLATE 12"X5"		NOS	2.0000	138.000000	276.00000000	138.0000
20MM GI JUNCTION BOX 4 WAY		NOS	45.0000	12.900000	580.50000000	12.9000
20MM GI JUNCTION BOX 1 WAY		NOS	75.0000	12.900000	967.50000000	12.9000
4 WAY TPN DB		NOS	2.0000	1809.000000	3618.00000000	1809.0000
20 MM GI JUNCTION BOX -2 WAY		NOS	10.0000	12.900000	129.00000000	12.9000
3W SURFACE LIGHTS WHITE BODY		NOS	41.0000	169.490000	6949.09000000	169.4900
CANDLE LAMP		NOS	4.0000	94.640000	378.56000000	94.6400
LED BATTEN		NOS	2.0000	168.000000	336.00000000	168.0000
LED FLOOD LIGHT 200W		NOS	2.0000	1800.000000	3600.00000000	1800.0000
36W UNDERWATER LIGHTS SS304 RGB		NOS	4.0000	3420.000000	13680.00000000	3420.0000
18W UNDERWATER LIGHTS RGB		NOS	3.0000	2160.000000	6480.00000000	2160.0000
SILL PLATE 9"X5"		NOS	1.0000	107.000000	107.00000000	107.0000
SILL PLATE 7"X5"		NOS	2.0000	88.000000	176.00000000	88.0000
MCB GAN 2 POLE GI BOX		NOS	2.0000	107.000000	214.00000000	107.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1.5 SQMM X 4 CORE FLEXIBLE MULTICORE CABLE		RMT	100.0000	64.745000	6474.50000000	64.7450
ECOSTAR 4+1 SURGE SPIKE GUARD 2M		NOS	2.0000	332.000000	664.00000000	332.0000
12 X 12 PVC METER PETI		NOS	12.0000	720.000000	8640.00000000	720.0000
			1099.0000		170445.15000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Technocrat Engineers						
FURNITURE		LUMSUM	1.0000	1448902.500000	1448902.50000000	1448902.5000
			1.0000		1448902.50000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
THE WHITE TEAK COMPANY						
Gold Planters, Gold Stand (Set of 2)		NOS	1.0000	10560.000000	10560.00000000	10560.0000
Sweet Nothings (White / Gold) Ceramic Home Decor		NOS	1.0000	1790.000000	1790.00000000	1790.0000
Sightseeing (White / Gold) Ceramic Home Decor		NOS	1.0000	1790.000000	1790.00000000	1790.0000
White Wonder (White) Ceramic Home Decor		NOS	1.0000	4950.000000	4950.00000000	4950.0000
I Am Reality (Small, Off- White) Ceramic Vase		NOS	1.0000	1450.000000	1450.00000000	1450.0000
I Am Reality (Large, Off- White) Ceramic Vase		NOS	1.0000	1950.000000	1950.00000000	1950.0000
I Am You (Off- White) Ceramic Vase		NOS	1.0000	1890.000000	1890.00000000	1890.0000
Garden Fairy (Large, Grey) Ceramic Planter		NOS	1.0000	10950.000000	10950.00000000	10950.0000
Garden Fairy (Small, Grey) Ceramic Planter		NOS	1.0000	9750.000000	9750.00000000	9750.0000
Party Vibe (Green) Textured Glass Home Decor Tray		NOS	1.0000	3150.000000	3150.00000000	3150.0000
Play It Safe (Stout, Green- Grey) Clear Glass Vase		NOS	1.0000	2590.000000	2590.00000000	2590.0000
Party's Over (Grey) Clear Glass Vase		NOS	1.0000	2050.000000	2050.00000000	2050.0000
Artists Palette (White/Green /Orange) Textured Ceramic Vase		NOS	1.0000	1890.000000	1890.00000000	1890.0000
Artists Palette (White/ Black/ Blue) Textured Ceramic Vase		NOS	1.0000	1890.000000	1890.00000000	1890.0000
Precise Perfection (White/ Brown/ Gold) Wall Art		NOS	1.0000	16550.000000	16550.00000000	16550.0000
Bae And Me (Black/Gold) Home Decor		NOS	1.0000	3750.000000	3750.00000000	3750.0000
Admiration (White) Ceramic Home Décor		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	3790.0000
Deserted (White) Resin Home Décor		NOS	1.0000	3990.000000	3990.00000000	3990.0000
Moroccan Mist (Medium, Grey) Ceramic Planter		NOS	1.0000	5690.000000	5690.00000000	5690.0000
Moroccan Mist (Large, Grey) Ceramic Planter		NOS	1.0000	8950.000000	8950.00000000	8950.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Dating Drama (Black, Gold) Reasin Home Decor Tray		NOS	1.0000	3350.000000	3350.00000000	3350.0000
Read To Me (Black) Resin Home Decor		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	4490.0000
In Depth (White) Home Decor		NOS	1.0000	2890.000000	2890.00000000	2890.0000
In Depth (Black) Home Decor		NOS	1.0000	2890.000000	2890.00000000	2890.0000
Unlocked (Small, White) Resin Home Decor SKU : DC52-10023		NOS	1.0000	2550.000000	2550.00000000	2550.0000
Makers & Takers (White) Resin & Acrylic Home Decor		NOS	3.0000	5190.000000	15570.00000000	5190.0000
Billy The Bear (Green, Built-In LED) Kid's Room Wall Light		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	6550.0000
Enamel Planter Beige (Set of 2) SKU : TDR7-10003		NOS	1.0000	11700.000000	11700.00000000	11700.0000
Yin & Yang (White) Ceramic Vase SKU : DC49-10013		NOS	2.0000	1850.000000	3700.00000000	1850.0000
On A Roll (Black, Built-In LED) Picture Wall Light		NOS	1.0000	5820.000000	5820.00000000	5820.0000
Gold Planters (Set of 2) SKU : TDR1-10001		NOS	1.0000	10560.000000	10560.00000000	10560.0000
Thinking Men Home Decor Showpiece - Single piece		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	4070.0000
Sway Slightly (Black/Gold) Marble Home Decor SKU :DC67-10002		NOS	1.0000	22190.000000	22190.00000000	22190.0000
Underground City (Small, Beige) Ceramic Vase SKU :DC47-10005		NOS	1.0000	1450.000000	1450.00000000	1450.0000
I Am Enough (Large, Off- White) Ceramic Vase		NOS	1.0000	1950.000000	1950.00000000	1950.0000
Lock Of Love (White / Gold) Ceramic Home Decor		NOS	1.0000	1790.000000	1790.00000000	1790.0000
BILLY THE BEAR (GREEN, BUILT-IN LED) WALL LIGHT SKU: WL65-10		NOS	1.0000	5550.850000	5550.85000000	5550.8500
LOOK OF LOVE (WHITE, BUILT-IN LED) VANITY LIGHT)WL70-10002		NOS	1.0000	4110.170000	4110.17000000	4110.1700
WEAR IT WELL(LARGE,GOLD, BUILT-IN LED) WALL LIGHT WL 45-1000		NOS	1.0000	6813.560000	6813.56000000	6813.5600
			38.0000		198464.58000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Tradepoint sales Corporation						
RMC M-25		CMT	199.5000	4127.628270	823461.84000000	4081.9216
			199.5000		823461.84000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
UDAYBHAI KAMALAKAR JAMBUTKAR						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
WATER BOTTLE - 200 ML		BOX	10.0000	230.000000	2300.00000000	230.0000
			10.0000		2300.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
Ultratech Cement Limited						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	2060.0000	244.913398	504521.60000000	248.6933
RMC M-25		CMT	226.0000	4396.595309	993630.54000000	4374.9966
RMC M-15		CMT	127.0000	3470.330000	440731.91000000	3470.3300
ULTRATECH XTRAPLUS GREY-20 KG		BAGS	150.0000	593.220000	88983.00000000	593.2200
TILE FIXO XTRAPLUS 20 KG (WHITE)		BAGS	900.0000	627.000000	564300.00000000	627.0000
RMC M-10		CMT	50.0000	3351.700000	167585.00000000	3351.7000
			3513.0000		2759752.05000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
UMANG ELECTRICALS						
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	60.0000	10.000000	600.00000000	10.0000
RUBBER / WATERPROOF TAPE ROLL		NOS	60.0000	10.000000	600.00000000	10.0000
1.5 SQMM WIRE		RMT	800.0000	15.150000	12120.00000000	15.1500
1 SQMM WIRE		RMT	1200.0000	10.300000	12360.00000000	10.3000
			2120.0000		25680.00000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
V K LOGISTICS AND SUPPLIER						
COARSE SAND		TONN	579.6100	936.421473	542759.25000000	931.8750
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	108.0000	925.000000	99900.00000000	925.0000
10MM GRIT		TONN	100.0000	750.000000	75000.00000000	750.0000
			787.6100		717659.25000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
VASUPUJYA ENTERPRISE						
STEEL_08MM		KG	10000.0000	49.915000	499150.00000000	49.9150
STEEL_10MM		KG	6000.0000	48.729000	292374.00000000	48.7290
STEEL_12MM		KG	1100.0000	47.881000	52669.10000000	47.8810
			17100.0000		844193.10000000	
			591760.1110		50065345.65965000	
ANTICA GREENWOOD						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
AARYAN KITCHEN GALLERY						
CHIMNEY		NOS	1.0000	13600.000000	13600.00000000	13600.0000
HOB		NOS	1.0000	19900.000000	19900.00000000	19900.0000
			2.0000		33500.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Adhya Enterprise						
WATER TANK - 1000 LTR		NOS	12.0000	8954.803333	107457.64000000	8516.9500
			12.0000		107457.64000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Arihant Trade Centre						
110mm_SWR PVC P TRAP		NOS	36.0000	342.000000	12312.00000000	342.0000
110mm_SWR PVC ELBOW_45		NOS	18.0000	111.000000	1998.00000000	111.0000
40MM_PVC ELBOW		NOS	54.0000	55.500000	2997.00000000	55.5000
110mm X 3' X D/S_SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	18.0000	306.000000	5508.00000000	306.0000
110mm X 6' X D/S_SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	34.0000	562.000000	19108.00000000	562.0000
40MM X 6KG X 20' PVC PIPE		NOS	3.0000	400.000000	1200.00000000	400.0000
3/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEG		NOS	146.0000	24.000000	3504.00000000	24.0000
1" CPVC TEE		NOS	40.0000	59.000000	2360.00000000	59.0000
1 1/2" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	36.0000	204.000000	7344.00000000	204.0000
3/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	44.0000	39.000000	1716.00000000	39.0000
3/4" CPVC STEP OVER BEND (L)		NOS	18.0000	111.000000	1998.00000000	111.0000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC BRASS ELBOW (BRASS FPT X SOC ELBOW 90 DEG)		NOS	84.0000	91.000000	7644.00000000	91.0000
1" CPVC MABT		NOS	12.0000	413.000000	4956.00000000	413.0000
1" X 3/4" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	46.0000	29.000000	1334.00000000	29.0000
237ML_CPVC SOLUTION (TIN) -IPS WELD-ON 500 CTS ADHESIVE		TIN	26.0000	400.000000	10400.00000000	400.0000
1" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	30.0000	1045.000000	31350.00000000	1045.0000
1" CPVC BALL VALVE Short Handle		NOS	12.0000	383.000000	4596.00000000	383.0000
TAFLOX TAP		NOS	72.0000	20.000000	1440.00000000	20.0000
6" X 6"-3 PIC. JALI		NOS	9.0000	340.000000	3060.00000000	340.0000
WC CONNECTOR		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	107.0000
110mm_SWR BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	66.0000	136.000000	8976.00000000	136.0000
40MM X 6KG X 3MTR PVC PIPE		NOS	12.0000	200.000000	2400.00000000	200.0000
TOWEL RACK - 24"		NOS	6.0000	7249.000000	43494.00000000	7249.0000
110 MM ECO DRAIN PIPE		RFT	40.0000	111.890000	4475.60000000	111.8900

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1" CPVC FABT		NOS	6.0000	427.000000	2562.00000000	427.0000
TISSUE HOLDER		NOS	6.0000	2219.000000	13314.00000000	2219.0000
25x20MM CPVC TEE		NOS	36.0000	109.000000	3924.00000000	109.0000
3/4"X1/2" CPVC BRASS FTA		NOS	18.0000	235.000000	4230.00000000	235.0000
1" CPVC TANK NIPPLE		NOS	16.0000	127.000000	2032.00000000	127.0000
1" CPVC ELBOW 90 deg		NOS	150.0000	47.000000	7050.00000000	47.0000
SS GRAB BAR		NOS	4.0000	1919.000000	7676.00000000	1919.0000
1 1/2" x 1" CPVC TEE		NOS	12.0000	281.000000	3372.00000000	281.0000
3/4"X1/2" CPVC BRASS MTA		NOS	40.0000	162.000000	6480.00000000	162.0000
65MM CPVC FAPT		NOS	3.0000	514.000000	1542.00000000	514.0000
65MM CPVC TANK ADAPTOR LONG		NOS	3.0000	1723.000000	5169.00000000	1723.0000
1 1/2" CPVC TANK NIPPLE		NOS	4.0000	293.000000	1172.00000000	293.0000
12" x 12" DRAIN JALI		NOS	2.0000	2138.000000	4276.00000000	2138.0000
U SHAPED RAIL 600 X 100 MM		NOS	1.0000	6067.800000	6067.80000000	6067.8000
			1163.0000		253037.40000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Ark Communication						
SPIKE LIGHT		NOS	15.0000	490.000000	7350.00000000	490.0000
			15.0000		7350.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Baroda Steel & Metal Corporation						
ALU.PIPE 1 1/2" X 1" 12'		NOS	440.0000	375.000000	165000.00000000	375.0000
			440.0000		165000.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Birla Corporation Limited						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	100.0000	257.820000	25782.00000000	257.8200
			100.0000		25782.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
CERAMICA GALAXY						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	35.0000	3303.600000	115626.00000000	3303.6000
			35.0000		115626.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Concept RMC						
RMC M-20		CMT	11.7500	3957.620000	46502.03500000	3957.6200
			11.7500		46502.03500000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Decoply Agencies						
6MM CEMENT SHEET		SQFT	2400.0000	43.220000	103728.00000000	43.2200
			2400.0000		103728.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
DEEP SALES AGENCY						
24 x 24 FRP COVER		NOS	8.0000	2606.250000	20850.00000000	4012.5000
12 x 12 FRP COVER		NOS	8.0000	317.000000	2536.00000000	317.0000
18 x 24 FRP COVER		NOS	1.0000	950.000000	950.00000000	950.0000
			17.0000		24336.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Devyami Automatic Pumps & Controls P.Ltd						
SOFTNER FEED WATER PUMP		NOS	1.0000	18100.000000	18100.00000000	18100.0000
MANUAL SOFTENER(100 Ltr)		NOS	1.0000	46000.000000	46000.00000000	46000.0000
200 Ltr. HEAT ABSORPTION WATER HEATER		NOS	1.0000	120000.000000	120000.00000000	120000.0000
HYDRO PNEUMATIC SUBMERSIBLE PRESSURE SYSTEM		NOS	1.0000	45800.000000	45800.00000000	45800.0000
15 LTR RO UNDER SINK PRESSURISED SYSTEM		NOS	1.0000	25800.000000	25800.00000000	25800.0000
			5.0000		255700.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
GP CONCRETE CREATIONS						
PAVER BLOCK BELLO/60/GREY/40/SF		SQFT	1650.0000	56.770000	93670.50000000	56.7700
			1650.0000		93670.50000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
GREEN ELECTRICAL PVT.LTD						
4 SQMM FLEXIBLE CABLE -3 CORE		RMT	400.0000	38.670000	15468.00000000	38.6700
25 SQMM x 3.5 CORE ALUMINUM ARMORED CABLE		RMT	150.0000	143.000000	21450.00000000	143.0000
95 SQMM 3.5 CORE ALUMINIUM ARMOURED CABLE		RMT	210.0000	414.000000	86940.00000000	414.0000
10 SQ.MM WIRE		RMT	200.0000	85.360000	17072.00000000	85.3600
			960.0000		140930.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
HD Infosys & Automation						
IP CAMERA - 2MP		NOS	5.0000	3250.000000	16250.00000000	3250.0000
4TB HARD DISK		NOS	1.0000	5000.000000	5000.00000000	5000.0000
8 PORT POE SWITCH		NOS	1.0000	4200.000000	4200.00000000	4200.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
JUNCTION BOX - WEATHER PROOF		NOS	5.0000	35.000000	175.00000000	35.0000
RJ-45 CONNECTOR		NOS	10.0000	15.000000	150.00000000	15.0000
HIKVISION 8 CHANNEL NVR		NOS	1.0000	6200.000000	6200.00000000	6200.0000
4U NETWORK RACK 550MMX450MM		NOS	1.0000	2600.000000	2600.00000000	2600.0000
			24.0000		34575.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						
GREEN BREADED PIPE(CURING) 3/4" 30 MTR		RMT	150.0000	28.333000	4249.95000000	28.3330
ARALDITE 1.80KG		PAIL	5.0000	1169.500000	5847.50000000	1169.5000
FEVIKWIK-20GM		NOS	10.0000	50.000000	500.00000000	50.0000
WASTE COUPLING		NOS	2.0000	250.000000	500.00000000	250.0000
BINDING WIRE		KG	25.0000	65.000000	1625.00000000	65.0000
KITCHEN SINK		NOS	1.0000	5550.850000	5550.85000000	5550.8500
SINK COCK		NOS	3.0000	1398.310000	4194.93000000	1398.3100
			196.0000		22468.23000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Indian Light House						
LED STRIP LIGHT		RMT	20.0000	320.000000	6400.00000000	320.0000
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	6.0000	1200.000000	7200.00000000	1200.0000
2M FOOT LIGHT		NOS	4.0000	650.000000	2600.00000000	650.0000
ROPE LIGHT FOR CEILING (Warm White)		RFT	98.4252	35.060000	3450.78751200	35.0600
ROPE LIGHT CONNECTOR		NOS	4.0000	175.000000	700.00000000	175.0000
PHILIPS 12W COB ASTRA SPOT 4K WHITE IN BODY COLOUR		NOS	85.0000	950.000000	80750.00000000	950.0000
PHILIPS 7W COB ASTRA SPOT 4K WHITE IN BODY COLOUR		NOS	61.0000	700.000000	42700.00000000	700.0000
12 A DRIVER		NOS	1.0000	550.000000	550.00000000	550.0000
PHILIPS 7W SURFACE RIMLESS 6Watt 4k		NOS	20.0000	500.000000	10000.00000000	500.0000
PHILIPS 6/8W PICTURE LIGHT IN BLACK BODY		NOS	8.0000	1200.000000	9600.00000000	1200.0000
ATOMBREG 1200MM RENESA PRIME CEILING FAN IN WHITE BODY		NOS	12.0000	2840.000000	34080.00000000	2840.0000
			319.4252		198030.78751200	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
J K Cement Works						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	590.0000	238.680338	140821.40000000	238.2833
			590.0000		140821.40000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
JAIN CERAMICS						
SUPERFLEX ECO (KERAKOLL) - 4 KG		TIN	2.0000	1678.000000	3356.00000000	1678.0000
			2.0000		3356.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
JATIN ELECTRICALS						
8 SWG COPPER EARTH WIRE (RMT)		RMT	60.0000	105.000000	6300.00000000	105.0000
			60.0000		6300.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
JAY SHREE CHAMUNDA CERAMICS						
600 X 600 VITRIFIED TILES		SQFT	450.0000	23.730000	10678.50000000	23.7300
800 x 1600 CREMA BEIGE		SQFT	7000.0000	41.520000	290640.00000000	41.5200
2400 MM X 800 MM - MOTTO_CRYSTAL WHITE		SQFT	3830.0000	92.000000	352360.00000000	92.0000
			11280.0000		653678.50000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
KALPVRUKSH TRADERS						
SS HEX NIPPLE 1/2"X1/2"		NOS	1.0000	35.000000	35.00000000	35.0000
1" Ball Cock with Rod & Ball		NOS	8.0000	848.000000	6784.00000000	848.0000
18" X 12" WASH BASIN		NOS	1.0000	605.000000	605.00000000	605.0000
160MM SN-4 FOMCORE PIPE (ECO DRAIN) 3 MTR		NOS	13.0000	2793.000000	36309.00000000	2793.0000
FLUSH TANK		NOS	1.0000	1000.000000	1000.00000000	1000.0000
ANGLE COCK		NOS	2.0000	572.000000	1144.00000000	572.0000
PILLAR COCK		NOS	1.0000	869.000000	869.00000000	869.0000
BIB COCK		NOS	3.0000	912.000000	2736.00000000	912.0000
SUPPLY PIPE 2'		NOS	2.0000	100.000000	200.00000000	100.0000
WASTE PIPE		NOS	1.0000	50.000000	50.00000000	50.0000
6" X 6"-3 PIC. JALI		NOS	4.0000	40.000000	160.00000000	40.0000
WC CONNECTOR		NOS	6.0000	107.000000	642.00000000	107.0000
WATER CLOSET - S TRAP		NOS	1.0000	1280.000000	1280.00000000	1280.0000
			44.0000		51814.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Kenny Metal						
12X50_PVC WALL PLUG		BOX	30.0000	35.000000	1050.00000000	35.0000
KHUNIYA 1/2"		NOS	1200.0000	3.500000	4200.00000000	3.5000
3.9 X 13_SCREW		NOS	3400.0000	0.700000	2380.00000000	0.7000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
6MM CEMENT SHEET		SQFT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	39.0600
75X10 SS WOODEN SCREW		PKT	20.0000	132.000000	2640.00000000	132.0000
7 X 25 SELF DRIVEN SCREW		BOX	14.0000	750.000000	10500.00000000	750.0000
12 X 50 PVC WALL GRIP		PKT	30.0000	35.000000	1050.00000000	35.0000
60 X 10 SS SCREW		NOS	5.0000	487.000000	2435.00000000	487.0000
75 x 10 SS SCREW PHILIPS HEAD		PKT	10.0000	415.000000	4150.00000000	415.0000
25 X 7 MACHINE SCREW		PKT	10.0000	700.000000	7000.00000000	700.0000
			4719.0000		35405.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Kunthunath Enterprise						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	200.0000	251.560000	50312.00000000	251.5600
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	17.0000	3392.860000	57678.62000000	3392.8600
			217.0000		107990.62000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Laxmi Trading & Company						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	55.0000	285.000000	15675.00000000	285.0000
			55.0000		15675.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
LEOPARD VITRIFIED PVT LTD						
600X1200 LEOPARD 6422		SQFT	1200.0000	30.000000	36000.00000000	30.0000
600X1200 LEOPARD 6423		SQFT	2904.0000	30.000000	87120.00000000	30.0000
600X1200 LEOPARD 6377		SQFT	528.0000	30.000000	15840.00000000	30.0000
600X1200 LEOPARD 6376		SQFT	1806.0000	30.000000	54180.00000000	30.0000
600X1200 LEOPARD 6402		SQFT	333.0000	30.000000	9990.00000000	30.0000
600X1200 LEOPARD 6403		SQFT	1500.0000	30.000000	45000.00000000	30.0000
			8271.0000		248130.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Lynx Communication Systems Pvt.Ltd.						
SPLIT AC 2 TONN		NOS	9.0000	33936.000000	305424.00000000	33936.0000
INDOOR UNIT 1 TON		NOS	1.0000	12500.000000	12500.00000000	12500.0000
			10.0000		317924.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Mitesh Marble						
NATURAL WHITE MARBLE		SQFT	35.0000	300.000000	10500.00000000	300.0000
			35.0000		10500.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
P M PAVERS						
PAVER BLOCK BELLO/60/GREY/40/SF		SQFT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	56.7700
			0.0000		0.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Patel Brothers						
STEEL_08MM		KG	750.0000	48.350000	36262.50000000	48.3500
STEEL_10MM		KG	750.0000	47.160000	35370.00000000	47.1600
STEEL_12MM		KG	500.0000	46.310000	23155.00000000	46.3100
			2000.0000		94787.50000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Royal Electricals						
CAT 6 CABLE		RMT	150.0000	24.000000	3600.00000000	24.0000
4 SQMM FLEXIBLE CABLE -3 CORE		RMT	32.0000	39.000000	1248.00000000	39.0000
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	30.0000	8.470000	254.10000000	8.4700
2.5 SQMM X 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	50.0000	73.670000	3683.50000000	73.6700
08 X 25 PVC WALL GRIP		PKT	10.0000	9.000000	90.00000000	9.0000
1 SQMM 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	255.0000	56.141568	14316.10000000	48.3400
5 AMP SWITCH		NOS	5.0000	41.736000	208.68000000	48.7800
5 AMP SOCKET		NOS	3.0000	29.680000	89.04000000	29.6800
32 AMP MCB		NOS	2.0000	1124.000000	2248.00000000	1124.0000
3 MODULE PLATE		NOS	6.0000	109.000000	654.00000000	109.0000
1 MODULE PLATE		NOS	2.0000	75.000000	150.00000000	75.0000
1 SQMM FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	500.0000	14.600000	7300.00000000	14.6000
1.5 SQMM 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	30.0000	46.200000	1386.00000000	46.2000
4 SQMM X 4 CORE ALLUMINIUM ARMoured CABLE		RMT	35.0000	355.000000	12425.00000000	355.0000
2 MODULE SURFACE BOX		NOS	2.0000	75.000000	150.00000000	75.0000
2.5 SQMM WIRE		RMT	35.0000	26.750000	936.25000000	26.7500
20 mm SADDLE		NOS	20.0000	7.750000	155.00000000	7.7500
25 MM SADDLE		NOS	20.0000	5.500000	110.00000000	5.5000
LED LIGHTING		LUMSUM	3.0000	184.330000	552.99000000	184.3300
3 MODULE SURFACE BOX		NOS	4.0000	80.000000	320.00000000	80.0000
2.5 SQMM X 3 CORE ARMORED COPPER CABLE		RMT	35.0000	640.000000	22400.00000000	640.0000
35X8 WOODEN SCREW		PKT	5.0000	50.000000	250.00000000	50.0000
8 SWG COPPER EARTH WIRE (RMT)		RMT	140.0000	116.400000	16296.00000000	116.4000
6 WAY SPN DB BOX		NOS	1.0000	2177.000000	2177.00000000	2177.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1 MODULE SURFACE PVC BOX		NOS	2.0000	64.000000	128.00000000	64.0000
25 AMP RCCB		NOS	1.0000	2967.000000	2967.00000000	2967.0000
			1378.0000		94094.66000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
SAWARIYA GRANITE INDUSTRIES						
24" x 24" SIMPLE POLISH KOTA STONE		SQFT	900.0000	32.000000	28800.00000000	32.0000
SINGLE SIDE POLISH KOTA STONE _ 5' x 2' (60" x 24")		SQFT	40.0000	60.000000	2400.00000000	60.0000
SINGLE SIDE POLISH KOTA STONE _ 2' X3' (24" X 36")		SQFT	12.0000	50.000000	600.00000000	50.0000
SINGLE SIDE POLISH KOTA STONE _ 6' x 2' (72" x 24")		NOS	3.0000	780.000000	2340.00000000	780.0000
			955.0000		34140.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
SHAKTI GRANITE						
STEEL GREY GRANITE		SQFT	150.0000	73.000000	10950.00000000	73.0000
24" X 24" LEATHER FINISH KOTA STONE		SQFT	950.0000	45.000000	42750.00000000	45.0000
COFFEE BROWN GRANITE		SQFT	1040.0000	113.750000	118300.00000000	115.6666
			2140.0000		172000.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
SHRAVAN ENTERPRISE						
RACK BOLT - WC		PAIR	18.0000	220.000000	3960.00000000	220.0000
JASTI KHILLA 2 1/2"		PKT	5.0000	220.000000	1100.00000000	220.0000
2 1/2" NAILS		KG	25.0000	88.000000	2200.00000000	88.0000
1" VERTICAL NRV		NOS	6.0000	325.000000	1950.00000000	325.0000
1/2 X 1 CP NIPPLE		NOS	36.0000	40.000000	1440.00000000	40.0000
			90.0000		10650.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Shree Mahalaxmi Transport						
COARSE SAND		TONN	353.9000	875.000000	309662.50000000	875.0000
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	145.7300	904.926919	131875.00000000	912.5000
			499.6300		441537.50000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Shree Ram Agency						
ROFF- T29 MASTER-FIX ADHESIVE -MFA		TIN	2.0000	1567.790000	3135.58000000	1567.7900
			2.0000		3135.58000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Shreeji Spacio Solutions Pvt. Ltd						
KOH-882IN-CP_AQUA TURBO 235 MANUAL		NOS	5.0000	1963.090000	9815.45000000	1963.0900
KOH-45432IN-CP_GRID DRAIN W/OVERFLOW		NOS	6.0000	214.730000	1288.38000000	214.7300
KOHLER_8827IN-2-0-WC SEAT COVER		NOS	6.0000	997.350000	5984.10000000	997.3500
(P16316IN-4FP-CP) JULY RECESSED B&S TRIM 40MM		NOS	5.0000	689.970000	3449.85000000	689.9700
(75823IN-CP) BOTTLE TRAP 350MM		NOS	6.0000	1021.330000	6127.98000000	1021.3300
(5573IN-0) REACH"! WH BOWL ONLY		NOS	6.0000	3962.150000	23772.90000000	3962.1500
26351IN-M-NA / 33926 IN INSTAFLUSHTM NXT GEN-MECH WALL TANK		NOS	6.0000	2663.950000	15983.70000000	2663.9500
(4177IN-M-CP) DROPLET FACEPLATE POLISHED CHROME		NOS	6.0000	570.070000	3420.42000000	570.0700
(97258IN-CP) ELATE HEALTH FAUCET WITH HOSE & BRACKET		NOS	6.0000	1014.790000	6088.74000000	1014.7900
(10386IN-CP) BATH SPOUT, W/DIVERTER, FLAT FACE,160MM		NOS	5.0000	1711.290000	8556.45000000	1711.2900
(72421IN-CP) AWAKENB110 MULTI MODE HANDSHOWER		NOS	6.0000	1467.140000	8802.84000000	1467.1400
(80154IN-4-CP) JULY ANGLE VALVE Fittings-Angle Valve		NOS	18.0000	498.130000	8966.34000000	498.1300
(29929IN-4ND-CP) JULY COMFORT HEIGHT TALL LAV W/O DRAIN		NOS	6.0000	3142.470000	18854.82000000	3142.4700
(2200IN-0) VESSEL CONICAL BELL LAVATORY Conical Bell		NOS	6.0000	1604.480000	9626.88000000	1604.4800
(16346IN-CP) KOHLER MAKE -SHOWER ARM		NOS	4.0000	4160.000000	16640.00000000	4160.0000
9040IN-CP HANDSHOWER BRACKET		NOS	6.0000	200.560000	1203.36000000	200.5600
(73198IN-CP) RAINDUET ROUND 203MM RAINHEAD		NOS	6.0000	2911.390000	17468.34000000	2911.3900
(22541IN-4FP-CP) HONE RECESSED BATH & SHOWER TRIM		NOS	4.0000	5250.000000	21000.00000000	5250.0000
75376IN-1 TRACE VESSEL WITH 1TH		NOS	2.0000	12000.000000	24000.00000000	12000.0000
K-22534IN-4ND-CP SINGLE CONTROL BASIN FAUCET W/O DRAIN IN PO		NOS	2.0000	9250.000000	18500.00000000	9250.0000
20138IN-CP -COMPLEMENTARY SQUARE SHOWERARM WALL MOUNT		NOS	2.0000	966.830000	1933.66000000	966.8300
TBW112495- AQUANT 1944 SEMI COUNTER BASIN WHITE 610X410X175		NOS	1.0000	11500.000000	11500.00000000	11500.0000
			120.0000		242984.21000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Shreenath Bricks						
BRICKS REGULAR		NOS	8000.0000	4.500000	36000.00000000	4.5000
			8000.0000		36000.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Smit Enterprise						
LeGRAND_RJ45 CAT6 SOCKET 1M AR_573428		NOS	10.0000	980.000000	9800.00000000	980.0000
FAN REGULATOR		NOS	12.0000	1456.000000	17472.00000000	1456.0000
5 AMP SWITCH		NOS	225.0000	210.000000	47250.00000000	210.0000
5 AMP SOCKET		NOS	100.0000	278.000000	27800.00000000	278.0000
15 AMP SWITCH		NOS	32.0000	436.000000	13952.00000000	436.0000
15 AMP SOCKET		NOS	29.0000	562.000000	16298.00000000	562.0000
BELL PUSH		NOS	1.0000	452.000000	452.00000000	452.0000
3 MODULE PLATE		NOS	13.0000	292.000000	3796.00000000	292.0000
8 MODULE PLATE		NOS	54.0000	624.000000	33696.00000000	624.0000
6 MODULE PLATE		NOS	23.0000	562.000000	12926.00000000	562.0000
1 MODULE PLATE		NOS	2.0000	248.000000	496.00000000	248.0000
15 AMP INDICATOR SWITCH		NOS	7.0000	436.000000	3052.00000000	436.0000
BLANK SWITCH		NOS	40.0000	58.000000	2320.00000000	58.0000
2 MODULE PLATE		NOS	15.0000	262.000000	3930.00000000	262.0000
4 MODULE PLATE		NOS	14.0000	306.000000	4284.00000000	306.0000
ROUND FAN PLATE 7" DIA		NOS	20.0000	40.000000	800.00000000	40.0000
5 AMP 2 WAY SWITCH		NOS	20.0000	320.000000	6400.00000000	320.0000
			617.0000		204724.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
SURENDRA FARM & NURSERY						
BOTTLE PALM		NOS	9.0000	100.000000	900.00000000	100.0000
FICUS PANDA -3 FT		NOS	19.0000	450.000000	8550.00000000	450.0000
TAGAR VARIGATED		NOS	55.0000	50.000000	2750.00000000	50.0000
Bougainvillea (Pink)		NOS	25.0000	35.000000	875.00000000	35.0000
TECOMA		NOS	300.0000	25.000000	7500.00000000	25.0000
			408.0000		20575.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Synergy Lightings						
LED BULB		NOS	6.0000	42.370000	254.22000000	42.3700
CAT 6 CABLE		RMT	305.0000	21.400000	6527.00000000	21.4000
4 SQMM FLEXIBLE CABLE -3 CORE		RMT	650.0000	33.450000	21742.50000000	33.4500

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1.5 SQMM FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	1200.0000	13.600000	16320.00000000	13.6000
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	80.0000	9.000000	720.00000000	9.0000
20 AMP SINGLE POLE MCB		NOS	10.0000	92.000000	920.00000000	92.0000
10AMP x 1 POLE MCB		NOS	25.0000	92.000000	2300.00000000	92.0000
40AMAP TPN		NOS	2.0000	799.000000	1598.00000000	799.0000
CEILING FAN		NOS	2.0000	1186.440000	2372.88000000	1186.4400
63 AMP ELCB		NOS	2.0000	1787.000000	3574.00000000	1787.0000
250 FP MCCB		NOS	1.0000	14350.000000	14350.00000000	14350.0000
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	6.0000	845.000000	5070.00000000	845.0000
1 SQMM FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	6600.0000	9.390000	61974.00000000	9.3900
16 AMP SINGLE POLE MCB		NOS	10.0000	92.000000	920.00000000	92.0000
ROUND FAN PLATE 7" DIA		NOS	2.0000	24.000000	48.00000000	24.0000
J-HOOK		NOS	2.0000	32.000000	64.00000000	32.0000
2.5 SQMM WIRE		RMT	1200.0000	22.350000	26820.00000000	22.3500
50 SQMM RING TYPE ALUMINIUM LUG		NOS	8.0000	11.500000	92.00000000	11.5000
WALL LIGHT		NOS	4.0000	340.000000	1360.00000000	340.0000
6 AMP MCB SINGLE POLE		NOS	8.0000	92.000000	736.00000000	92.0000
25 AMP ELCB 2 POLE		NOS	6.0000	1492.000000	8952.00000000	1492.0000
RJ-6 TV WIRE - COPPER		RMT	300.0000	14.800000	4440.00000000	14.8000
10 SQMM RING TYPE COPPER LUG		NOS	20.0000	6.000000	120.00000000	6.0000
95 SQMM RING TYPE ALUMINIUM LUG		NOS	15.0000	21.060000	315.90000000	21.0600
6 WAY TPN DB		NOS	2.0000	2603.000000	5206.00000000	2603.0000
10 SQMM 4 CORE COPPER FLEXIBLE WIRE		RMT	18.0000	434.000000	7812.00000000	434.0000
2.5 SQMM 4 CORE COPPER FLEXIBLE WIRE		RMT	18.0000	116.160000	2090.88000000	116.1600
6 SQMM X 2 CORE COPPER FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	15.0000	133.980000	2009.70000000	133.9800
15MM ALUMINIUM PROFILE		RFT	60.0000	16.660000	999.60000000	16.6600
TRANSPERENT WIRE		RMT	15.0000	60.000000	900.00000000	60.0000
2.5 SQMM RING TYPE COPPER LUG		NOS	4.0000	2.050000	8.20000000	2.0500
ANGLE HOLDER		NOS	8.0000	22.000000	176.00000000	22.0000
100 AMP 4 POLE MCCB		NOS	1.0000	5742.800000	5742.80000000	5742.8000
			10605.0000		206535.68000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Technocrat Engineers						
DINING CHAIR		NOS	8.0000	8852.000000	70816.00000000	8852.0000
INDIAN MADE DESIGNER EXPOSE WOODEN FRAME SOFA (7")		NOS	1.0000	80952.000000	80952.00000000	80952.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
CONSOLE TABLE WITH MARBLE		NOS	1.0000	34152.000000	34152.00000000	34152.0000
			10.0000		185920.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Tradepoint sales Corporation						
RMC M-20		CMT	9.0000	3868.640000	34817.76000000	3868.6400
			9.0000		34817.76000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Ultratech Cement Limited						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	360.0000	251.515000	90545.40000000	255.8550
ULTRATECH XTRAPLUS GREY-20 KG		BAGS	200.0000	593.220000	118644.00000000	593.2200
TILE FIXO XTRAPLUS 20 KG (WHITE)		BAGS	150.0000	627.000000	94050.00000000	627.0000
			710.0000		303239.40000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Umiya Incorporation						
DISHWASHER		NOS	1.0000	40234.380000	40234.38000000	40234.3800
WASHING MACHINE		NOS	1.0000	26171.880000	26171.88000000	26171.8800
			2.0000		66406.26000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
V K LOGISTICS AND SUPPLIER						
COARSE SAND		TONN	188.1400	1067.843095	200904.00000000	1062.5000
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	60.0000	925.000000	55500.00000000	925.0000
			248.1400		256404.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
Vishwakarma Interior Gallery						
TEAK WOOD SIZE 3"X2" X 1 FT		NOS	604.0000	109.000000	65836.00000000	109.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 3"X2" X 2 FT		NOS	36.0000	218.000000	7848.00000000	218.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 3"X2" X 4 FT		NOS	50.0000	436.000000	21800.00000000	436.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 3"X2" X 7 FT		NOS	68.0000	735.000000	49980.00000000	735.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 3"X2" X 8 FT		NOS	36.0000	875.000000	31500.00000000	875.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 3"X2" X 10 FT		NOS	2.0000	1142.000000	2284.00000000	1142.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 4"X2" X 2 FT		NOS	30.0000	290.000000	8700.00000000	290.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 4"X2" X 3 FT		NOS	36.0000	440.000000	15840.00000000	440.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 4"X2" X 4 FT		NOS	40.0000	600.000000	24000.00000000	600.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 4"X2" X 7 FT		NOS	74.0000	1050.000000	77700.00000000	1050.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 4"X1/2" X 2 FT		NOS	28.0000	70.000000	1960.00000000	70.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 4"X1/2" X 4 FT		NOS	34.0000	140.000000	4760.00000000	140.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
TEAK WOOD SIZE 4"X1/2" X 7 FT		NOS	58.0000	245.000000	14210.00000000	245.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 4"X1/2" X 8 FT		NOS	4.0000	280.000000	1120.00000000	280.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 2"X1/2" X 2 FT		NOS	36.0000	34.000000	1224.00000000	34.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 2"X1/2" X 4 FT		NOS	44.0000	69.000000	3036.00000000	69.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 2"X1/2" X 7 FT		NOS	68.0000	122.000000	8296.00000000	122.0000
TEAK WOOD SIZE 2"X1/2" X 8 FT		NOS	4.0000	139.000000	556.00000000	139.0000
			1252.0000		340650.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
WESTERN BRICKS						
BRICKS REGULAR		NOS	33000.0000	6.500000	214500.00000000	6.5000
			33000.0000		214500.00000000	
			94678.9452		6182389.66251200	
NEPTUNE ESTATE - 921						
Accurate Power Systems						
FUEL FILTER KIT 1.1 LTR		NOS	1.0000	480.000000	480.00000000	480.0000
OIL FILTER		SET	1.0000	560.000000	560.00000000	560.0000
COOLANT		SET	2.0000	306.000000	612.00000000	306.0000
BATTERY WATER		NOS	2.0000	30.000000	60.00000000	30.0000
OIL 7.5 LTR		NOS	2.0000	2760.000000	5520.00000000	2760.0000
			8.0000		7232.00000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
Adhya Enterprise						
CHAIR		NOS	25.0000	2350.000000	58750.00000000	2350.0000
TABLE		NOS	4.0000	7100.000000	28400.00000000	7100.0000
			29.0000		87150.00000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
CLEANCITY OFFICE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD						
HARD BROOM(MUTHA)		NOS	25.0000	30.000000	750.00000000	30.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	20.0000	85.000000	1700.00000000	85.0000
GLASS DUSTER		NOS	10.0000	9.000000	90.00000000	9.0000
COLIN		LTR	2.0000	70.000000	140.00000000	70.0000
WET MOP SET		SET	4.0000	190.000000	760.00000000	190.0000
DUSTPAN		NOS	4.0000	20.000000	80.00000000	20.0000
HARPIC		PAIL	4.0000	82.050000	328.20000000	82.0500
SCOTCH BRITE		NOS	10.0000	10.000000	100.00000000	10.0000
FLOOR WIPER - BIG		NOS	4.0000	160.000000	640.00000000	160.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			83.0000		4588.20000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
Dipam Batteries						
BATTERY		NOS	1.0000	7890.620000	7890.62000000	7890.6200
			1.0000		7890.62000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						
1/2 X 2 CP NIPPLE		NOS	10.0000	80.000000	800.00000000	80.0000
GREEN BREADED PIPE(CURING)_1" _30 MTR		RMT	60.0000	46.670000	2800.20000000	46.6700
			70.0000		3600.20000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
Indian Light House						
CEILING FAN		NOS	6.0000	1350.000000	8100.00000000	1350.0000
FAN ROD		NOS	2.0000	350.000000	700.00000000	350.0000
			8.0000		8800.00000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
JAY SHREE CHAMUNDA CERAMICS						
24" X 24" VITRIFIED TILES		BOX	10.0000	542.500000	5425.00000000	542.5000
JAISALMER MARBLE		SQFT	100.0000	132.000000	13200.00000000	132.0000
BLACK KADAPPA 24"X24"		SQFT	368.0000	53.000000	19504.00000000	53.0000
			478.0000		38129.00000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
NEWARM						
WASH BASIN - TABLE TOP		NOS	1.0000	7000.000000	7000.00000000	7000.0000
			1.0000		7000.00000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
ROOTS						
GARDENING SCISSOR		NOS	1.0000	875.000000	875.00000000	875.0000
			1.0000		875.00000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
Shree Jay Ambe Corporation						
CONTROL PANEL		NOS	1.0000	2850.000000	2850.00000000	2850.0000
			1.0000		2850.00000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
SURENDRA FARM & NURSERY						
UREA FERTILIZER		BAGS	2.0000	750.000000	1500.00000000	750.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
BRANCH CUTTER		NOS	1.0000	1150.000000	1150.00000000	1150.0000
PANJEDI		NOS	1.0000	550.000000	550.00000000	550.0000
GRASS REMOVER (KACHRA NI DAVA)		TIN	4.0000	1000.000000	4000.00000000	1000.0000
Pandanus Plant		NOS	35.0000	35.000000	1225.00000000	35.0000
			43.0000		8425.00000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
Synergy Lightings						
100 W LED FLOOD LIGHT		NOS	3.0000	1080.000000	3240.00000000	1080.0000
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	10.0000	9.000000	90.00000000	9.0000
70 SQMM RING TYPE ALUMINIUM LUG		NOS	8.0000	38.000000	304.00000000	38.0000
50 SQMM RING TYPE ALUMINIUM LUG		NOS	8.0000	23.000000	184.00000000	23.0000
18W LED SURFACE CUM PANEL LIGHT		NOS	14.0000	278.800000	3903.20000000	278.8000
35 SQMM RING TYPE ALUMINIUM LUGS		NOS	4.0000	14.000000	56.00000000	14.0000
			47.0000		7777.20000000	
			770.0000		184317.22000000	
NEPTUNE TRION EXP						
Accurate Power Systems						
DG SET 250 KVA		NOS	1.0000	1725000.000000	1725000.00000000	1725000.0000
			1.0000		1725000.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Adhya Enterprise						
WATER TANK - 1000 LTR		NOS	1.0000	7203.390000	7203.39000000	7203.3900
			1.0000		7203.39000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Adinath sales agency						
CHAIR		NOS	2.0000	3600.000000	7200.00000000	3600.0000
			2.0000		7200.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
APEX FIRE CONTROL						
1 1/4" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	213.0000	925.234741	197075.00000000	902.5000
GI HEAVY "C CLASS" PIPE 250 MM DIA		RMT	9.3000	4667.640000	43409.05200000	4667.6400
GI HEAVY "C CLASS" PIPE 100 MM DIA		RMT	134.2000	1580.000000	212036.00000000	1580.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 100 MM DIA		NOS	2.0000	3652.000000	7304.00000000	3652.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
FORGED BRASS BALL VALVES 50 MM DIA		NOS	100.0000	1929.610000	192961.00000000	1929.6100
GI SHEET CABLE TRAY 300X50		RMT	10.0000	769.020000	7690.20000000	769.0200
16 SQ.MM 4 CORE COPPER FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	30.0000	445.000000	13350.00000000	445.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 200 MM DIA		NOS	4.0000	15915.000000	63660.00000000	15915.0000
SS Expansion Bellow (250MM)		NOS	3.0000	18350.000000	55050.00000000	18350.0000
SS Expansion Bellow (200MM)		NOS	3.0000	16575.000000	49725.00000000	16575.0000
SS Expansion Bellow (100MM)		NOS	1.0000	12800.000000	12800.00000000	12800.0000
SS Expansion Bellow (80 MM)		NOS	1.0000	10010.000000	10010.00000000	10010.0000
Cast Iron Non Return valve 50 mm dia		NOS	1.0000	3275.000000	3275.00000000	3275.0000
50 SQ MM X 3 CORE CABLE		RMT	50.0000	2345.000000	117250.00000000	2345.0000
			561.5000		985595.25200000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Arihant Trade Centre						
110mm X 50/40_SWR PVC HIGHT RISER		NOS	5.0000	311.000000	1555.00000000	311.0000
1 1/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	18.0000	139.000000	2502.00000000	139.0000
1 1/2" X 3/4" CPVC REDCUER COUPLER		NOS	3.0000	139.000000	417.00000000	139.0000
3/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	40.0000	695.000000	27800.00000000	695.0000
2" X 5MTR X SDR-11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	12.0000	4250.000000	51000.00000000	4250.0000
2" CPVC ELBOW 45		NOS	20.0000	412.000000	8240.00000000	412.0000
2" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	22.0000	406.000000	8932.00000000	406.0000
2" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	40.0000	257.000000	10280.00000000	257.0000
2" CPVC TEE		NOS	8.0000	512.000000	4096.00000000	512.0000
3" CPVC ELBOW SCH-80		NOS	4.0000	1854.000000	7416.00000000	1854.0000
4" CPVC ELBOW SCH-80		NOS	2.0000	3149.000000	6298.00000000	3149.0000
4" CPVC COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	25.0000	1722.000000	43050.00000000	1722.0000
110MM 45DEGREE SILENCIO BEND		NOS	10.0000	518.000000	5180.00000000	518.0000
50MM_SILENCIO PLAIN BEND 87.5 Deg		NOS	40.0000	281.000000	11240.00000000	281.0000
4"X3' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	25.0000	1085.000000	27125.00000000	1085.0000
4"X4' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	25.0000	1382.000000	34550.00000000	1382.0000
1 1/2" CPVC PIPE		RMT	240.0000	505.000000	121200.00000000	505.0000
1 1/2" CPVC TEE		NOS	6.0000	252.000000	1512.00000000	252.0000
KITCHEN SINK		NOS	1.0000	6040.000000	6040.00000000	6040.0000
TOILET PAPER HOLDER		NOS	4.0000	650.000000	2600.00000000	650.0000
200 AMP 4 POLE MCCB		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	31320.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
PVC Solvent - 500 ML(IPS WELDON 473G PVC100 SOLVENT CEMENT)		TIN	8.0000	280.000000	2240.00000000	280.0000
110mm PVC TEE		NOS	30.0000	298.000000	8940.00000000	298.0000
TOWEL RACK - 24"		NOS	4.0000	1850.000000	7400.00000000	1850.0000
1-1/2" x 3/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	4.0000	306.000000	1224.00000000	306.0000
125 AMP 4 POLE MCCB		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	27000.0000
160 MM x 3MTR PVC SILENCIO S/S PIPE		NOS	140.0000	4673.000000	654220.00000000	4673.0000
160 MM PVC SILENCIO BEND 87.5		NOS	56.0000	1023.000000	57288.00000000	1023.0000
12W SPN DB		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	3767.0000
SILENCIO 160 MM COUPLER		NOS	48.0000	902.000000	43296.00000000	902.0000
110 X 75 Silencio REDUCER COUPLER		NOS	30.0000	443.000000	13290.00000000	443.0000
160MM SILENCIO PIPE 3 M D/S		NOS	60.0000	4768.000000	286080.00000000	4768.0000
110mm X 75/50_SILENCIO MULTI FLOOR TRAP - CLOSE		NOS	30.0000	1652.000000	49560.00000000	1652.0000
150MM CPVC PIPE 5 MTR - SCH-80		NOS	13.0000	41740.000000	542620.00000000	41740.0000
80MM CPVC PIPE 5 MTR - SCH-80		NOS	17.0000	13420.000000	228140.00000000	13420.0000
160MM 45 DEGREE SILENCIO BAND		NOS	56.0000	847.000000	47432.00000000	847.0000
160MM SILENCIO Y		NOS	56.0000	1409.000000	78904.00000000	1409.0000
110MM SILENCIO ELBOW 87.5 DEGREE		NOS	52.0000	563.000000	29276.00000000	563.0000
160MM SILENCIO END CAP		NOS	1.0000	437.000000	437.00000000	437.0000
3" CPVC ELBOW-45 SCH-80		NOS	18.0000	1571.000000	28278.00000000	1571.0000
4" X 5MTR CPVC PIPE SCH-80		NOS	13.0000	19945.000000	259285.00000000	19945.0000
100X80 MM CPVC TEE SCH-80		NOS	2.0000	1755.000000	3510.00000000	1755.0000
110MM PVC BEND 90 DEGREE 6 KG		NOS	256.0000	206.902343	52967.00000000	197.5000
100X80 CPVC REDUCER		NOS	4.0000	1721.000000	6884.00000000	1721.0000
MTA CPVC -20 mm MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	90.0000	262.000000	23580.00000000	262.0000
M.S. STRUCTURAL WORK (KG)		KG	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	126.0000
1 1/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	40.0000	109.000000	4360.00000000	109.0000
600 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	615.0000
90 DEGREE BAND - 600 x 50MM (HORIZONTAL)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	1538.0000
90 DEGREE BAND - 600 x 50MM (INNER OR OUTER)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	1538.0000
T-BAND - 600 x 50MM		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	2307.0000
25X3 MM COPPER FLAT (MTR)		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	864.0000
3.5C x 120 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE (RMT)		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	608.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
3.5C x 120 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	504.0000
300 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	458.0000
80MM CPVC COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	30.0000	1125.000000	33750.00000000	1125.0000
80MM CPVC TEE SCH-80		NOS	4.0000	2538.000000	10152.00000000	2538.0000
150MM CPVC TEE - SCH-80		NOS	3.0000	9450.000000	28350.00000000	9450.0000
4" GI FLANGE		NOS	16.0000	460.000000	7360.00000000	460.0000
100MM TO 80MM GI REDUCER		NOS	16.0000	850.000000	13600.00000000	850.0000
150MM CPVC COUPLER - SCH-80		NOS	25.0000	3346.000000	83650.00000000	3346.0000
150MM CPVC ELBOW 45 SCH-80		NOS	10.0000	6256.000000	62560.00000000	6256.0000
150MM CPVC ELBOW SCH-80		NOS	4.0000	7350.000000	29400.00000000	7350.0000
16 SQMM COPPER FLEXIBLE WIRE		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	207.0000
M10/8 THREADED ROD		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	96.0000
SLOTTED C CHANNEL 35 x 15 x 1.6 mm		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	115.0000
JUNCTION BOX WITH TERMINAL		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	1656.0000
5C x 16 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	219.0000
3.5C x 50 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	326.0000
1C x 16 SQMM ALU. PVC INSULATED CABLE		RMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	38.0000
5C x 16 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	225.0000
3.5C x 50 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	360.0000
1C x 16 SQMM ALU. PVC INSULATED CABLE TERMINATION		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	72.0000
3"X 2" CPVC BUSHING -SCH-80		NOS	4.0000	986.000000	3944.00000000	986.0000
4"X 2" CPVC BUSHING -SCH-80		NOS	4.0000	1546.000000	6184.00000000	1546.0000
100MM CPVC TEE - SCH-80		NOS	4.0000	4243.000000	16972.00000000	4243.0000
100MM CPVC ELBOW 45 SCH-80		NOS	10.0000	2834.000000	28340.00000000	2834.0000
100X80 CPVC REDUCER SCH - 80		NOS	4.0000	1721.000000	6884.00000000	1721.0000
110MM PVC COUPLER		NOS	455.0000	138.186813	62875.00000000	135.0000
160x110 SILENCIO SWEPT PLAIN TEE		NOS	5.0000	2133.000000	10665.00000000	2133.0000
110mm PVC BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	30.0000	175.000000	5250.00000000	175.0000
200MM X 110MM PVC REDUCER COUPLER (6 KG)		NOS	32.0000	631.000000	20192.00000000	631.0000
MS ELBOW 90° deg		NOS	40.0000	550.000000	22000.00000000	1483.3333
90° BEND - 300X50 MM (HORIZONTAL)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	1145.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
90° BEND - 300X50 MM (INNER & OUTER)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	1145.0000
C - CLAMP		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	63.0000
WEDGE ANCHOR FASTENERS M10/8		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	9.0000
T-BAND - 300 x 50MM		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	1718.0000
			2274.0000		3262372.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
B & B ENTERPRISE						
TABLE		NOS	1.0000	14237.290000	14237.29000000	14237.2900
			1.0000		14237.29000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Birla Corporation Limited						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	600.0000	257.820000	154692.00000000	257.8200
			600.0000		154692.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
CHIRAG ELECTRICALS						
CENTRIFUGAL CAST IRON PIPE 75 MM DIA 2.9/3 MTR		NOS	39.0000	5400.000000	210600.00000000	5400.0000
8 SWG COPPER EARTH WIRE (RMT)		RMT	2748.0000	137.674934	378330.72000000	131.6500
EARTH TERMINAL STATION (NOS)		NOS	18.0000	2724.000000	49032.00000000	2724.0000
3C x 240 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE HT CABLE (RMT)		RMT	13.0000	1449.000000	18837.00000000	1449.0000
3C x 185 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE HT CABLE (RMT)		RMT	400.0000	1269.000000	507600.00000000	1269.0000
1C x 400 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE (RMT)		RMT	1920.0000	603.000000	1157760.00000000	603.0000
600 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	7134.5000	605.701170	4321375.00000000	566.7500
LIGHTING DISTRIBUTION BOARD		NOS	1.0000	88110.000000	88110.00000000	88110.0000
3C x 185 SQMM XLPE HT CABLE TERMINATION (NOS)		NOS	12.0000	4650.000000	55800.00000000	4950.0000
1C x 400 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	18.0000	594.000000	10692.00000000	594.0000
DWC 160/135 MM DIA PIPE WITH COUPLER		RMT	21.0000	240.120000	5042.52000000	240.1200
CENTRIFUGAL CAST IRON PIPE 75 MM DIA 1.8/1.5/1.2 MTR		NOS	1.0000	4500.000000	4500.00000000	4500.0000
CENTRIFUGAL CAST IRON PIPE 100 MM DIA 3 MTR - 13MM THK		NOS	1.0000	12600.000000	12600.00000000	12600.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
25X3 MM COPPER FLAT (RFT)		RFT	5611.0000	253.943594	1424877.51000000	258.4250
25X3 MM HOT DIP GI STRIP		RMT	1.0000	129.000000	129.00000000	129.0000
8 SWG GI EARTH WIRE (RMT)		RMT	1.0000	24.000000	24.00000000	24.0000
90 DEGREE BAND - 600 x 50MM (HORIZONTAL)		NOS	2.0000	1435.500000	2871.00000000	1435.5000
90 DEGREE BAND - 600 x 50MM (INNER OR OUTER)		NOS	2.0000	1435.500000	2871.00000000	1435.5000
T-BAND - 600 x 50MM		NOS	2.0000	2153.000000	4306.00000000	2153.0000
12-WAY TPN DB		NOS	9.0000	43110.000000	387990.00000000	43110.0000
32MM PVC ELECTRIC PIPE		RFT	101.6808	19.200000	1952.27136000	19.2000
25X3 MM COPPER FLAT (MTR)		RMT	1294.0000	839.100463	1085796.00000000	742.3000
3.5C x 120 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE (RMT)		RMT	1712.0000	604.248831	1034474.00000000	582.7500
3.5C x 120 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	28.0000	501.428571	14040.00000000	496.5000
400 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	521.000000	521.00000000	521.0000
300 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	475.0000	458.000000	217550.00000000	458.0000
200 x 75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	422.000000	422.00000000	422.0000
6 WAY TPN DB		NOS	3.0000	19440.000000	58320.00000000	19440.0000
4 WAY TPN DB		NOS	3.0000	5130.000000	15390.00000000	5130.0000
100 A TERMINAL		NOS	130.0000	139.000000	18070.00000000	139.0000
16 SQMM COPPER FLEXIBLE WIRE		RMT	295.0000	200.288135	59085.00000000	202.5000
100 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	366.000000	366.00000000	366.0000
500 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	571.000000	571.00000000	571.0000
800 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	720.000000	720.00000000	720.0000
1200 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	1035.000000	1035.00000000	1035.0000
1500 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	1076.000000	1076.00000000	1076.0000
1800 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	1233.000000	1233.00000000	1233.0000
2000 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	1333.000000	1333.00000000	1333.0000
M10/8 THREADED ROD		RMT	4360.0000	92.825183	404717.80000000	74.6000
SLOTTED C CHANNEL 35 x 15 x 1.6 mm		RMT	1670.0000	115.000000	192050.00000000	115.0000
JUNCTION BOX WITH TERMINAL		NOS	43.0000	1656.000000	71208.00000000	1656.0000
3.5C X 120 SQMM AL. ARMOURED CABLE - 200A FP MCCB		NOS	1.0000	26161.000000	26161.00000000	26161.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
3.5C X 50 SQMM AL. ARMOURED CABLE - 125A FP MCCB		NOS	4.0000	21988.000000	87952.00000000	21988.0000
5C x 16 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	34451.0000	206.175553	7102954.00000000	177.7500
3.5C x 50 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	2733.0000	309.772045	846607.00000000	293.5000
1C x 16 SQMM ALU. PVC INSULATED CABLE		RMT	4756.0000	37.239697	177112.00000000	37.5000
5C x 16 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	520.0000	222.230769	115560.00000000	219.0000
3.5C x 50 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	40.0000	356.300000	14252.00000000	356.5000
1C x 16 SQMM ALU. PVC INSULATED CABLE TERMINATION		NOS	68.0000	70.588235	4800.00000000	70.0000
1000 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	1.0000	819.000000	819.00000000	819.0000
STACK PARKING PANEL		NOS	1.0000	176478.000000	176478.00000000	176478.0000
3.5C x 400 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	234.0000	1731.000000	405054.00000000	1731.0000
3.5C x 70 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	350.0000	379.000000	132650.00000000	379.0000
3.5C x 35 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	169.0000	209.000000	35321.00000000	209.0000
4C x 25 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	376.0000	180.000000	67680.00000000	180.0000
4C x 16 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	661.0000	147.000000	97167.00000000	147.0000
4C x 6 SQMM COPPER ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	1.0000	311.000000	311.00000000	311.0000
4C x 2.5 SQMM COPPER ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	47.0000	156.000000	7332.00000000	156.0000
3.5C x 400 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	6.0000	1800.000000	10800.00000000	1800.0000
3.5C x 70 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	6.0000	414.000000	2484.00000000	414.0000
3.5C x 35 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	4.0000	288.000000	1152.00000000	288.0000
4C x 25 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	6.0000	270.000000	1620.00000000	270.0000
4C x 16 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	8.0000	198.000000	1584.00000000	198.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
4C x 6 SQMM COPPER ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATION		NOS	1.0000	162.000000	162.00000000	162.0000
4C x 2.5 SQMM COPPER ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATION		NOS	1.0000	108.000000	108.00000000	108.0000
RMU 5 WAY, 1 ISOLATOR + 4 VCB		NOS	1.0000	1020056.000000	1020056.00000000	1020056.0000
RMU 2 WAY, 1 ISOLATOR + 1 VCB		NOS	2.0000	306375.000000	612750.00000000	306375.0000
3C x 95 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE HT CABLE		RMT	206.0000	864.000000	177984.00000000	864.0000
3C x 95 SQMM XLPE HT CABLE TERMINATION		NOS	8.0000	4050.000000	32400.00000000	4050.0000
90° BEND - 300X50 MM (HORIZONTAL)		NOS	1.0000	1145.000000	1145.00000000	1145.0000
90° BEND - 300X50 MM (INNER & OUTER)		NOS	1.0000	1145.000000	1145.00000000	1145.0000
C - CLAMP		NOS	1.0000	63.000000	63.00000000	63.0000
WEDGE ANCHOR FASTENERS M10/8		NOS	1382.0000	9.000000	12438.00000000	9.0000
T-BAND - 300 x 50MM		NOS	1.0000	1718.000000	1718.00000000	1718.0000
PCC PANEL		JOB	1.0000	71100.000000	71100.00000000	71100.0000
125A MCCB FEEDER		NOS	1.0000	77040.000000	77040.00000000	77040.0000
100A MCCB FEEDER - PANEL		NOS	1.0000	28260.000000	28260.00000000	28260.0000
63A FP MCB FEEDER - PANEL		NOS	1.0000	1089.000000	1089.00000000	1089.0000
8 WAY TPN DB		NOS	17.0000	24210.000000	411570.00000000	24210.0000
3.5 C X 95 SQMM XLPE HT CABLE TERMINATION		NOS	4.0000	360.000000	1440.00000000	360.0000
11KV HT CABLE LINKS (RYB)		SET	1.0000	450.000000	450.00000000	450.0000
ALUMINIUM BUSBAR		NOS	32.0000	215.000000	6880.00000000	215.0000
FLEXIBLE PIPE 50MM		RMT	180.0000	72.000000	12960.00000000	72.0000
PROTECTION PIPE		RMT	7.0000	1170.000000	8190.00000000	1170.0000
08mm BULLET FASTNER		NOS	4.0000	11.000000	44.00000000	11.0000
32AMP x 4 Pole MCB		NOS	2.0000	5355.000000	10710.00000000	5355.0000
95 SQMM 3.5 CORE ALUMINIUM ARMOURED CABLE		RMT	45.0000	522.000000	23490.00000000	522.0000
200 AMP 4 POLE MCCB		NOS	11.0000	30373.636363	334110.00000000	28717.5000
63 AMP 4 POLE MCB		NOS	1.0000	6777.000000	6777.00000000	6777.0000
125 AMP 4 POLE MCCB		NOS	15.0000	26122.000000	391830.00000000	23707.5000
12W SPN DB		NOS	286.0000	3594.741258	1028096.00000000	3767.0000
1" PVC PIPE		RMT	1200.0000	47.000000	56400.00000000	47.0000
6 SQMM FLEXIBLE WIRE		RMT	85.0000	90.000000	7650.00000000	90.0000
M.S. STRUCTURAL WORK (KG)		KG	18766.0000	114.329590	2145509.10000000	118.8000
METER PANEL		NOS	2.0000	199350.000000	398700.00000000	199350.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
CENTRIFUGAL CAST IRON PIPE 100 MM DIA 2.9/3 MTR		NOS	2.0000	7290.000000	14580.00000000	7290.0000
			94790.1808		28035971.92136000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
CLEANCITY OFFICE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD						
ROAD BRUSH		NOS	10.0000	160.000000	1600.00000000	160.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	5.0000	85.000000	425.00000000	85.0000
YELLOW DUSTER		NOS	2.0000	9.000000	18.00000000	9.0000
GLASS DUSTER		NOS	5.0000	9.000000	45.00000000	9.0000
COLIN		LTR	3.0000	70.000000	210.00000000	70.0000
ROOM FRESHNER		NOS	3.0000	105.000000	315.00000000	105.0000
OLKLIN SUPER 900ML 199 / BLACK PHENYLE		PAIL	2.0000	85.000000	170.00000000	85.0000
CHECKS DUSTER NORMAL		NOS	5.0000	9.000000	45.00000000	9.0000
WET MOP SET		SET	1.0000	190.000000	190.00000000	190.0000
WET MOP REFIL		NOS	2.0000	55.000000	110.00000000	55.0000
HARPIC		PAIL	1.0000	82.050000	82.05000000	82.0500
TOILET BRUSH		NOS	2.0000	40.000000	80.00000000	40.0000
FLOOR WIPER - BIG		NOS	5.0000	160.000000	800.00000000	160.0000
			46.0000		4090.05000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Concept RMC						
RMC M-35		CMT	6.0000	4703.390000	28220.34000000	4703.3900
RMC M-10		CMT	37.0000	3177.970000	117584.89000000	3177.9700
			43.0000		145805.23000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Decoart						
(2546090064) DURAVIT ARCHITEC WALL HUNG 57 CM		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	22108.0000
69690037 Duravit Soft Close Seat Cover		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	11255.0000
DV DSQ-WHT-2354600041 Above Counter Basin Durasquar		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	24067.0000
2819300000 Duravit No.1Concealed Inlet Urinal		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	20320.0000
			0.0000		0.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Decoply Agencies						
VENTURA LEGNOKLADS- SIZE 9'6" X 8.6" WALNUT -WPC		NOS	24.0000	2394.000000	57456.00000000	2394.0000
			24.0000		57456.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
First Priority Hygiene						
ROAD BRUSH		NOS	5.0000	110.000000	550.00000000	110.0000
HARD BROOM(MUTHA)		NOS	38.0000	28.000000	1064.00000000	28.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	20.0000	58.000000	1160.00000000	58.0000
DRY MOP SET		SET	3.0000	170.000000	510.00000000	170.0000
YELLOW DUSTER		NOS	8.0000	9.000000	72.00000000	9.0000
GLASS DUSTER		NOS	8.0000	18.000000	144.00000000	18.0000
COLIN		LTR	12.0000	90.000000	1080.00000000	90.0000
ROOM FRESHNER		NOS	12.0000	105.000000	1260.00000000	105.0000
CHECKS DUSTER NORMAL		NOS	9.0000	8.000000	72.00000000	8.0000
WET MOP REFIL		NOS	1.0000	400.000000	400.00000000	400.0000
HARPIC		PAIL	7.0000	80.000000	560.00000000	80.0000
SCOTCH BRITE		NOS	12.0000	22.000000	264.00000000	22.0000
FLOOR WIPER - BIG		NOS	16.0000	130.000000	2080.00000000	130.0000
HAND GLOVES		BOX	1.0000	290.000000	290.00000000	290.0000
PHENYLE - SHARP		NOS	2.0000	70.000000	140.00000000	70.0000
GODREJ AIR POCKET		NOS	8.0000	43.000000	344.00000000	43.0000
URINAL FILTER SCREEN		NOS	10.0000	33.000000	330.00000000	33.0000
DETTOL		NOS	5.0000	120.000000	600.00000000	120.0000
TILE CLEANER		NOS	1.0000	95.000000	95.00000000	95.0000
CELL		NOS	24.0000	17.000000	408.00000000	17.0000
All Out Set		NOS	5.0000	80.000000	400.00000000	80.0000
Scrapper		NOS	4.0000	10.000000	40.00000000	10.0000
			211.0000		11863.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
GREEN ELECTRICAL PVT.LTD						
4 SQMM X 4 CORE_ CABLE		RMT	200.0000	149.000000	29800.00000000	149.0000
4 SQMM FLEXIBLE CABLE -3 CORE		RMT	70.0000	127.000000	8890.00000000	82.5000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1.5 SQMM FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	200.0000	14.750000	2950.00000000	14.7500
2.5 SQMM X 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	400.0000	78.730000	31492.00000000	78.7300
1 SQMM FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	500.0000	10.210000	5105.00000000	10.2100
1.5 SQMM 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	350.0000	49.185714	17215.00000000	49.1300
1.5 SQMM WIRE		RMT	1200.0000	14.335000	17202.00000000	14.3350
1 SQMM WIRE		RMT	2400.0000	9.620000	23088.00000000	9.6200
2.5 SQMM X 1 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	400.0000	24.230000	9692.00000000	24.2300
2.5 SQMM X 3 CORE ARMORED COPPER CABLE		RMT	600.0000	99.470000	59682.00000000	99.4700
6 SQMM 4 CORE COPPER ARMORED CABLE		RMT	600.0000	251.000000	150600.00000000	251.0000
			6920.0000		355716.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
GRIP METAL CRAFT						
Stainless Steel 304 J Profile - 17mm X 17mm - Gold Mirror		RMT	1519.8600	217.500000	330569.55000000	217.5000
Stainless Steel 304 T Profile - 6mm - Gold Mirror Finish		RMT	4494.4400	152.000000	683154.88000000	152.0000
			6014.3000		1013724.43000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
GUJARAT ENTERPRISE						
ARMANI GREY POLISH PREMIUM 600 x 1200		SQFT	4225.0000	53.580000	226375.50000000	53.5800
COOL GRIS MATT PREMIUM 600 x 600		SQFT	1100.0000	50.570000	55627.00000000	50.5700
			5325.0000		282002.50000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Gyptech Building Products LLP						
D WALL		SQMT	16545.5990	1203.817318	19917878.623000000	1241.0000
			16545.5990		19917878.623000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
HD Infosys & Automation						
CAT 6 CABLE		RMT	400.0000	25.000000	10000.00000000	25.0000
25 MM CONDUIT PIPE ELECTRIC (MTR)		RMT	100.0000	37.000000	3700.00000000	37.0000
TP-Link EAP Ceiling mounted WiFi access point		NOS	2.0000	11500.000000	23000.00000000	11500.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
TP-Link EAP 115 Ceiling mounted 300 Mbps wireless access poi		NOS	4.0000	2000.000000	8000.00000000	2000.0000
			506.0000		44700.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Hemang Sales Agency						
50MM(2")_ZOLOTO WHEEL VALVE		NOS	6.0000	5467.000000	32802.00000000	5467.0000
40MM(1 1/2") ZOLOTO WHEEL VALVE		NOS	9.0000	3733.000000	33597.00000000	3733.0000
50MM BRASS NRV VERTICAL		NOS	1.0000	5142.000000	5142.00000000	5142.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 80 MM DIA		NOS	24.0000	4330.000000	103920.00000000	4330.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 65 MM DIA		NOS	22.0000	3845.000000	84590.00000000	3845.0000
			62.0000		260051.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						
NUT BOLT WITH WASHER 16MM -6" LENGTH		KG	46.0000	120.000000	5520.00000000	120.0000
CI COVER _24" X 24"		NOS	18.0000	2790.000000	50220.00000000	2790.0000
ARALDITE _1.80KG		PAIL	56.0000	1169.500000	65492.00000000	1169.5000
FEVIKWIK-20GM		NOS	201.0000	50.000000	10050.00000000	50.0000
6" X 6"-3 PIC. JALI		NOS	4.0000	250.000000	1000.00000000	250.0000
GREEN BREADED PIPE(CURING) _1" _30 MTR		RMT	90.0000	46.670000	4200.30000000	46.6700
FEVI KWIK 1/2 GM		NOS	30.0000	4.240000	127.20000000	4.2400
FEVIKWIK-50GM		NOS	90.0000	130.000000	11700.00000000	130.0000
			535.0000		148309.50000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Indian Light House						
36W 600 x 600 LED LIGHT		NOS	24.0000	1550.000000	37200.00000000	1550.0000
12W LED CEILING LIGHT		NOS	75.0000	450.000000	33750.00000000	450.0000
12 V CONNECTOR WITH BOX		NOS	35.0000	1500.000000	52500.00000000	1500.0000
LED STRIP Neon (R-41112887)		RFT	1112.0000	91.450000	101692.40000000	91.4500
4" OSHRAM profile light		RFT	1200.0000	198.000000	237600.00000000	198.0000
OSHRAM 300w WATERPROOF SMPS		NOS	32.0000	5300.000000	169600.00000000	5300.0000
100x35 mm PROFILE HOUSING		RMT	184.0000	850.000000	156400.00000000	850.0000
600 MM (24") HEAVY DUTY EXHAUST FAN		NOS	6.0000	9768.000000	58608.00000000	9768.0000
			2668.0000		847350.40000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
INFINITI RETAIL LIMITED TRADING						
DISHWASHER		NOS	1.0000	44956.780000	44956.78000000	44956.7800
			1.0000		44956.78000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
J K Cement Works						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	3960.0000	238.887462	945994.35000000	239.0635
			3960.0000		945994.35000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
JAIN CERAMICS						
SUPERFLEX ECO (KERAKOLL) - 4 KG		TIN	20.0000	1678.000000	33560.00000000	1678.0000
			20.0000		33560.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Jaliwala Enterprises						
WELD MESH JALI WITH 1"x1" GAP & WIRE SIZE 2.3MM		SQFT	500.0000	24.000000	12000.00000000	24.0000
			500.0000		12000.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
JATIN ELECTRICALS						
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	200.0000	9.250000	1850.00000000	9.2500
THREE PHASE METER		NOS	1.0000	2900.000000	2900.00000000	2900.0000
15 AMP SWITCH		NOS	90.0000	57.750000	5197.50000000	57.7500
15 AMP SOCKET		NOS	28.0000	102.850000	2879.80000000	102.8500
25 AMP 4 POLE MCB		NOS	4.0000	960.000000	3840.00000000	960.0000
25MM GI CLAMP		NOS	1100.0000	1.350000	1485.00000000	1.3500
4 MODULE PLATE		NOS	63.0000	66.550000	4192.65000000	66.5500
20MM PVC ELECTRIC PIPE		RMT	300.0000	14.700000	4410.00000000	14.7000
4 MODULE SURFACE BOX		NOS	63.0000	49.000000	3087.00000000	49.0000
20 MM CONDUIT PIPE		NOS	50.0000	42.000000	2100.00000000	42.0000
25 MM BEND		NOS	50.0000	8.000000	400.00000000	8.0000
20 MM BEND		NOS	50.0000	5.230000	261.50000000	5.2300
25 MM CONDUIT PIPE ELECTRIC (NOS)		NOS	150.0000	60.450000	9067.50000000	59.9250

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
20 mm SADDLE		NOS	400.0000	2.697500	1079.00000000	2.8550
G.I PERFORATED CABLE TRAY 150 x 150 x 25		RMT	250.0000	446.610000	111652.50000000	446.6100
25MM PVC COUPLER		NOS	50.0000	8.000000	400.00000000	8.0000
8 SWG COPPER EARTH WIRE (RMT)		RMT	1060.0000	113.387264	120190.50000000	112.3466
25MM PVC BEND		NOS	50.0000	4.250000	212.50000000	4.2500
6 WAY SPN DB BOX		NOS	3.0000	1060.000000	3180.00000000	1060.0000
			3962.0000		278385.45000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
JAY SHREE CHAMUNDA CERAMICS						
2400 MM X 800 MM - MOTTO_CRYSTAL WHITE		SQFT	3240.0000	92.000000	298080.00000000	92.0000
600x600 METRO NEW ASIA GREY		SQFT	6356.9700	28.820000	183207.87540000	28.8200
600X300 AVALONS WALL TILES LIGHT 5253		SQFT	18869.2500	27.120000	511734.06000000	27.1200
			28466.2200		993021.93540000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
K D Sanitation						
(2546090064) DURAVIT ARCHITEC WALL HUNG 57 CM		NOS	6.0000	22108.000000	132648.00000000	22108.0000
69690037 Duravit Soft Close Seat Cover		NOS	6.0000	11255.000000	67530.00000000	11255.0000
DV DSQ-WHT-2354600041 Above Counter Basin Durasquar		NOS	7.0000	24067.000000	168469.00000000	24067.0000
2819300000 Duravit No.1Concealed Inlet Urinal		NOS	4.0000	20320.000000	81280.00000000	20320.0000
CLENZA TC (1 LITER)		TIN	10.0000	122.880000	1228.80000000	122.8800
			33.0000		451155.80000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
KALPVRUKSH TRADERS						
3" x 6 FT SILENCIO D/S PIPE		NOS	12.0000	1381.000000	16572.00000000	1381.0000
3" x 3 FT SILENCIO D/S PIPE		NOS	6.0000	738.000000	4428.00000000	738.0000
110 X 75 Silencio REDUCER COUPLER		NOS	96.0000	443.000000	42528.00000000	443.0000
1 1/2" X 3/4" UPVC BUSHING		NOS	10.0000	31.000000	310.00000000	31.0000
SILENCIO 110 MM COUPLER		NOS	120.0000	460.000000	55200.00000000	460.0000
2" x 1 1/2" CPVC TEE		NOS	20.0000	575.000000	11500.00000000	575.0000
1-1/4" CPVC MABT -MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	49.0000	885.000000	43365.00000000	885.0000
2" CPVC MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	52.0000	2039.000000	106028.00000000	2039.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
CAST IRON NON-RETURN VALVE 100 MM DIA.		NOS	2.0000	29935.000000	59870.00000000	29935.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 100 MM DIA		NOS	1.0000	5992.000000	5992.00000000	5992.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 80 MM DIA		NOS	6.0000	4547.000000	27282.00000000	4547.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 65 MM DIA		NOS	22.0000	4037.000000	88814.00000000	4037.0000
FORGED BRASS BALL VALVES 25 MM DIA		NOS	8.0000	1163.000000	9304.00000000	1163.0000
160MM X 110MM SILENCIO - Y		NOS	112.0000	1115.000000	124880.00000000	1115.0000
25x20MM CPVC TEE		NOS	2.0000	112.000000	224.00000000	112.0000
160MM SILENCIO PIPE 3 M D/S		NOS	30.0000	4768.000000	143040.00000000	4768.0000
110MM SILENCIO DOOR BEND 90		NOS	420.0000	1278.000000	536760.00000000	1278.0000
110mm X 75/50_SILENCIO MULTI FLOOR TRAP - CLOSE		NOS	155.0000	1652.000000	256060.00000000	1652.0000
80MM CPVC PIPE 5 MTR - SCH-80		NOS	152.0000	13745.065789	2089250.00000000	13622.5000
65MM CPVC ELBOW SCH-80		NOS	70.0000	1263.000000	88410.00000000	1263.0000
160MM SILENCIO ELBOW		NOS	24.0000	1023.000000	24552.00000000	1023.0000
160MM 45 DEGREE SILENCIO BAND		NOS	145.0000	847.000000	122815.00000000	847.0000
110MM SILENCIO ELBOW 87.5 DEGREE		NOS	128.0000	563.000000	72064.00000000	563.0000
160MM SILENCIO END CAP		NOS	12.0000	437.000000	5244.00000000	437.0000
160MM SILENCIO PIPE 3 M S/S		NOS	315.0000	4673.000000	1471995.00000000	4673.0000
110MM SILENCIO PIPE 3 M S/S		NOS	112.0000	2945.000000	329840.00000000	2945.0000
3" CPVC ELBOW-45 SCH-80		NOS	24.0000	1618.000000	38832.00000000	1618.0000
2" Transition Bushing CPVC TO UPVC		NOS	30.0000	213.000000	6390.00000000	213.0000
SILENCIO 200 MM COUPLER		NOS	4.0000	1003.000000	4012.00000000	1003.0000
IPS WELD -ON PRIMER P-70 -473 ML		TIN	35.0000	625.000000	21875.00000000	625.0000
CPVC SOLVENT 724 - 473 ML		TIN	78.0000	1415.000000	110370.00000000	1415.0000
3/4"X1/2" CPVC BRASS FTA		NOS	118.0000	266.000000	31388.00000000	266.0000
50MM x 20MM CPVC TEE		NOS	108.0000	592.000000	63936.00000000	592.0000
50mm CPVC BRASS FABT		NOS	2.0000	1844.000000	3688.00000000	1844.0000
Silencio Y-160 X 110 mm		NOS	64.0000	1115.000000	71360.00000000	1115.0000
MTA CPVC -20 mm MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	36.0000	262.000000	9432.00000000	262.0000
50MM SILENCIO PIPE 10' D/S		NOS	140.0000	1548.000000	216720.00000000	1548.0000
50MM SILENCIO END CAP		NOS	144.0000	222.000000	31968.00000000	222.0000
65MM PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE		NOS	12.0000	18595.000000	223140.00000000	18895.0000
1" CPVC ELBOW 90 deg		NOS	18.0000	48.000000	864.00000000	48.0000
1 1/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	62.0000	108.032258	6698.00000000	108.0000
110X75MM_SILENCIO R.COUPLER		NOS	12.0000	443.000000	5316.00000000	443.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
20MM UPVC PIPE - 3MTR SCH-80		NOS	3.0000	336.000000	1008.00000000	336.0000
1-1/2" x 5Mtr SDR-11 CPVC Pipe		NOS	110.0000	2505.909090	275650.00000000	2500.0000
50MM SILENCIO PIPE 6' D/S		NOS	212.0000	1095.000000	232140.00000000	1095.0000
2" X 3MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	96.0000	2559.750000	245736.00000000	2589.0000
UPVC TO CPVC TRANSITION BUSHING 1 1/2"		NOS	17.0000	123.000000	2091.00000000	123.0000
65MM CPVC PIPE 5 MTR - SCH-80		NOS	180.0000	10285.000000	1851300.00000000	10285.0000
65MM CPVC COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	275.0000	800.385454	220106.00000000	802.0000
65MM CPVC SCH-80 FLANGE VANSTONE - SOC		NOS	58.0000	1694.000000	98252.00000000	1694.0000
65MM CPVC ELBOW 45 DEGREE-SCH-80		NOS	12.0000	1142.000000	13704.00000000	1142.0000
65MM CPVC TEE-SCH-80		NOS	28.0000	1722.571428	48232.00000000	1733.5000
65MM CPVC PIPE 3 MTR - SCH-80		NOS	208.0000	5991.000000	1246128.00000000	5991.0000
65x50 CPVC REDUCER COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	15.0000	752.000000	11280.00000000	752.0000
65x50 CPVC TEE SCH-80		NOS	90.0000	798.666666	71880.00000000	800.0000
65MM CPVC MABT SCH-80		NOS	41.0000	4386.000000	179826.00000000	4386.0000
65MM x 40MM CPVC TEE SCH-80		NOS	20.0000	617.000000	12340.00000000	617.0000
65MM x 32MM CPVC TEE SCH-80		NOS	20.0000	757.000000	15140.00000000	757.0000
2 1/2"X 2" CPVC BUSHING -SCH-80		NOS	12.0000	477.000000	5724.00000000	477.0000
65MM CPVC TANK ADAPTOR LONG		NOS	1.0000	1723.000000	1723.00000000	1723.0000
1" Ball Cock with Rod & Ball		NOS	1.0000	848.000000	848.00000000	848.0000
80MM CPVC ELBOW -SCH-80		NOS	50.0000	1854.000000	92700.00000000	1854.0000
80MM X 65MM CPVC REDUCER BUSHING SCH-80		NOS	22.0000	688.090909	15138.00000000	689.0000
80MM CPVC COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	98.0000	1125.000000	110250.00000000	1125.0000
80MM CPVC FLANGE SCH-80 (VANSTONE)		NOS	94.0000	1828.000000	171832.00000000	1828.0000
200mm upvc VANSTONE FLANGE - SOC -SCH-80		NOS	4.0000	1664.000000	6656.00000000	1664.0000
219 x 200 mm UPVC TO PVC CON. REDUCER		NOS	4.0000	775.000000	3100.00000000	775.0000
110MM PVC ELBOW 90 DEG		NOS	265.0000	212.000000	56180.00000000	212.0000
2 1/2" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	1.0000	2523.000000	2523.00000000	2523.0000
65MM CPVC BRASS FABT SCH-80		NOS	1.0000	2488.000000	2488.00000000	2488.0000
SILENCIO 160 MM x 4 FT D/S PIPE		NOS	10.0000	3273.000000	32730.00000000	3273.0000
160x110 SILENCIO SWEPT PLAIN TEE		NOS	13.0000	2133.000000	27729.00000000	2133.0000
150X100 CPVC REDUCER SCH - 80		NOS	8.0000	4703.000000	37624.00000000	4703.0000
CPVC To UPVC Transition Bushing 32 X 32 mm		NOS	73.0000	74.178082	5415.00000000	74.3333
CPVC Brass MTA 80 mm		NOS	13.0000	4803.000000	62439.00000000	4803.0000
100mm upvc vanstone flange ASTRAL		NOS	1.0000	862.000000	862.00000000	862.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
100mm CPVC VANSTONE FLANGE - SOC -SCH-80		NOS	4.0000	3226.000000	12904.00000000	3226.0000
100MM Dia NRV Horizontal		NOS	2.0000	29935.000000	59870.00000000	29935.0000
50 MM PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE		NOS	2.0000	9280.000000	18560.00000000	9280.0000
1-1/2" CPVC MABT -MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	96.0000	1095.000000	105120.00000000	1095.0000
150MM X 100MM CPVC REDUCER BUSHING SCH-80		NOS	2.0000	2549.000000	5098.00000000	2549.0000
250 MM 6KG PVC PIPE - 3 MTR		NOS	11.0000	9039.000000	99429.00000000	9039.0000
200 MM PVC CROSS TEE		NOS	12.0000	2719.000000	32628.00000000	2719.0000
200MM X 110MM PVC REDUCER COUPLER (6 KG)		NOS	56.0000	631.000000	35336.00000000	631.0000
250MM X 200MM PVC REDUCER COUPLER (6 KG)		NOS	12.0000	1343.000000	16116.00000000	1343.0000
250 MM PVC CROSS TEE		NOS	3.0000	3806.000000	11418.00000000	3806.0000
200MM X 160MM PVC REDUCER COUPLER (6 KG)		NOS	6.0000	526.000000	3156.00000000	526.0000
250MM PVC ELBOW 90 degree		NOS	3.0000	2477.000000	7431.00000000	2477.0000
200MM PVC TEE		NOS	32.0000	1721.000000	55072.00000000	1721.0000
80x65 CPVC REDUCER COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	15.0000	1083.000000	16245.00000000	1083.0000
250MM X 110MM PVC REDUCER COUPLER - NOS		NOS	3.0000	945.000000	2835.00000000	945.0000
250MM X 110MM PVC REDUCER TEE - NOS		NOS	6.0000	1778.000000	10668.00000000	1778.0000
200MM X 110MM PVC REDUCER TEE - NOS		NOS	10.0000	990.000000	9900.00000000	990.0000
CPVC Brass MTA 100mm - Male Adaptor (Brass THD X SOC)		NOS	4.0000	10355.000000	41420.00000000	10355.0000
80MM X 65MM CPVC REDUCER TEE SCH-80		NOS	10.0000	1033.000000	10330.00000000	1033.0000
CPVC To UPVC Transition Bushing 65 X 50 mm		NOS	40.0000	570.000000	22800.00000000	570.0000
160MM SILENCIO PIPE 4 RFT D/S		NOS	39.0000	3273.000000	127647.00000000	3273.0000
110mm_SWR PVC DOOR TEE		NOS	9.0000	289.000000	2601.00000000	289.0000
110mm_SWR PVC COUPLER		NOS	8.0000	129.000000	1032.00000000	129.0000
110mm_SWR PVC DOOR ELBOW		NOS	6.0000	227.000000	1362.00000000	227.0000
110mm_SWR PVC ELBOW		NOS	6.0000	188.000000	1128.00000000	188.0000
110mm_SWR PVC ELBOW 45		NOS	36.0000	171.000000	6156.00000000	171.0000
110mm_SWR PVC Y		NOS	4.0000	277.000000	1108.00000000	277.0000
75mm_SWR PVC COUPLER		NOS	8.0000	57.000000	456.00000000	57.0000
75mm X 10' X D/S_SWR RING FIT PVC PIPE		NOS	6.0000	627.000000	3762.00000000	627.0000
110mm X 10' X D/S_SWR PVC PIPE		NOS	18.0000	1134.000000	20412.00000000	1134.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
110mm X 20' X 4 KG PVC PIPE		NOS	258.0000	2232.000000	575856.00000000	2232.0000
PVC RUBBER LUBRICANT_500GM (PIPE JOINT LUBRICANT)		NOS	92.0000	95.000000	8740.00000000	95.0000
160MM PVC TEE		NOS	6.0000	952.000000	5712.00000000	952.0000
1 1/4" X 3/4" CPVC REDUCER TEE.		NOS	12.0000	210.000000	2520.00000000	210.0000
3/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEG		NOS	1172.0000	24.941979	29232.00000000	24.6666
1 1/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	8.0000	135.000000	1080.00000000	135.0000
1 1/2" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	55.0000	207.818181	11430.00000000	207.0000
3/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	156.0000	39.923076	6228.00000000	39.6666
3/4" CPVC END CAP		NOS	112.0000	19.000000	2128.00000000	19.0000
1 1/4" CPVC END CAP		NOS	12.0000	60.000000	720.00000000	60.0000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC FABT (REDUCER COUPLER BRASS THD X SOC)		NOS	12.0000	111.000000	1332.00000000	111.0000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC BRASS ELBOW (BRASS FPT X SOC ELBOW 90 DEG)		NOS	38.0000	91.789473	3488.00000000	92.5000
3/4" CPVC BALL VALVE LONG HANDAL		NOS	202.0000	207.000000	41814.00000000	207.0000
1" X 3/4" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	6.0000	30.000000	180.00000000	30.0000
1" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	7.0000	1075.000000	7525.00000000	1075.0000
3/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	325.0000	693.769230	225475.00000000	688.3333
1 1/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	28.0000	1785.000000	49980.00000000	1785.0000
2" X 5MTR X SDR-11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	133.0000	4380.000000	582540.00000000	4380.0000
2" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	30.0000	408.400000	12252.00000000	412.0000
1 1/2" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	110.0000	127.690909	14046.00000000	127.6666
237ML CPVC SOLUTION (NOS) (YELLOW)		NOS	136.0000	400.000000	54400.00000000	400.0000
1 1/2" X 1 1/4" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	43.0000	54.000000	2322.00000000	54.0000
1 1/2" CPVC END CAP		NOS	8.0000	88.000000	704.00000000	88.0000
2" CPVC END CAP		NOS	32.0000	188.500000	6032.00000000	189.0000
2" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	76.0000	258.263157	19628.00000000	261.0000
2 1/2" CPVC ELBOW SCH-80 -90 DEGREE		NOS	35.0000	1301.000000	45535.00000000	1301.0000
2" CPVC TEE		NOS	22.0000	520.181818	11444.00000000	519.5000
3" CPVC ELBOW SCH-80		NOS	36.0000	1910.000000	68760.00000000	1910.0000
3" CPVC COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	200.0000	1159.000000	231800.00000000	1159.0000
3/4" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	12.0000	20.000000	240.00000000	20.0000
3/4" CPVC MABT -MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	384.0000	262.000000	100608.00000000	262.0000
1 1/2" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	45.0000	34.000000	1530.00000000	34.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
3/4" UPVC BALL VALVE LONG HANDLE -SOC -SCH-40		NOS	37.0000	202.000000	7474.00000000	202.0000
3/4" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	50.0000	13.500000	675.00000000	13.5000
3/4" UPVC END CAP SCH-40		NOS	50.0000	10.000000	500.00000000	10.0000
2" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	6.0000	896.000000	5376.00000000	896.0000
1" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	8.0000	345.000000	2760.00000000	327.0000
1" UPVC FABT		NOS	1.0000	196.000000	196.00000000	196.0000
2" UPVC END CAP		NOS	30.0000	40.000000	1200.00000000	40.0000
2" UPVC ELBOW-45		NOS	6.0000	73.500000	441.00000000	73.5000
1 1/2" UPVC END CAP		NOS	35.0000	27.642857	967.50000000	29.2500
1 1/2" UPVC BALL VALVE -LONG HANDLE -SOC		NOS	10.0000	586.000000	5860.00000000	586.0000
2" UPVC MABT		NOS	4.0000	862.000000	3448.00000000	862.0000
110MM 45DEGREE SILENCIO BEND		NOS	344.0000	518.000000	178192.00000000	518.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN BEND 87.5 DEGREE		NOS	8.0000	563.000000	4504.00000000	563.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN Y		NOS	140.0000	879.000000	123060.00000000	879.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN TEE SWEPT		NOS	53.0000	735.000000	38955.00000000	735.0000
50MM SILENCIO PIPE		NOS	56.0000	1548.000000	86688.00000000	1548.0000
50MM SILENCIO PLAIN BEND 87.5 Deg		NOS	364.0000	281.000000	102284.00000000	281.0000
50MM SILENCIO 45 BEND		NOS	240.0000	284.000000	68160.00000000	284.0000
50MM COUPLER SILENCIO		NOS	400.0000	358.000000	143200.00000000	358.0000
4"X3' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	196.0000	1085.000000	212660.00000000	1085.0000
4"X4' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	120.0000	1382.000000	165840.00000000	1382.0000
4"X6' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	105.0000	2035.000000	213675.00000000	2035.0000
4"X10' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	2.0000	3003.000000	6006.00000000	3003.0000
1 1/2" CPVC PIPE		RMT	1050.0000	505.000000	530250.00000000	505.0000
1 1/2" CPVC TEE		NOS	8.0000	245.000000	1960.00000000	245.0000
uPVC 717 HEAVY BODIED SOLUTION (473 ML)		TIN	35.0000	620.000000	21700.00000000	620.0000
3/4" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	264.0000	734.000000	193776.00000000	734.0000
200MM SWR PVC END CAP		NOS	6.0000	468.000000	2808.00000000	468.0000
160 MM 6KG PVC PIPE - 3 MTR		NOS	4.0000	3519.000000	14076.00000000	3519.0000
2" x 1-1/2" CPVC BUSHING		NOS	26.0000	141.000000	3666.00000000	141.0000
110mm X 20' X 6 KG PVC PIPE		NOS	9.0000	3252.000000	29268.00000000	3252.0000
110mm SWR BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	14.0000	129.000000	1806.00000000	129.0000
200MM X 6KG PVC PIPE		RMT	40.0000	1897.066750	75882.67000000	1727.3350
1-1/4" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	60.0000	68.800000	4128.00000000	69.0000
1/2" CPVC THEARDED END PLUG		NOS	140.0000	14.000000	1960.00000000	14.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
PVC Solvent - 500 ML(IPS WELDON 473G PVC100 SOLVENT CEMENT)		TIN	6.0000	280.000000	1680.00000000	280.0000
110 X 75 SILENCIO REDUCER 45 DEGREE		NOS	98.0000	494.000000	48412.00000000	494.0000
110mm PVC TEE		NOS	66.0000	263.000000	17358.00000000	263.0000
1" UPVC BALL COCK		NOS	1.0000	715.000000	715.00000000	715.0000
20 MM CONDUIT PIPE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	42.0000
25 MM BEND		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	8.0000
20 MM BEND		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	5.2300
25 MM CONDUIT PIPE ELECTRIC (NOS)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	58.3500
PVC LUBRICANT 500 GMS		TIN	4.0000	95.000000	380.00000000	95.0000
HOLDTITE 500 GMS		TIN	16.0000	248.000000	3968.00000000	248.0000
1-1/2" x 3/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	32.0000	303.750000	9720.00000000	301.5000
160mm PVC ELBOW		NOS	6.0000	674.000000	4044.00000000	674.0000
160 MM x 3MTR PVC SILENCIO S/S PIPE		NOS	44.0000	4673.000000	205612.00000000	4673.0000
160 MM PVC SILENCIO BEND 87.5		NOS	52.0000	1023.000000	53196.00000000	1023.0000
160 MM PVC SILENCIO PLAIN Y		NOS	49.0000	1409.000000	69041.00000000	1409.0000
110 MM PVC SILENCIO PLAIN Y		NOS	8.0000	879.000000	7032.00000000	879.0000
110 MM PVC SILENCIO END CAP		NOS	39.0000	335.000000	13065.00000000	335.0000
20 mm SADDLE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	3.1700
SILENCIO 160 MM TEE		NOS	15.0000	2133.000000	31995.00000000	2133.0000
1 1/4" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	15.0000	1943.000000	29145.00000000	1943.0000
1" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	59.0000	1163.000000	68617.00000000	1163.0000
1 1/2" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	41.0000	2829.000000	115989.00000000	2829.0000
2" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	26.0000	4061.000000	105586.00000000	4061.0000
SILENCIO 160 MM COUPLER		NOS	51.0000	902.000000	46002.00000000	902.0000
SILENCIO 160 MM x 6 FT D/S PIPE		NOS	58.0000	3884.000000	225272.00000000	3884.0000
3/4" CPVC Pipe		RFT	4700.0000	42.380000	199186.00000000	42.3800
110MM PVC END CAP 6 KGF/cm2		NOS	196.0000	107.000000	20972.00000000	107.0000
3" Silencio Tee		NOS	1.0000	505.000000	505.00000000	505.0000
3" Silencio Shoe Bend 45 degree		NOS	2.0000	498.000000	996.00000000	498.0000
3" Silencio Bend 87.5 Degree		NOS	6.0000	412.000000	2472.00000000	412.0000
3" x 10 FT SILENCIO D/S PIPE		NOS	8.0000	1873.000000	14984.00000000	1873.0000
			18816.0000		18159717.17000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
KAN POWER RUBBER INDUSTRIES						
Rubber Gasket sheet 4mm		SQFT	32.0000	125.000000	4000.00000000	125.0000
Electrical Mat 3MM		RMT	70.0000	1000.000000	70000.00000000	1000.0000
			102.0000		74000.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
KAVISHA ENTERPRISES						
RACK BOLT FOR WASH BASIN		NOS	24.0000	70.000000	1680.00000000	70.0000
			24.0000		1680.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
KEVAL INCORPORATION						
PLASTIC SPEED BREAKERS - 750MM X 250MM X 75MM		RMT	66.0000	1650.000000	108900.00000000	1650.0000
			66.0000		108900.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Kunthunath Enterprise						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	100.0000	385.000000	38500.00000000	385.0000
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	2460.0000	252.464979	621063.85000000	252.1885
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	53.0000	3392.850000	179821.05000000	3392.8500
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	33.0000	3392.850000	111964.05000000	3392.8500
			2646.0000		951348.95000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
LABH TRADE CENTRE						
300*450 SOMANY ALMA SILVER WALL TILES		SQFT	1575.0000	35.000000	55125.00000000	35.0000
			1575.0000		55125.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Laxmi Trading & Company						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	200.0000	285.000000	57000.00000000	285.0000
SikaCeram®-255 TILE ADHESIVE WHITE Large Tile		BAGS	630.0000	728.750000	459112.50000000	728.7500
SIKA RUSTOFF-100		KG	2.0000	300.000000	600.00000000	300.0000
			832.0000		516712.50000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
LEOPARD VITRIFIED PVT LTD						
BULLBERRY CREMA (600X1200)		SQFT	19001.6000	26.000000	494041.60000000	26.0000
			19001.6000		494041.60000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Letoza granito LLP						
BULLBERRY ORO (800X1600)		SQFT	37701.3100	31.000000	1168740.61000000	31.0000
			37701.3100		1168740.61000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Lynx Communication Systems Pvt.Ltd.						
SERVICE CHARGES		NOS	3.0000	750.000000	2250.00000000	750.0000
SPLIT AC - 1.5 TONN		NOS	1.0000	33828.000000	33828.00000000	33828.0000
CASSETTE AC 4 TON		NOS	2.0000	116800.000000	233600.00000000	116800.0000
NITROGEN GAS		NOS	3.0000	550.000000	1650.00000000	550.0000
R22 GAS		KG	6.0000	2250.000000	13500.00000000	2250.0000
SPLIT AC 2.5 TON		NOS	2.0000	68700.000000	137400.00000000	68700.0000
SPLIT AC - 1.8 TON		NOS	2.0000	35000.000000	70000.00000000	35000.0000
			19.0000		492228.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
MAXIMUS BUILDCON						
METROPOL		NOS	4.0000	1144.070000	4576.28000000	1144.0700
ANGLE COCK		NOS	8.0000	381.360000	3050.88000000	381.3600
PILLAR COCK		NOS	4.0000	1792.370000	7169.48000000	1792.3700
BOTTLE TRAP		NOS	4.0000	1029.660000	4118.64000000	1029.6600
SUPPLY PIPE 2'		NOS	4.0000	135.590000	542.36000000	135.5900
HEALTH FAUCET		NOS	4.0000	838.140000	3352.56000000	838.1400
			28.0000		22810.20000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Miran Decorators						
GRID CEILING		SQFT	76.0000	72.000000	5472.00000000	72.0000
			76.0000		5472.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
OSTRICH ELEVATORS PVT LTD.						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
OIL SEAL		SET	1.0000	6500.000000	6500.00000000	6500.0000
HYDRAULIC OIL		PAIL	5.0000	4900.000000	24500.00000000	4900.0000
7.5 HP HYDRAULIC POWER PACK WITH PARTS		NOS	1.0000	65000.000000	65000.00000000	65000.0000
			7.0000		96000.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
P CUBE EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.						
LIMIT SWITCH		NOS	5.0000	3570.000000	17850.00000000	3075.0000
EMERGENCY PUSH BUTTON		NOS	3.0000	1230.000000	3690.00000000	1230.0000
			8.0000		21540.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
PERFECT PROTECTIVE PACKAGING						
WHITE ARMOUR EPE FOAM SHEET - 1" THK		SHEET	10.0000	300.000000	3000.00000000	300.0000
			10.0000		3000.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Pushpak Traders						
MARMO CLEAR SOFT WITH PIGMENT		BAGS	2.0000	1300.000000	2600.00000000	1300.0000
			2.0000		2600.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
RADHE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE						
COARSE SAND		TONN	128.9200	971.556003	125253.00000000	950.0000
			128.9200		125253.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
RK Enterprise						
COARSE SAND		TONN	1240.6400	991.310009	1229858.85000000	982.2727
			1240.6400		1229858.85000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
SAWARIYA GRANITE INDUSTRIES						
KOTA		SQFT	140.4000	56.997150	8002.40000000	57.5000
			140.4000		8002.40000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
SHAKTI GRANITE						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
800 X 800 VITRIFIED TILES		SQFT	166985.0900	33.100000	5527206.479000000	33.1000
CHINA MOSAIC TILES		SQFT	21000.0000	11.880000	249480.000000000	11.8800
195X1200_LEZORA_PINEWOOD CHOCO		SQFT	330.0000	45.000000	14850.000000000	45.0000
STEEL GREY GRANITE		SQFT	38321.5540	57.500000	2203489.355000000	57.5000
STEEL GREY GRANITE - LAPATRO FINISH		SQFT	10572.0150	86.000000	909193.290000000	86.0000
STEEL GREY GRANITE - FLAME FINISH		SQFT	26406.3420	66.247039	1749341.982600000	65.8666
			263615.0010		10653561.106600000	
			588620.2588		104444137.220800000	
SHRAVAN ENTERPRISE						
10mm_BULLET FASTNER		NOS	1472.0000	21.000000	30912.000000000	21.0000
08mm_BULLET FASTNER		NOS	60.0000	72.000000	4320.000000000	72.0000
THREADED BAR_10MM		NOS	155.0000	107.000000	16585.000000000	107.0000
4" EPDM CLAMP		NOS	1150.0000	45.000000	51750.000000000	45.0000
2" U CLAMP		NOS	500.0000	32.720000	16360.000000000	32.7200
4" U CLAMP		NOS	835.0000	44.805988	37413.000000000	46.4000
2 1/2" U CLAMP		NOS	1100.0000	36.090000	39699.000000000	36.0900
RACK BOLT - WC		PAIR	114.0000	220.000000	25080.000000000	220.0000
ANGLE COCK		NOS	4.0000	195.000000	780.000000000	195.0000
CI COVER_12" X 12"		NOS	8.0000	535.000000	4280.000000000	535.0000
TAFLOX TAP		NOS	534.0000	17.000000	9078.000000000	17.0000
2" EPDM CLAMP		NOS	100.0000	26.000000	2600.000000000	26.0000
NUT BOLT WITH WASHER 10MM		KG	37.0000	110.000000	4070.000000000	110.0000
JASTI KHILLA 2 1/2"		PKT	8.0000	220.000000	1760.000000000	220.0000
6" EPDM CLAMP		NOS	12.0000	65.000000	780.000000000	65.0000
1-1/2" U CLAMP		NOS	220.0000	18.000000	3960.000000000	18.0000
10 MM THEARDED ROD (2MTR) L		NOS	268.0000	107.000000	28676.000000000	107.0000
NUT BOLT WITH WASHER 6MM		KG	20.0000	110.000000	2200.000000000	110.0000
5"X 2" L CLAMP		NOS	1435.0000	21.000000	30135.000000000	21.0000
CI COVER_18" X 24"		NOS	6.0000	1335.000000	8010.000000000	1335.0000
160 MM U CLAMP		NOS	660.0000	58.230000	38431.800000000	58.2300
2"HANGING CLAMP		NOS	100.0000	35.000000	3500.000000000	35.0000
3" U CLAMP		NOS	720.0000	36.075000	25974.000000000	36.0450
JASTI KHILLA 3"		PKT	52.0000	220.000000	11440.000000000	220.0000
FIBRE CHANNEL PATTI_1 MTR LENGTH		NOS	50.0000	295.000000	14750.000000000	295.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
10MM ANCHOR FASTNER		NOS	80.0000	21.000000	1680.00000000	21.0000
JASTI KHILLA 2"		KG	115.0000	88.000000	10120.00000000	88.0000
SS HEX NIPPLE 1/2"X1/2"		NOS	2.0000	40.000000	80.00000000	40.0000
BOMBAY HANGER CLAMP GI - 100MM		NOS	180.0000	44.000000	7920.00000000	44.0000
4" GI L BRACKET		NOS	220.0000	35.000000	7700.00000000	35.0000
SLOTTED C CHANNEL 3MM		NOS	984.0000	405.000000	398520.00000000	405.0000
1-1/4" U CLAMP		NOS	100.0000	25.700000	2570.00000000	25.7000
160MM U CLAMP		NOS	795.0000	58.230000	46292.85000000	58.2300
CLAMP		NOS	20.0000	3.000000	60.00000000	3.0000
NUT BOLT WITH WASHER 16MM -6" LENGTH		KG	620.0000	110.000000	68200.00000000	110.0000
6"X5" L CLAMP		NOS	360.0000	55.000000	19800.00000000	55.0000
1 1/2" CP NIPPLE		NOS	12.0000	60.000000	720.00000000	60.0000
8" EPDM CLAMP		NOS	36.0000	100.000000	3600.00000000	100.0000
12" EPDM CLAMP		NOS	48.0000	140.000000	6720.00000000	140.0000
1" NIPPLE		NOS	4.0000	40.000000	160.00000000	40.0000
			13196.0000		986686.65000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Shree Ganesh Enterprise						
4' X 2' SIMPOPLO - DUCTILE ASH MATT		SQFT	93.0000	75.000000	6975.00000000	75.0000
			93.0000		6975.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Shree Imarat Trading						
CP FLANGE		NOS	7.0000	38.500000	269.50000000	38.5000
WASTE PIPE		NOS	6.0000	21.190000	127.14000000	21.1900
WASTE COUPLING		NOS	4.0000	291.000000	1164.00000000	291.0000
6" X 6"-3 PIC. JALI		NOS	16.0000	153.000000	2448.00000000	153.0000
2" CP NIPPLE HEAVY		NOS	20.0000	105.000000	2100.00000000	105.0000
JAQ-JCS-WHT-2400FS Jaguar Slim In Wall Cistern		NOS	6.0000	7447.030000	44682.18000000	7447.0300
SS NIRALI SINK 19"X16"		NOS	1.0000	3566.000000	3566.00000000	3566.0000
JAQ-ARI-CHR-39011 Jaguar Pillar Cock		NOS	6.0000	1706.770000	10240.62000000	1706.7700
JAQ-KUP-CHR-35053PM Jaguar Angular Stop Cock		NOS	7.0000	1167.370000	8171.59000000	1167.3700
JAQ-ALD-CHR-573 Jaguar Health Faucet Kit		NOS	6.0000	1135.160000	6810.96000000	1135.1600
JAQ-FLR-CHR-5347N Jaguar Sink Tap		NOS	1.0000	1569.910000	1569.91000000	1569.9100

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
JAQ-ALD-CHR-705L130 Jaquar Waste Coupling		NOS	6.0000	450.840000	2705.04000000	450.8400
JAQ-ALD-CHR-769L300x190 Jaquar Bottle Trap		NOS	7.0000	1392.790000	9749.53000000	1392.7900
JAQ-ACN-CHR-1161N Jaguar Coat Hook		NOS	6.0000	418.640000	2511.84000000	418.6400
SDR-WHT-DJ0010FN JAQUAR SOAP DISPENSER		NOS	6.0000	861.440000	5168.64000000	861.4400
JAQ-ACN-CHR-1111SM Jaquar Towel Rail		NOS	4.0000	1014.400000	4057.60000000	1014.4000
JAQ-JCP-CHR-852415 Jaguar Control Plate Alive		NOS	6.0000	1054.660000	6327.96000000	1054.6600
JAQ-KUP-CHR-35041PM Jaquar Two Way Bib Cock		NOS	6.0000	1891.940000	11351.64000000	1891.9400
ACN-CHR-1151 Jaguar Toilet Paper Holder		NOS	6.0000	555.500000	3333.00000000	555.5000
ALD-CHR-081Jaquar Concealed Body of Flush Cock		NOS	4.0000	1344.490000	5377.96000000	1344.4900
Exposed Part Kit of Concealed Stop Cock & Flush Cock		NOS	4.0000	660.160000	2640.64000000	660.1600
URINAL BRACKET		PAIR	4.0000	88.000000	352.00000000	88.0000
INLET CONNECTION SS WIRED 600MM		NOS	6.0000	189.000000	1134.00000000	189.0000
			145.0000		135859.75000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Shree Jay Ambe Corporation						
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP		NOS	1.0000	41253.000000	41253.00000000	41253.0000
SUBMERCIBLE MOTOR UPPER AND LOWER BEARING BUSH		NOS	4.0000	710.000000	2840.00000000	710.0000
BEARING		NOS	1.0000	1450.000000	1450.00000000	1450.0000
V6 THRUST BEARING SET		NOS	1.0000	1870.000000	1870.00000000	1870.0000
SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR WINDING KIT 10 HP		NOS	1.0000	9500.000000	9500.00000000	9500.0000
V6 7 STAGE PUMP PART		NOS	1.0000	1500.000000	1500.00000000	1500.0000
PLAIN GRAVELS SIZE 15 TO 20 MM		NOS	8.0000	5500.000000	44000.00000000	5500.0000
SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR WINDING KIT 7.5 HP		NOS	1.0000	7800.000000	7800.00000000	7800.0000
MECHANICAL SEAL		NOS	1.0000	3860.000000	3860.00000000	3860.0000
			19.0000		114073.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Shree Mahalaxmi Transport						
10MM GRIT		TONN	27.9600	650.000000	18174.00000000	650.0000
			27.9600		18174.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Shree Ram Agency						
WHITE CEMENT_ 50 KG		BAGS	32.0000	835.930000	26749.76000000	835.9300
ROFF- T29 MASTER-FIX ADHESIVE -MFA		TIN	78.0000	1567.790000	122287.62000000	1567.7900
			110.0000		149037.38000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
SHREE SHIN CARE						
SMPS		NOS	1.0000	850.000000	850.00000000	850.0000
FILTER - RO		NOS	1.0000	70.000000	70.00000000	70.0000
			2.0000		920.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
SHREEJI ASSOCIATES						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	24.7620	3303.570000	81803.00034000	3303.5700
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	12.5300	3303.570000	41393.73210000	3303.5700
			37.2920		123196.73244000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Shreeji Spacio Solutions Pvt. Ltd						
SUPPLY PIPE 2'		NOS	2.0000	172.030000	344.06000000	172.0300
WC CONNECTOR		NOS	123.0000	259.930000	31971.39000000	259.9300
KOHLER REACH WC K-72987IN-S-0		NOS	4.0000	12131.000000	48524.00000000	12131.0000
26351IN-M-NA / 33926 IN INSTAFLUSHTM NXT GEN-MECH WALL TANK		NOS	40.0000	2864.400000	114576.00000000	2864.4000
(4177IN-M-CP) DROPLET FACEPLATE POLISHED CHROME		NOS	122.0000	1440.680000	175762.96000000	1440.6800
(2200IN-0) VESSEL CONICAL BELL LAVATORY Conical Bell		NOS	124.0000	6779.660000	840677.84000000	6779.6600
BOTTLE TRAP - 7314IN-CP 350MM		NOS	124.0000	2033.900000	252203.60000000	2033.9000
(26351IN-P-NA) INSTAFLUSHTM NXT GEN-PNEUMATIC IN WALL TANK		NOS	1.0000	5508.470000	5508.47000000	5508.4700
12927IN-CP HEALTH FAUCET W/SDSPRAY, METAL HOSE		NOS	123.0000	2966.100000	364830.30000000	2966.1000
WASTE COUPLING 20746IN -CP (GRID DRAIN)		NOS	124.0000	567.800000	70407.20000000	567.8000
75890IN-P-CP LYNK -PNEUMATIC FACE PLATE IN POLISHED CHROME		NOS	1.0000	2245.760000	2245.76000000	2245.7600
(11543IN-4-CP) JULY TALL PILLAR LAVATORY FAUCET		NOS	124.0000	3610.000000	447640.00000000	3610.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
(11568IN-7B-CP) COMPLEMENTARY ANGLE VALVE		NOS	124.0000	906.770000	112439.48000000	906.7700
			1036.0000		2467131.06000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Shreenath Bricks						
BRICKS_REGULAR		NOS	45000.0000	5.166666	232500.00000000	5.3333
			45000.0000		232500.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
SHREENATH CORPORATION						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	54.1600	3304.000000	178944.64000000	3304.0000
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	17.7000	3304.000000	58480.80000000	3304.0000
			71.8600		237425.44000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Smit Enterprise						
T5 TUBE STICK - 4FT		NOS	75.0000	150.000000	11250.00000000	150.0000
			75.0000		11250.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
STARBIGBLOC BUILDING MATERIAL PVT LTD						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	30.0000	3415.000000	102450.00000000	3415.0000
			30.0000		102450.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Synergy Lightings						
ANGLE COCK		NOS	3.0000	670.000000	2010.00000000	670.0000
SUPPLY PIPE 2'		NOS	2.0000	420.000000	840.00000000	420.0000
TAFLOX TAP		NOS	3.0000	30.000000	90.00000000	30.0000
10AMP x 1 POLE MCB		NOS	9.0000	92.000000	828.00000000	92.0000
ANCHOR FASTNER		NOS	3.0000	175.000000	525.00000000	175.0000
5 AMP SWITCH		NOS	26.0000	12.600000	327.60000000	12.6000
5 AMP SOCKET		NOS	26.0000	24.600000	639.60000000	24.6000
15 AMP SWITCH		NOS	278.0000	57.016187	15850.50000000	56.2750
15 AMP SOCKET		NOS	152.0000	78.798355	11977.35000000	80.3250
32AMP x 4 Pole MCB		NOS	13.0000	795.153846	10337.00000000	781.6666

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
32 AMP MCB		NOS	8.0000	745.000000	5960.00000000	745.0000
25MM GI CLAMP		NOS	900.0000	1.270000	1143.00000000	1.2700
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	4.0000	1038.000000	4152.00000000	1038.0000
63 AMP 4 POLE MCB		NOS	10.0000	3215.000000	32150.00000000	3215.0000
4 MODULE PLATE		NOS	63.0000	54.750000	3449.25000000	54.7500
20MM PVC ELECTRIC PIPE		RMT	300.0000	12.000000	3600.00000000	12.0000
4 MODULE SURFACE BOX		NOS	63.0000	43.580000	2745.54000000	43.5800
1 SQMM WIRE		RMT	600.0000	12.530000	7518.00000000	12.5300
T5 TUBE STICK - 4FT		NOS	150.0000	127.120000	19068.00000000	127.1200
GYSER		NOS	7.0000	9620.000000	67340.00000000	11203.3333
40 AMP 4 POLE MCB		NOS	2.0000	799.000000	1598.00000000	799.0000
20 mm SADDLE		NOS	300.0000	2.970000	891.00000000	2.9700
SS HEX NIPPLE 1/2"X1/2"		NOS	2.0000	98.000000	196.00000000	98.0000
12 X 12 SWITCH BOARD		NOS	14.0000	74.000000	1036.00000000	74.0000
16AMP DP RCCB		NOS	2.0000	1458.000000	2916.00000000	1458.0000
6 WAY SPN DB BOX		NOS	3.0000	640.280000	1920.84000000	640.2800
25 AMP 2 POLE MCB C CLASS		NOS	14.0000	356.310000	4988.34000000	356.3100
150mm Profile Patti Aluminum		RMT	123.0000	1730.000000	212790.00000000	1730.0000
LED STRIP LIGHT 2835-240 LED 24V - IP65		RMT	369.0000	210.000000	77490.00000000	210.0000
24V 300W SMPS (IP67)		NOS	41.0000	2370.000000	97170.00000000	2370.0000
100 AMP ELCB		NOS	2.0000	7302.000000	14604.00000000	7302.0000
1" NIPPLE		NOS	6.0000	98.000000	588.00000000	98.0000
6 AMP MCB 3 POLE		NOS	6.0000	650.000000	3900.00000000	650.0000
			3504.0000		610639.02000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Technocrat Engineers						
OVEN		NOS	1.0000	22450.000000	22450.00000000	22450.0000
CEILING FAN		NOS	10.0000	1350.000000	13500.00000000	1350.0000
CHIMNEY		NOS	1.0000	18562.000000	18562.00000000	18562.0000
CENTER TABLE		NOS	2.0000	17500.000000	35000.00000000	17500.0000
SIDE TABLE		NOS	6.0000	10333.333333	62000.00000000	10333.3333
REFRIGRATOR		NOS	1.0000	60000.000000	60000.00000000	60000.0000
MICROWAVE		NOS	1.0000	22351.000000	22351.00000000	22351.0000
HOB		NOS	1.0000	18500.000000	18500.00000000	18500.0000
DISHWASHER		NOS	1.0000	25000.000000	25000.00000000	25000.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
WASHING MACHINE		NOS	1.0000	22500.000000	22500.00000000	22500.0000
Shoe Rack		NOS	1.0000	10000.000000	10000.00000000	10000.0000
2 side chair + Table		NOS	1.0000	30000.000000	30000.00000000	30000.0000
Sofa Set		NOS	1.0000	80000.000000	80000.00000000	80000.0000
TV unit		NOS	3.0000	24666.666666	74000.00000000	24666.6666
Bed with mattress		NOS	3.0000	50000.000000	150000.00000000	48750.0000
Wardrobe		NOS	4.0000	87500.000000	350000.00000000	84000.0000
Study Unit		NOS	1.0000	30000.000000	30000.00000000	30000.0000
Dressing Unit		NOS	2.0000	25000.000000	50000.00000000	25000.0000
Dining table and 6 Chair		NOS	1.0000	100000.000000	100000.00000000	100000.0000
Dryer		NOS	1.0000	23500.000000	23500.00000000	23500.0000
RO Unit		NOS	1.0000	9000.000000	9000.00000000	9000.0000
Pull out Sprayer Kitchen Faucet		NOS	1.0000	12540.000000	12540.00000000	12540.0000
TV unit with sound bar		NOS	2.0000	90000.000000	180000.00000000	90000.0000
Rain Shower		NOS	4.0000	4000.000000	16000.00000000	4000.0000
			51.0000		1414903.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
Ultratech Cement Limited						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	1440.0000	238.385208	343274.70000000	239.0580
RMC M-30		CMT	4.0000	4237.280000	16949.12000000	4237.2800
ULTRATECH XTRAPLUS GREY-20 KG		BAGS	1125.0000	593.220000	667372.50000000	593.2200
TILE FIXO XTRAPLUS 20 KG (WHITE)		BAGS	275.0000	627.000000	172425.00000000	627.0000
RMC M-10		CMT	37.0000	3309.096756	122436.58000000	3286.0200
			2881.0000		1322457.90000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
V K LOGISTICS AND SUPPLIER						
COARSE SAND		TONN	1752.0000	1032.894977	1809632.00000000	1032.1428
10MM GRIT		TONN	30.1360	750.000000	22602.00000000	750.0000
			1782.1360		1832234.00000000	
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
VALAM TRADING						
COARSE SAND		TONN	447.3400	1000.000000	447340.00000000	1000.0000
			447.3400		447340.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			588620.2588		104444137.22080000	
GLOBAL						
Accurate Power Systems						
62.5 KVA DG SET		NOS	1.0000	478814.000000	478814.00000000	478814.0000
			1.0000		478814.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
CLEANCITY OFFICE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD						
HARD BROOM(MUTHA)		NOS	2.0000	30.000000	60.00000000	30.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	2.0000	85.000000	170.00000000	85.0000
GLASS DUSTER		NOS	2.0000	9.000000	18.00000000	9.0000
COLIN		LTR	1.0000	70.000000	70.00000000	70.0000
ROOM FRESHNER		NOS	2.0000	105.000000	210.00000000	105.0000
HARPIC		PAIL	2.0000	82.050000	164.10000000	82.0500
			11.0000		692.10000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
Dhruv Marketing						
WATER JUG - 20 LTR		NOS	200.0000	25.000000	5000.00000000	25.0000
			200.0000		5000.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
Indian Light House						
12W LED CEILING LIGHT		NOS	18.0000	645.833333	11625.00000000	567.5000
			18.0000		11625.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
JAY SHREE CHAMUNDA CERAMICS						
600 X 600 VITRIFIED TILES		SQFT	350.0000	25.420000	8897.00000000	25.4200
24" X 24" VITRIFIED TILES		BOX	15.0000	542.500000	8137.50000000	542.5000
300 X 300 MATT TILES WHITE		SQFT	100.0000	18.660000	1866.00000000	18.6600
			465.0000		18900.50000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
JD AIR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED						
CONTROL PANEL		NOS	1.0000	225000.000000	225000.00000000	225000.0000
SMOKE SPILL TUBE AXIAL FANS		NOS	2.0000	94999.000000	189998.00000000	94999.0000
CO SENSORS		NOS	6.0000	12000.000000	72000.00000000	12000.0000
Armoured copper cable for Jet fan : 6 C x 2.5 Sq.mm		RMT	300.0000	320.000000	96000.00000000	320.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Armoured copper cable for Exhaust fans : 3 C x 2.5 Sqmm		RMT	30.0000	210.000000	6300.00000000	210.0000
1C X 4 SQMM CU FRLS CABLE		RMT	250.0000	60.000000	15000.00000000	60.0000
25 X 6 GI STRIP		RMT	300.0000	130.000000	39000.00000000	130.0000
3C X 1 SQMM FRLS FOR CO SENSOR (SHIELDED TYPE)		RMT	500.0000	80.000000	40000.00000000	80.0000
G.I PERFORATED CABLE TRAY 150 x 150 x 25		RMT	10.0000	546.000000	5460.00000000	546.0000
M.S. STRUCTURAL WORK (KG)		KG	800.0000	110.000000	88000.00000000	110.0000
Armoured copper cable for Exhaust fans : 3 C x 2.5/4.0 Sqmm		RMT	30.0000	230.000000	6900.00000000	230.0000
JET FANS WITH MOTORS, SILENCER & OTHER ACCESSORIES-2600 CFM		NOS	6.0000	65000.000000	390000.00000000	65000.0000
G.I PERFORATED CABLE TRAY 100 x 25		RMT	100.0000	398.000000	39800.00000000	398.0000
20 G METAL SHEET WITH HANGERS & ANCHOR FASTENERS		SQMT	40.0000	900.000000	36000.00000000	900.0000
			2375.0000		1249458.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
Krishna Mineral Water						
WATER JUG - 20 LTR		NOS	300.0000	25.000000	7500.00000000	25.0000
			300.0000		7500.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
OSTRICH ELEVATORS PVT LTD.						
SMPS		NOS	1.0000	1475.000000	1475.00000000	1475.0000
			1.0000		1475.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
POOJA ENTERPRISE						
63 AMP 4 POLE MCB		NOS	1.0000	2028.000000	2028.00000000	2028.0000
			1.0000		2028.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
PRACHI MARKETING						
WATER JUG - 20 LTR		NOS	500.0000	25.000000	12500.00000000	25.0000
			500.0000		12500.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
Shree Jay Ambe Corporation						
FLOAT SWITCH 5 MTR HEAVY		NOS	1.0000	1450.000000	1450.00000000	1450.0000
			1.0000		1450.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Synergy Lightings						
LED DOWN LIGHT		NOS	31.0000	600.000000	18600.00000000	600.0000
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	50.0000	9.000000	450.00000000	9.0000
50 Sqmm 3.5 Core Aluminium Armoured Cable		RMT	50.0000	865.000000	43250.00000000	865.0000
T5 TUBE STICK - 4FT		NOS	25.0000	127.120000	3178.00000000	127.1200
50 SQMM RING TYPE ALUMINIUM LUG		NOS	20.0000	11.600000	232.00000000	11.6000
16 SQMM RING TYPE COPPER LUG		NOS	10.0000	13.200000	132.00000000	13.2000
125 AMP 4 POLE MCCB		NOS	2.0000	12190.000000	24380.00000000	12190.0000
25 SQMM RING TYPE ALUMINIUM LUG		NOS	10.0000	8.000000	80.00000000	8.0000
35 SQMM RING TYPE ALUMINIUM LUGS		NOS	6.0000	6.800000	40.80000000	6.8000
25X3 MM HOT DIP GI STRIP		RMT	30.0000	66.000000	1980.00000000	66.0000
4 CORE X 25 SQMM COPPER FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	65.0000	1120.560000	72836.40000000	1120.5600
16 SQMM COPPER FLEXIBLE WIRE		RMT	10.0000	241.930000	2419.30000000	241.9300
125 AMP COPPER BUS BAR		NOS	1.0000	3290.000000	3290.00000000	3290.0000
100 AMP 4 POLE MCCB		NOS	1.0000	5150.000000	5150.00000000	5150.0000
25 SQMM X 4 CORE ALUMINUM ARMOURED CABLE		RMT	40.0000	176.000000	7040.00000000	176.0000
			351.0000		183058.50000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
TRANSCUBE ENGINEERS PVT LTD						
CONTROL PANEL		NOS	1.0000	126600.000000	126600.00000000	126600.0000
			1.0000		126600.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
VARDHMAN POWER PANEL						
CONTROL PANEL		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	126000.0000
			0.0000		0.00000000	
			4225.0000		2099101.10000000	
NEPTUNE OFFICE						
Ad Value Enterprises						
FLEX BANNER		SQFT	76.0000	16.578947	1260.00000000	20.0000
			76.0000		1260.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Adinath sales agency						
CHAIR		NOS	5.0000	600.000000	3000.00000000	600.0000
			5.0000		3000.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Akash Copier						
COLOR PRINT A0 - BIG		NOS	14.0000	200.000000	2800.00000000	200.0000
COLOR PRINT A0		NOS	18.0000	200.000000	3600.00000000	200.0000
COLOR PRINT A1		NOS	66.0000	150.000000	9900.00000000	150.0000
COLOR PRINT A2		NOS	143.0000	75.000000	10725.00000000	75.0000
COLOR PRINT A3		NOS	12.0000	20.000000	240.00000000	20.0000
BLACK & WHITE PRINT A0		NOS	13.0000	60.000000	780.00000000	60.0000
BLACK & WHITE PRINT A1		NOS	72.0000	40.000000	2880.00000000	40.0000
SCAN A3		NOS	3.0000	2.333333	7.00000000	2.5000
BLACK & WHITE PRINT A3		NOS	7.0000	5.000000	35.00000000	5.0000
BLACK & WHITE PRINT A4		NOS	10.0000	1.000000	10.00000000	1.0000
SPIRAL BOOK - A4		NOS	2.0000	27.500000	55.00000000	27.5000
SCAN A1		NOS	4.0000	30.000000	120.00000000	30.0000
SCAN A0		NOS	11.0000	50.000000	550.00000000	50.0000
COLOR PRINT		NOS	34.0000	10.000000	340.00000000	10.0000
BLACK & WHITE XEROX A0		NOS	15.0000	60.000000	900.00000000	60.0000
BLACK & WHITE XEROX A1		NOS	16.0000	40.000000	640.00000000	40.0000
			440.0000		33582.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Ambika Enterprise						
Telephone		NOS	2.0000	650.000000	1300.00000000	650.0000
			2.0000		1300.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
ASSOCIATED NETWORK TECHNOLOGY						
Sonicwall TZ370 Firewall		NOS	1.0000	89000.000000	89000.00000000	89000.0000
			1.0000		89000.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Chamunda digital Print						
VISITING CARD		NOS	10000.0000	1.200000	12000.00000000	1.2000
			10000.0000		12000.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
CLEANCITY OFFICE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD						
ROAD BRUSH		NOS	2.0000	160.000000	320.00000000	160.0000
HARD BROOM(MUTHA)		NOS	4.0000	30.000000	120.00000000	30.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	2.0000	85.000000	170.00000000	85.0000
GREY DOOR MATT		SQFT	30.0000	65.000000	1950.00000000	65.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
YELLOW DUSTER		NOS	4.0000	9.000000	36.00000000	9.0000
GLASS DUSTER		NOS	2.0000	9.000000	18.00000000	9.0000
ROOM FRESHNER		NOS	8.0000	105.000000	840.00000000	105.0000
OLKLIN SUPER 900ML 199 / BLACK PHENYLE		PAIL	1.0000	85.000000	85.00000000	85.0000
CHECKS DUSTER NORMAL		NOS	2.0000	9.000000	18.00000000	9.0000
WET MOP SET		SET	1.0000	190.000000	190.00000000	190.0000
WET MOP REFIL		NOS	4.0000	55.000000	220.00000000	55.0000
HARPIC		PAIL	10.0000	82.050000	820.50000000	82.0500
TOILET BRUSH		NOS	1.0000	40.000000	40.00000000	40.0000
NAPKIN		NOS	6.0000	65.000000	390.00000000	65.0000
Glass Cleaner R-3		PAIL	1.0000	350.000000	350.00000000	350.0000
GARBAGE BAG - SMALL		PKT	2.0000	30.000000	60.00000000	30.0000
GARBAGE BAG - BIG		PKT	2.0000	50.000000	100.00000000	50.0000
FLOOR WIPER - BIG		NOS	1.0000	160.000000	160.00000000	160.0000
TOILET PAPER ROLL		NOS	10.0000	20.000000	200.00000000	20.0000
LOGITECH KEYBOARD + MOUSE COMBO		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	1843.2200
BALL PEN U&T		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	4.7500
SPRING FILE 90		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	13.0000
ATTENDANCE CARD SMALL		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	1.0000
LOGITECH MOUSE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	275.4200
PENCIL BOX		BOX	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	45.0000
GODREJ AIR POCKET		NOS	12.0000	49.500000	594.00000000	49.5000
CASIO CALCULATOR MJ-120D		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	425.0000
SHEET PROTECTOR A/4 THICK		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	2.9500
SHEET PROTECTOR F/S THICK		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	3.7500
STAPLER HD 10		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	77.8000
ADD GEL PEN		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	42.0000
PERMANENT MARKER		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	12.0000
SCISSOR		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	48.0000
URINAL FILTER SCREEN		NOS	12.0000	40.000000	480.00000000	40.0000
GLASS SQUEEZE		NOS	1.0000	360.000000	360.00000000	360.0000
AROMA LIQUID		LTR	2.0000	1550.000000	3100.00000000	1550.0000
UPIN COLOR COATED		PKT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	25.0000
RAT GLUE PAD		NOS	10.0000	45.000000	450.00000000	45.0000
ERASER		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	2.5000
PUNCH - 480		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	150.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
POST IT 3-3		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	24.0000
MOUSE PAD		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	84.7500
WRITING PAD (30 PAGES)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	24.0000
PVC BOX		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	110.0000
STAMP PAD SMALL		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	32.0000
DETTOL		NOS	1.0000	177.000000	177.00000000	177.0000
PEN STAND		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	150.0000
KEY CHAIN		BOX	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	2.7500
RJ-45 CONNECTOR		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	3.8100
BUTTON FOLDER		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	14.7500
POST IT 5 COLOUR		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	24.0000
NOTEBOOK (172 PAGES)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	60.2700
JK RED 75 GSM A/4		BOX	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	235.0000
REGISTER (144 PAGES)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	205.0000
Telephone		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	1059.3200
HUB (USB)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	932.2000
CPU		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	18000.0000
			131.0000		11248.50000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
CoolBreeze Systems						
SPLIT AC - 1 TONN		NOS	1.0000	27343.750000	27343.75000000	27343.7500
			1.0000		27343.75000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
DARPAN ART						
NOTE PAD (50 PAGES)		NOS	108.0000	45.000000	4860.00000000	45.0000
NOTE PAD (15 PAGES)		NOS	300.0000	50.000000	15000.00000000	60.0000
CASH BOOK (3 TYPES)		NOS	22.0000	70.000000	1540.00000000	70.0000
BOOK PRINTING - 100 PAGES		NOS	20.0000	150.000000	3000.00000000	150.0000
NOTE PAD 10 PAGES		NOS	267.0000	30.000000	8010.00000000	30.0000
NOTE PAD (40 PAGES)		NOS	50.0000	55.000000	2750.00000000	55.0000
			767.0000		35160.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Devyami Automatic Pumps & Controls P.Ltd						
24 LTR PRESSURE TANK		NOS	1.0000	6200.000000	6200.00000000	6200.0000
SERVICE CHARGES		NOS	1.0000	400.000000	400.00000000	400.0000
			2.0000		6600.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Dhruv Marketing						
WATER JUG - 20 LTR		NOS	30.0000	25.000000	750.00000000	25.0000
			30.0000		750.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
DHWARIKA ENTERPRISE						
CANON 2400 PRINTER TONER CARTRIDGE		NOS	2.0000	1200.000000	2400.00000000	1200.0000
OPC DRUM		NOS	22.0000	350.000000	7700.00000000	350.0000
PCR ROLLER		NOS	2.0000	130.000000	260.00000000	130.0000
HP 1215 PRINTER TONER REFILLING		NOS	13.0000	275.000000	3575.00000000	275.0000
MAGNET ROLLER		NOS	7.0000	165.714285	1160.00000000	166.6666
PRINTER BLADE		NOS	2.0000	80.000000	160.00000000	80.0000
CANON 2900 PRINTER TONER CARTRIDGE REFILL		NOS	38.0000	275.000000	10450.00000000	275.0000
PRINTER TEFLON & PRESSURE ROLLER		NOS	1.0000	2500.000000	2500.00000000	2500.0000
HP 18A TONER REFILLING		NOS	4.0000	275.000000	1100.00000000	275.0000
DRUM UNIT		NOS	1.0000	1200.000000	1200.00000000	1200.0000
TONER		NOS	1.0000	1200.000000	1200.00000000	1200.0000
HP MFP132NW PRINTER PRESS ROLLER		NOS	1.0000	950.000000	950.00000000	950.0000
HP 88A TONER REFILING		NOS	3.0000	275.000000	825.00000000	275.0000
			97.0000		33480.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
First Priority Hygiene						
DUSTBIN		NOS	1.0000	375.000000	375.00000000	375.0000
ROAD BRUSH		NOS	4.0000	110.000000	440.00000000	110.0000
HARD BROOM(MUTHA)		NOS	21.0000	28.000000	588.00000000	28.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	14.0000	58.000000	812.00000000	58.0000
DRY MOP SET		SET	1.0000	170.000000	170.00000000	170.0000
DRY MOP REFIL		NOS	3.0000	80.000000	240.00000000	80.0000
YELLOW DUSTER		NOS	17.0000	9.000000	153.00000000	9.0000
GLASS DUSTER		NOS	15.0000	18.000000	270.00000000	18.0000
COLIN		LTR	7.0000	90.000000	630.00000000	90.0000
ROOM FRESHNER		NOS	18.0000	105.000000	1890.00000000	105.0000
OLKLIN SUPER 900ML 199 / BLACK PHENYLE		PAIL	2.0000	70.000000	140.00000000	70.0000
CHECKS DUSTER NORMAL		NOS	18.0000	8.000000	144.00000000	8.0000
WET MOP SET		SET	4.0000	120.000000	480.00000000	120.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
WET MOP REFIL		NOS	9.0000	127.777777	1150.00000000	190.0000
HARPIC		PAIL	23.0000	80.000000	1840.00000000	80.0000
SCOTCH BRITE		NOS	10.0000	22.000000	220.00000000	22.0000
TOILET BRUSH		NOS	1.0000	30.000000	30.00000000	30.0000
Glass Cleaner R-3		PAIL	5.0000	350.000000	1750.00000000	350.0000
HIT BLACK		NOS	5.0000	288.000000	1440.00000000	288.0000
GARBAGE BAG - SMALL		PKT	7.0000	29.000000	203.00000000	29.0000
GARBAGE BAG - BIG		PKT	6.0000	45.000000	270.00000000	45.0000
FLOOR WIPER - BIG		NOS	4.0000	130.000000	520.00000000	130.0000
TOILET PAPER ROLL		NOS	68.0000	18.000000	1224.00000000	18.0000
NAPTHALENE BALLS		KG	1.0000	155.000000	155.00000000	155.0000
DUSTBIN 120 LTR		NOS	1.0000	2250.000000	2250.00000000	2250.0000
FLOOR DUSTER		NOS	2.0000	15.000000	30.00000000	15.0000
GODREJ AIR POCKET		NOS	36.0000	43.000000	1548.00000000	43.0000
SPRAY BOTTLE		NOS	5.0000	38.000000	190.00000000	38.0000
URINAL FILTER SCREEN		NOS	36.0000	33.000000	1188.00000000	33.0000
GARBAGE BAG - JUMBO		KG	1.0000	90.000000	90.00000000	90.0000
DETTOL		NOS	15.0000	120.000000	1800.00000000	120.0000
TILE CLEANER		NOS	5.0000	95.000000	475.00000000	95.0000
MULTIPURPOSE R2		NOS	4.0000	380.000000	1520.00000000	380.0000
			369.0000		24225.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
HD Infosys & Automation						
Desktop PC - Assemble		NOS	7.0000	30285.714285	212000.00000000	28000.0000
LAPTOP		NOS	4.0000	56300.000000	225200.00000000	56200.0000
8 PORT POE SWITCH		NOS	1.0000	5100.000000	5100.00000000	5100.0000
LAPTOP BATTERY		NOS	1.0000	1400.000000	1400.00000000	1400.0000
CPU		NOS	1.0000	18000.000000	18000.00000000	18000.0000
			14.0000		461700.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
HIGH TECH SHOES (P) LTD						
SAFETY SHOES		PAIR	84.0000	1069.047619	89800.00000000	950.0000
			84.0000		89800.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						
BIB COCK		NOS	1.0000	850.000000	850.00000000	850.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
GREEN BREADED PIPE(CURING) 1" 30 MTR		RMT	60.0000	46.670000	2800.20000000	46.6700
PAVDA		NOS	1.0000	140.000000	140.00000000	140.0000
HEALTH FAUCET		NOS	2.0000	475.000000	950.00000000	475.0000
			64.0000		4740.20000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Indian Light House						
100 W LED FLOOD LIGHT		NOS	2.0000	1650.000000	3300.00000000	1650.0000
12W LED CEILING LIGHT		NOS	10.0000	350.000000	3500.00000000	350.0000
5W LED CEILING LIGHT		NOS	6.0000	150.000000	900.00000000	150.0000
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	1.0000	1800.000000	1800.00000000	1800.0000
DECORATIVE WALL LIGHT		NOS	2.0000	2500.000000	5000.00000000	2500.0000
TOWER FAN		NOS	2.0000	4000.000000	8000.00000000	4000.0000
			23.0000		22500.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Jagdish Foods Pvt. Ltd.						
FOOD ITEM		LUMSUM	1.0000	71100.000000	71100.00000000	71100.0000
			1.0000		71100.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
JALARAM LIGHT DECORATORS						
LED LIGHTING		LUMSUM	1.0000	10500.000000	10500.00000000	10500.0000
			1.0000		10500.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
JAY NARAYAN MARBLE STONE CO.						
Lakha red granite		SQFT	20.0000	200.000000	4000.00000000	200.0000
			20.0000		4000.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
KEVAL INCORPORATION						
SAFETY HELMET (WHITE)		NOS	27.0000	175.000000	4725.00000000	175.0000
			27.0000		4725.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Lucky Power tools						
BEARING		NOS	2.0000	120.000000	240.00000000	120.0000
GBH 200 ARMATURE		NOS	1.0000	980.000000	980.00000000	980.0000
CARBON BRUSH		NOS	1.0000	150.000000	150.00000000	150.0000
BRUSH HOLDER		NOS	1.0000	100.000000	100.00000000	100.0000
			5.0000		1470.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			<u>24649.0000</u>		<u>2179256.85000000</u>	
Lynx Communication Systems Pvt.Ltd.						
FAN BLADE - SPLIT AC OUT DOOR UNIT		NOS	1.0000	850.000000	850.00000000	850.0000
CAPACITOR 45 MFD		NOS	1.0000	750.000000	750.00000000	750.0000
Fan Motor		NOS	2.0000	2725.000000	5450.00000000	2725.0000
NITROGEN GAS		NOS	2.0000	550.000000	1100.00000000	550.0000
R22 GAS		KG	3.0000	2250.000000	6750.00000000	2250.0000
CONDENSER COIL		NOS	1.0000	4400.000000	4400.00000000	4400.0000
CASSETTE AC 2.5 TON		NOS	1.0000	71000.000000	71000.00000000	71000.0000
CAPACITOR 10 MFD		NOS	1.0000	450.000000	450.00000000	450.0000
CAPACITOR 2.5		NOS	1.0000	550.000000	550.00000000	550.0000
			<u>13.0000</u>		<u>91300.00000000</u>	
			<u>24649.0000</u>		<u>2179256.85000000</u>	
Mobile World						
TABLET		NOS	2.0000	21185.600000	42371.20000000	21185.6000
			<u>2.0000</u>		<u>42371.20000000</u>	
			<u>24649.0000</u>		<u>2179256.85000000</u>	
PARTH ENTERPRISE						
SAFETY SIGNAGE		SQFT	180.0000	75.000000	13500.00000000	75.0000
			<u>180.0000</u>		<u>13500.00000000</u>	
			<u>24649.0000</u>		<u>2179256.85000000</u>	
PEARL ENTERPRISE						
BROWN TAPE		NOS	31.0000	18.548387	575.00000000	20.3333
A4 BOND PAPERS		BOX	6.0000	373.333333	2240.00000000	362.5000
BOX FILE BIG		NOS	205.0000	67.731707	13885.00000000	67.4166
VOUCHER BOX FILE		NOS	115.0000	60.260869	6930.00000000	60.0625
BALL PEN U&T		NOS	1282.0000	5.450468	6987.50000000	5.9428
SPRING FILE 90		NOS	437.0000	13.822654	6040.50000000	13.7000
ATTENDANCE CARD SMALL		NOS	2100.0000	1.102380	2315.00000000	1.1187
BROWN ENVELOP 9.5-4.5		NOS	400.0000	1.500000	600.00000000	1.5000
RUBBER PACKING		SET	1.0000	250.000000	250.00000000	250.0000
PAPER A/4		BOX	52.0000	195.769230	10180.00000000	180.0000
PAPER A/3		BOX	2.0000	480.000000	960.00000000	480.0000
PAPER LEGAL		BOX	35.0000	267.428571	9360.00000000	278.7500
PENCIL BOX		BOX	46.0000	19.358695	890.50000000	38.8500
WHITE CELLO TAPE		NOS	6.0000	24.000000	144.00000000	24.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
STAPLER PIN		BOX	10.0000	8.000000	80.00000000	8.0000
CASIO CALCULATOR MJ-120D		NOS	10.0000	406.315000	4063.15000000	404.5780
SHEET PROTECTOR A/4 THICK		NOS	1120.0000	3.696428	4140.00000000	3.5541
SHEET PROTECTOR F/S THICK		NOS	420.0000	4.630952	1945.00000000	4.5833
STAPLER HP 45		NOS	2.0000	245.000000	490.00000000	245.0000
STAPLER HD 10		NOS	10.0000	57.960000	579.60000000	59.4666
CORRECTION PEN		NOS	19.0000	20.526315	390.00000000	21.2000
GLUE STICK 15GM		NOS	72.0000	24.027777	1730.00000000	23.8000
CUTTER BIG BEST		NOS	3.0000	29.333333	88.00000000	26.5000
LEDGER PAPER F/S 80 GSM		NOS	11.0000	240.454545	2645.00000000	255.0000
ADD GEL PEN		NOS	43.0000	30.216976	1299.33000000	28.3400
MEASURING TAPE		NOS	8.0000	133.125000	1065.00000000	127.5000
PERMANENT MARKER		NOS	102.0000	14.460784	1475.00000000	14.6666
SCISSOR		NOS	12.0000	48.000000	576.00000000	48.0000
BINDER CLIP 19MM		PKT	12.0000	29.666666	356.00000000	27.3333
BINDER CLIP 25MM		PKT	15.0000	37.400000	561.00000000	36.0000
UPIN COLOR COATED		PKT	76.0000	25.710526	1954.00000000	26.0000
CELLO TAPE 2"		NOS	2.0000	24.000000	48.00000000	24.0000
LEDGER PAPER F/S 90 GSM		PKT	4.0000	381.000000	1524.00000000	381.0000
HIGHLIGHTER		SET	22.0000	45.409090	999.00000000	58.0000
POCKET DIARY		NOS	1.0000	160.000000	160.00000000	160.0000
BROWN ENVELOP		NOS	350.0000	5.428571	1900.00000000	5.6666
STEEL SCALE 12"		NOS	5.0000	21.700000	108.50000000	18.8333
ERASER		NOS	50.0000	2.500000	125.00000000	2.5000
CELLO TAPE 3"		NOS	26.0000	36.846153	958.00000000	36.6666
SHARPNR		NOS	10.0000	2.375000	23.75000000	2.3750
BINDER CLIP 32MM		BOX	13.0000	49.000000	637.00000000	49.0000
BINDER CLIP 41MM		BOX	13.0000	82.923076	1078.00000000	80.5000
PUNCH - 480		NOS	11.0000	106.090909	1167.00000000	108.7777
STAPLER PIN - 24/6		NOS	40.0000	16.000000	640.00000000	16.0000
POST IT 3-3		NOS	38.0000	24.000000	912.00000000	24.0000
PEN HOLDER		NOS	2.0000	35.000000	70.00000000	35.0000
BINDER CLIP 51MM		PKT	10.0000	120.000000	1200.00000000	120.0000
FOUM TAPE		NOS	1.0000	28.000000	28.00000000	28.0000
MOUSE PAD		NOS	4.0000	40.000000	160.00000000	40.0000
ATTENDENCE REGISTER		NOS	1.0000	350.000000	350.00000000	350.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
TRANSPARENT FOLDER A/4		NOS	9.0000	29.000000	261.00000000	29.0000
WRITING PAD (30 PAGES)		NOS	20.0000	35.281000	705.62000000	34.0675
PVC BOX		NOS	11.0000	126.818181	1395.00000000	145.0000
CELLO TAPE 1"		NOS	18.0000	12.611111	227.00000000	12.5000
A4 PAPER 75 GSM		PKT	62.0000	241.129032	14950.00000000	238.8000
CD MARKER		NOS	62.0000	7.782258	482.50000000	11.8750
INWARD REGISTER		NOS	18.0000	283.964444	5111.36000000	283.4933
L FOLDER A/4 HEAVY		NOS	5.0000	16.000000	80.00000000	16.0000
STAPLER MINI 10		NOS	14.0000	53.571428	750.00000000	53.0000
STAPLER PIN NO 10		BOX	97.0000	10.685567	1036.50000000	32.9083
STAMP PAD SMALL		NOS	17.0000	32.000000	544.00000000	32.0000
STAPLER PIN REMOVAR		NOS	1.0000	60.000000	60.00000000	60.0000
CORRECTION TAPE		NOS	26.0000	54.780000	1424.28000000	54.7200
BINDER CLIP 15MM		PKT	19.0000	24.842105	472.00000000	23.0000
POST IT 3x5		NOS	5.0000	52.000000	260.00000000	52.0000
NOTEBOOK 100 PG		NOS	10.0000	18.000000	180.00000000	18.0000
PAPER A/4 CUTTING		PKT	47.0000	154.340425	7254.00000000	138.7500
NOTE PAD (50 PAGES)		NOS	6.0000	28.000000	168.00000000	28.0000
NOTE PAD - 30 Pages		NOS	12.0000	28.000000	336.00000000	28.0000
STAMP PAD INK		NOS	9.0000	58.760000	528.84000000	58.7600
BROWN 11-5		NOS	200.0000	1.750000	350.00000000	1.7500
NOTE PAD (15 PAGES)		NOS	7.0000	28.000000	196.00000000	28.0000
JK MAX F/S 70 GSM PAPER		BOX	44.0000	235.454545	10360.00000000	264.2222
PEN STAND		NOS	7.0000	143.571428	1005.00000000	148.7500
FLAG		NOS	38.0000	41.842105	1590.00000000	41.2000
ORION RIDER		NOS	10.0000	4.000000	40.00000000	4.0000
KEY CHAIN		BOX	205.0000	6.036585	1237.50000000	83.6000
JK LEDGER 80 GSM HALF CUT		PKT	1.0000	340.000000	340.00000000	340.0000
BUTTON FOLDER		NOS	344.0000	14.174127	4875.90000000	13.4656
POST IT 5 COLOUR		NOS	15.0000	25.200000	378.00000000	25.0000
POST IT 25x3.75		NOS	7.0000	24.000000	168.00000000	24.0000
BOARD PIN		BOX	1.0000	25.000000	25.00000000	25.0000
NOTEBOOK (172 PAGES)		NOS	65.0000	49.024000	3186.56000000	49.1157
RED LEGAL THREAD		NOS	100.0000	1.500000	150.00000000	1.5000
L FOLDER LEGAL SIZE		NOS	20.0000	15.000000	300.00000000	15.0000
JK RED 75 GSM A/4		BOX	150.0000	218.600000	32790.00000000	227.9000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
WHITE BOARD MARKER		NOS	3.0000	15.000000	45.00000000	15.0000
PUSH PIN		BOX	1.0000	50.850000	50.85000000	50.8500
BROWN ENVELOP 7x4		NOS	200.0000	1.500000	300.00000000	1.5000
REGISTER (144 PAGES)		NOS	35.0000	117.571428	4115.00000000	155.0000
LAMINATION A3		NOS	20.0000	17.500000	350.00000000	17.5000
FULL SCAPE BOOK		NOS	26.0000	91.230769	2372.00000000	104.5000
CASIO CALCULATOR		NOS	2.0000	552.500000	1105.00000000	552.5000
NOTICE BOARD		NOS	1.0000	950.000000	950.00000000	950.0000
PENCIL		NOS	76.0000	7.664473	582.50000000	21.2750
CELL		NOS	20.0000	16.000000	320.00000000	16.0000
CARBON PAPER		PKT	1.0000	175.000000	175.00000000	175.0000
CHALK BOX		BOX	2.0000	60.000000	120.00000000	60.0000
NYLON RUBBER BEND		PKT	1.0000	275.000000	275.00000000	275.0000
PUNCH DP-500		NOS	1.0000	155.000000	155.00000000	155.0000
SINGLE HOLE PUNCH		NOS	1.0000	75.000000	75.00000000	75.0000
			9338.0000		201091.24000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
ROOTS						
KHAPADI		NOS	1.0000	100.000000	100.00000000	100.0000
GARDENING SCISSOR		NOS	1.0000	875.000000	875.00000000	875.0000
Mattock (Kodadi)		NOS	1.0000	300.000000	300.00000000	300.0000
Farmer Sickle (Dhariyu)		NOS	1.0000	100.000000	100.00000000	100.0000
			4.0000		1375.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Roshni Copier						
COLOR PRINT A0		NOS	30.0000	250.000000	7500.00000000	250.0000
COLOR PRINT A1		NOS	28.0000	150.000000	4200.00000000	150.0000
COLOR PRINT A2		NOS	28.0000	75.000000	2100.00000000	75.0000
COLOR PRINT A3		NOS	4.0000	20.000000	80.00000000	20.0000
BLACK & WHITE PRINT A0		NOS	29.0000	70.000000	2030.00000000	70.0000
BLACK & WHITE PRINT A1		NOS	91.0000	50.000000	4550.00000000	50.0000
BLACK & WHITE PRINT A2		NOS	22.0000	30.000000	660.00000000	30.0000
BLACK & WHITE PRINT A4		NOS	918.0000	1.000000	918.00000000	1.0000
COLOR CARD A4		NOS	48.0000	20.000000	960.00000000	20.0000
SPIRAL BOOK - A4		NOS	3.0000	30.000000	90.00000000	30.0000
SCAN A1		NOS	4.0000	30.000000	120.00000000	30.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
SCAN A0		NOS	6.0000	50.000000	300.00000000	50.0000
COLOR PRINT		NOS	29.0000	10.000000	290.00000000	10.0000
			1240.0000		23798.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
S & A PRODUCTION						
LETTER HEADS		NOS	1000.0000	6.540000	6540.00000000	6.5400
			1000.0000		6540.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Shree Imarat Trading						
2 IN 1 BIB COCK		NOS	2.0000	1651.000000	3302.00000000	1651.0000
			2.0000		3302.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Shree maruti jal sagar						
WATER JUG - 20 LTR		NOS	155.0000	30.000000	4650.00000000	30.0000
			155.0000		4650.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
SHREE SHIN CARE						
6" LEVEL SENSOR		NOS	2.0000	975.000000	1950.00000000	975.0000
20" SLIM HEAVY BOWL		NOS	6.0000	341.666000	2049.99600000	341.6660
			8.0000		3999.99600000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Shreeji Spacio Solutions Pvt. Ltd						
PILLAR COCK		NOS	1.0000	3420.000000	3420.00000000	3420.0000
HEALTH FAUCET		NOS	2.0000	932.200000	1864.40000000	932.2000
Hand Shower pipe (Hose)		NOS	1.0000	1356.000000	1356.00000000	1356.0000
			4.0000		6640.40000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Sunrise						
UNIFORM - EMPLOYEES		SET	118.0000	5338.135593	629900.00000000	6466.6666
			118.0000		629900.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
SURENDRA FARM & NURSERY						
KHAPADI		NOS	8.0000	100.000000	800.00000000	100.0000
UREA FERTILIZER		BAGS	1.0000	750.000000	750.00000000	750.0000
GARDENING SCISSOR		NOS	2.0000	550.000000	1100.00000000	550.0000
PLANT POT - MEDIUM		NOS	50.0000	130.000000	6500.00000000	130.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Billhook (Pariyu)		NOS	1.0000	550.000000	550.00000000	550.0000
Mattock (Kodadi)		NOS	1.0000	300.000000	300.00000000	300.0000
Spade's Handle (Pavda no Dasto)		NOS	1.0000	400.000000	400.00000000	400.0000
BRANCH CUTTER		NOS	2.0000	1150.000000	2300.00000000	1150.0000
Sunrise(Chitha Ni dava)		NOS	4.0000	550.000000	2200.00000000	550.0000
Monokoto		NOS	1.0000	650.000000	650.00000000	650.0000
KUHADI		NOS	1.0000	350.000000	350.00000000	350.0000
			72.0000		15900.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Synergy Lightings						
100 W LED FLOOD LIGHT		NOS	1.0000	1080.000000	1080.00000000	1080.0000
5 AMP SWITCH		NOS	17.0000	116.588235	1982.00000000	73.0000
5 AMP SOCKET		NOS	13.0000	107.000000	1391.00000000	191.0000
15 AMP SWITCH		NOS	7.0000	329.000000	2303.00000000	329.0000
15 AMP SOCKET		NOS	3.0000	525.000000	1575.00000000	525.0000
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	1.0000	870.000000	870.00000000	870.0000
6 MODULE SURFACE BOX		NOS	1.0000	49.000000	49.00000000	49.0000
8 MODULE SURFACE BOX		NOS	2.0000	58.000000	116.00000000	58.0000
			45.0000		9366.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
TYPE HOUSE						
Corded Telephone		NOS	1.0000	1059.320000	1059.32000000	1059.3200
SMPS		NOS	1.0000	550.850000	550.85000000	550.8500
LOGITECH KEYBOARD + MOUSE COMBO		NOS	2.0000	1324.150000	2648.30000000	1324.1500
LAPTOP CHARGER		NOS	1.0000	127.120000	127.12000000	127.1200
LOGITECH MOUSE		NOS	6.0000	286.015000	1716.09000000	286.0150
LOGITECH KEYBOARD		NOS	5.0000	508.470000	2542.35000000	508.4700
UPS		NOS	1.0000	3093.220000	3093.22000000	3093.2200
MOUSE PAD		NOS	5.0000	84.750000	423.75000000	84.7500
LOGITECH WIRELESS MOUSE		NOS	1.0000	635.590000	635.59000000	635.5900
8 PORT POE SWITCH		NOS	4.0000	1504.235000	6016.94000000	1398.3033
0.50 SQ.MM 2 CORE TELEPHONE CABLE (NOS)		NOS	1.0000	211.860000	211.86000000	211.8600
USB CABLE		RMT	1.0000	444.920000	444.92000000	444.9200
RJ-45 CONNECTOR		NOS	100.0000	3.810000	381.00000000	3.8100
MOUSE		NOS	5.0000	271.190000	1355.95000000	271.1900
KEYBOARD		NOS	1.0000	1059.320000	1059.32000000	1059.3200

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
DDR3 RAM - 4GB		NOS	1.0000	805.080000	805.08000000	805.0800
SANDISK PENDRIVE		NOS	7.0000	314.770000	2203.39000000	338.9833
CHARGER		NOS	8.0000	211.860000	1694.88000000	211.8600
Jointor (Vga/serial)		NOS	2.0000	42.370000	84.74000000	42.3700
Telephone		NOS	1.0000	1059.320000	1059.32000000	1059.3200
HUB (USB)		NOS	1.0000	932.200000	932.20000000	932.2000
HARD DISK CASING		NOS	1.0000	466.100000	466.10000000	466.1000
EVM SSD 256GB		NOS	2.0000	2161.020000	4322.04000000	2161.0200
DDR4 RAM - 4GB		NOS	1.0000	1016.950000	1016.95000000	1016.9500
Epson 001 Black 127ml		NOS	1.0000	720.340000	720.34000000	720.3400
Epson Ink Bottle		NOS	3.0000	466.100000	1398.30000000	466.1000
Dvd-R/Cd-R		NOS	6.0000	374.295000	2245.77000000	1055.0850
Mini Display to HDMI		NOS	1.0000	805.080000	805.08000000	805.0800
VGA Cord		NOS	1.0000	127.120000	127.12000000	127.1200
DDR3 RAM - 8GB		NOS	1.0000	1567.800000	1567.80000000	1567.8000
BLACK I OTG CONVERTER		NOS	1.0000	254.240000	254.24000000	254.2400
D-LINK CRIMPING TOOLS		NOS	1.0000	254.240000	254.24000000	254.2400
TOOLKIT (TOOL KIT FOR LAPTOP)		NOS	2.0000	275.425000	550.85000000	275.4250
ACER 16 GB (PAIN DRIVE)		NOS	1.0000	322.030000	322.03000000	322.0300
TP-LINK WI-FI ADAPTOR TI-WN725N		NOS	1.0000	423.730000	423.73000000	423.7300
POWER CORD		NOS	1.0000	296.610000	296.61000000	296.6100
C TYPE TO LAN GIGA CONNECTOR		NOS	1.0000	1398.310000	1398.31000000	1398.3100
EXTERNAL CADDY		NOS	1.0000	127.120000	127.12000000	127.1200
SPIKE GUARD		NOS	1.0000	635.590000	635.59000000	635.5900
			182.0000		45978.41000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Unique Techno Services Pvt.Ltd						
KOEL CARE SUPER GENUIN OIL		PAIL	3.0000	2056.780000	6170.34000000	2396.6100
SPINON LUBE OIL FILTER		NOS	1.0000	435.590000	435.59000000	435.5900
FUEL FILTER KIT 1.1 LTR		NOS	1.0000	236.440000	236.44000000	236.4400
OIL FILTER KIT		NOS	1.0000	213.560000	213.56000000	213.5600
KIRLOSKAR CARE GENUINE COOLANT PREMIX - 26 LTR		TIN	1.0000	3554.240000	3554.24000000	3554.2400
			7.0000		10610.17000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Velani Enterprise						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
200MM BACK PRESSURE PREVENTION VALVE		NOS	1.0000	2950.000000	2950.00000000	2950.0000
			1.0000		2950.00000000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
Virar Stores						
Stainless Steel Multi Kadai		NOS	118.0000	987.288000	116499.98400000	987.2880
			118.0000		116499.98400000	
			24649.0000		2179256.85000000	
INFRASPACE NEPTUNE TRION						
Adinath sales agency						
CHAIR		NOS	1.0000	16990.000000	16990.00000000	16990.0000
			1.0000		16990.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
Arihant Trade Centre						
160MM SILENCIO PIPE 3 M S/S		NOS	166.0000	4673.000000	775718.00000000	4673.0000
IPS WELD -ON PRIMER P-70 -473 ML		TIN	6.0000	625.000000	3750.00000000	625.0000
CPVC SOLVENT 724 - 473 ML		TIN	24.0000	1415.000000	33960.00000000	1415.0000
			196.0000		813428.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
BRIMAX AAC PRODUCTS LLP						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	44.2500	2901.790000	128404.20750000	2901.7900
			44.2500		128404.20750000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
CHIRAG ELECTRICALS						
600 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	4567.0000	615.000000	2808705.00000000	615.0000
90 DEGREE BAND - 600 x 50MM (HORIZONTAL)		NOS	1.0000	1538.000000	1538.00000000	1538.0000
90 DEGREE BAND - 600 x 50MM (INNER OR OUTER)		NOS	1.0000	1538.000000	1538.00000000	1538.0000
T-BAND - 600 x 50MM		NOS	1.0000	2307.000000	2307.00000000	2307.0000
25X3 MM COPPER FLAT (MTR)		RMT	1094.0000	864.000000	945216.00000000	864.0000
3.5C x 120 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE (RMT)		RMT	1259.0000	608.000000	765472.00000000	608.0000
3.5C x 120 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	18.0000	504.000000	9072.00000000	504.0000
300 x 50/75 x 1.6 GI LADDER TYPE CABLE TRAY		RMT	275.0000	458.000000	125950.00000000	458.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
16 SQMM COPPER FLEXIBLE WIRE		RMT	75.0000	207.000000	15525.00000000	207.0000
M10/8 THREADED ROD		RMT	3898.0000	96.000000	374208.00000000	96.0000
SLOTTED C CHANNEL 35 x 15 x 1.6 mm		RMT	1364.0000	115.000000	156860.00000000	115.0000
JUNCTION BOX WITH TERMINAL		NOS	10.0000	1656.000000	16560.00000000	1656.0000
5C x 16 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	27088.0000	219.000000	5932272.00000000	219.0000
3.5C x 50 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE		RMT	1848.0000	326.000000	602448.00000000	326.0000
1C x 16 SQMM ALU. PVC INSULATED CABLE		RMT	3107.0000	38.000000	118066.00000000	38.0000
5C x 16 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	404.0000	225.000000	90900.00000000	225.0000
3.5C x 50 SQMM ALU. ARMOURED XLPE LT CABLE TERMINATIONS		NOS	26.0000	360.000000	9360.00000000	360.0000
1C x 16 SQMM ALU. PVC INSULATED CABLE TERMINATION		NOS	44.0000	72.000000	3168.00000000	72.0000
90° BEND - 300X50 MM (HORIZONTAL)		NOS	1.0000	1145.000000	1145.00000000	1145.0000
90° BEND - 300X50 MM (INNER & OUTER)		NOS	1.0000	1145.000000	1145.00000000	1145.0000
C - CLAMP		NOS	1.0000	63.000000	63.00000000	63.0000
WEDGE ANCHOR FASTENERS M10/8		NOS	1382.0000	9.000000	12438.00000000	9.0000
T-BAND - 300 x 50MM		NOS	1.0000	1718.000000	1718.00000000	1718.0000
200 AMP 4 POLE MCCB		NOS	9.0000	31320.000000	281880.00000000	31320.0000
125 AMP 4 POLE MCCB		NOS	13.0000	27000.000000	351000.00000000	27000.0000
12W SPN DB		NOS	258.0000	3579.255813	923448.00000000	3767.0000
M.S. STRUCTURAL WORK (KG)		KG	2024.0000	126.000000	255024.00000000	126.0000
			48770.0000		13807026.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
DEEP SALES AGENCY						
4"x3" GI REDUCER SOCKET		NOS	3.0000	510.000000	1530.00000000	510.0000
			3.0000		1530.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
GRIP METAL CRAFT						
Stainless Steel 304 J Profile - 17mm X 17mm - Gold Mirror		RMT	1023.8600	217.500000	222689.55000000	217.5000
Stainless Steel 304 T Profile - 6mm - Gold Mirror Finish		RMT	2694.9300	152.000000	409629.36000000	152.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			3718.7900		632318.91000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
Gyptech Building Products LLP						
D WALL		SQMT	12792.6300	1155.312206	14779481.59000000	1241.0000
			12792.6300		14779481.59000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						
FISCHER FISV 360ML		NOS	53.0000	1050.000000	55650.00000000	1050.0000
			53.0000		55650.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
Infra Cloud Enterprise						
4MP BULLET CAMERA - HIKVISION		NOS	75.0000	5250.000000	393750.00000000	5250.0000
ACCESSORIES		NOS	2.0000	15400.000000	30800.00000000	15400.0000
PATCH CORD		NOS	75.0000	120.000000	9000.00000000	120.0000
PATCH PANEL		NOS	3.0000	2950.000000	8850.00000000	2950.0000
CABLE MANAGER		NOS	3.0000	500.000000	1500.00000000	500.0000
Poles for the PTZ Camera - 15 Ft		NOS	4.0000	10000.000000	40000.00000000	10000.0000
64 CHANNEL NVR WITH 4 STATA -DAHUA		NOS	1.0000	63500.000000	63500.00000000	63500.0000
10 TB HARD DISK (WD/SEAGATE)		NOS	3.0000	20850.000000	62550.00000000	20850.0000
4MP DOME CAMERA - HIKVISION		NOS	12.0000	5250.000000	63000.00000000	5250.0000
MOUNTING STAND		NOS	87.0000	200.000000	17400.00000000	200.0000
D-LINK 24 PORT GIGA DATA SWITCH		NOS	5.0000	26000.000000	130000.00000000	26000.0000
SOLID CABLE,CAT6 UTP,4PAIR,23AWG,FRPVC CM		BOX	3.0000	7500.000000	22500.00000000	7500.0000
RJ45,CAT 6,UTP PLUGS,3PRONG		BOX	1.0000	600.000000	600.00000000	600.0000
FLEXIBLE PIPE FOR CCTV		NOS	50.0000	12.000000	600.00000000	12.0000
25MM PVC PIPE FOR UTP		NOS	1000.0000	38.000000	38000.00000000	38.0000
IP CAMERA - 12/8/4 MP		NOS	1.0000	25500.000000	25500.00000000	25500.0000
LED DISPLAY		NOS	1.0000	33500.000000	33500.00000000	33500.0000
			1326.0000		941050.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
JATIN ELECTRICALS						

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
4 WAY MCB BOX		NOS	6.0000	33.890000	203.34000000	33.8900
			6.0000		203.34000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
JAY SHREE CHAMUNDA CERAMICS						
2400 MM X 800 MM - MOTTO CRYSTAL WHITE		SQFT	3760.0000	92.000000	345920.00000000	92.0000
Pull out Sprayer Kitchen Faucet		NOS	1.0000	4364.410000	4364.41000000	4364.4100
			3761.0000		350284.41000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
KALPVROKSH TRADERS						
110 X 75 Silencio REDUCER COUPLER		NOS	72.0000	443.000000	31896.00000000	443.0000
1 1/2" X 3/4" UPVC BUSHING		NOS	12.0000	36.000000	432.00000000	36.0000
717 UPVC SOLVENT(SOLUTION)473 ML		TIN	1.0000	620.000000	620.00000000	620.0000
Silencio 200x160 mm reducer socket		NOS	10.0000	935.000000	9350.00000000	935.0000
SILENCIO 110 MM COUPLER		NOS	120.0000	460.000000	55200.00000000	460.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 100 MM DIA		NOS	3.0000	4992.000000	14976.00000000	4992.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 80 MM DIA		NOS	6.0000	4547.000000	27282.00000000	4547.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 65 MM DIA		NOS	3.0000	4037.000000	12111.00000000	4037.0000
BUTTERFLY VALVE 50 MM DIA		NOS	3.0000	3577.000000	10731.00000000	3577.0000
SILENCIO 200 MM SHOE BEND 45		NOS	6.0000	1295.000000	7770.00000000	1295.0000
160MM X 110MM SILENCIO - Y		NOS	84.0000	1115.000000	93660.00000000	1115.0000
110mm X 75/50_SILENCIO MULTI FLOOR TRAP - CLOSE		NOS	143.0000	1652.000000	236236.00000000	1652.0000
80MM CPVC PIPE 5 MTR - SCH-80		NOS	122.0000	13825.000000	1686650.00000000	13825.0000
100MM UPVC ELBOW		NOS	6.0000	458.000000	2748.00000000	458.0000
160MM SILENCIO ELBOW		NOS	24.0000	1023.000000	24552.00000000	1023.0000
160MM 45 DEGREE SILENCIO BAND		NOS	89.0000	847.000000	75383.00000000	847.0000
110MM SILENCIO ELBOW 87.5 DEGREE		NOS	18.0000	563.000000	10134.00000000	563.0000
160MM SILENCIO PIPE 3 M S/S		NOS	75.0000	4673.000000	350475.00000000	4673.0000
3" CPVC ELBOW-45 SCH-80		NOS	24.0000	1618.000000	38832.00000000	1618.0000
1 1/2" X 3/4" UPVC REDUCING TEE SCH 40		NOS	12.0000	85.500000	1026.00000000	85.5000
SILENCIO 200 MM COUPLER		NOS	6.0000	1003.000000	6018.00000000	1003.0000
IPS WELD -ON PRIMER P-70 -473 ML		TIN	15.0000	625.000000	9375.00000000	625.0000
3/4"X1/2" CPVC BRASS FTA		NOS	118.0000	111.000000	13098.00000000	111.0000
50MM x 20MM CPVC TEE		NOS	81.0000	592.000000	47952.00000000	592.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
50MM SILENCIO PIPE 10' D/S		NOS	147.0000	1548.000000	227556.00000000	1548.0000
50MM SILENCIO END CAP		NOS	108.0000	222.000000	23976.00000000	222.0000
1" _CPVC ELBOW 90 deg		NOS	18.0000	48.000000	864.00000000	48.0000
1-1/2" x 5Mtr SDR-11 CPVC Pipe		NOS	217.0000	2525.000000	547925.00000000	2525.0000
50MM SILENCIO PIPE 6' D/S		NOS	144.0000	1095.000000	157680.00000000	1095.0000
100MM UPVC PIPE 6MTR -SCH-40		NOS	2.0000	6312.000000	12624.00000000	6312.0000
65MM CPVC PIPE 5 MTR - SCH-80		NOS	60.0000	10285.000000	617100.00000000	10285.0000
65MM CPVC COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	45.0000	814.000000	36630.00000000	814.0000
65MM CPVC SCH-80 FLANGE VANSTONE - SOC		NOS	46.0000	1694.000000	77924.00000000	1694.0000
110MM PVC ELBOW 90 DEG		NOS	154.0000	212.000000	32648.00000000	212.0000
100mm upvc vanstone flange ASTRAL		NOS	6.0000	999.000000	5994.00000000	999.0000
1-1/2" CPVC MABT -MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	52.0000	1095.000000	56940.00000000	1095.0000
4" x 4" _UPVC TEE		NOS	1.0000	662.000000	662.00000000	662.0000
200MM SILENCIO PIPE 3 M D/S		NOS	28.0000	7330.000000	205240.00000000	7330.0000
SILENCIO 200 MM x 6 FT D/S PIPE		NOS	6.0000	4842.000000	29052.00000000	4842.0000
200MM SILENCIO ELBOW		NOS	6.0000	1371.000000	8226.00000000	1371.0000
50MM CPVC FLANGE VANSTONE		NOS	6.0000	1098.000000	6588.00000000	1098.0000
110mm _SWR PVC ELBOW _45		NOS	36.0000	171.000000	6156.00000000	171.0000
110mm X 20' X 4 KG PVC PIPE		NOS	108.0000	2232.000000	241056.00000000	2232.0000
PVC RUBBER LUBRICANT _500GM (PIPE JOINT LUBRICANT)		NOS	57.0000	95.000000	5415.00000000	95.0000
3/4" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEG		NOS	834.0000	25.000000	20850.00000000	25.0000
3/4" _CPVC TEE		NOS	109.0000	40.000000	4360.00000000	40.0000
3/4" CPVC END CAP		NOS	84.0000	19.000000	1596.00000000	19.0000
3/4" X 1/2" CPVC BRASS ELBOW (BRASS FPT X SOC ELBOW 90 DEG)		NOS	10.0000	94.000000	940.00000000	94.0000
1" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	7.0000	1075.000000	7525.00000000	1075.0000
3/4" X 5MTR X SDR 11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	447.0000	695.000000	310665.00000000	695.0000
2" X 5MTR X SDR-11 CPVC PIPE		NOS	71.0000	4380.000000	310980.00000000	4380.0000
2" CPVC ELBOW 90 DEGREE		NOS	6.0000	418.000000	2508.00000000	418.0000
1 1/2" CPVC COUPLER		NOS	52.0000	129.000000	6708.00000000	129.0000
237ML CPVC SOLUTION (NOS) (YELLOW)		NOS	27.0000	400.000000	10800.00000000	400.0000
3" CPVC ELBOW SCH-80		NOS	36.0000	1910.000000	68760.00000000	1910.0000
3" CPVC COUPLER SCH-80		NOS	200.0000	1159.000000	231800.00000000	1159.0000
3/4" CPVC MABT -MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	288.0000	262.000000	75456.00000000	262.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
1 1/2" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	45.0000	34.000000	1530.00000000	34.0000
3/4" UPVC BALL VALVE LONG HANDLE -SOC -SCH-40		NOS	24.0000	202.000000	4848.00000000	202.0000
1" UPVC END CAP		NOS	12.0000	14.500000	174.00000000	14.5000
1" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	12.0000	21.000000	252.00000000	21.0000
3/4" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	12.0000	13.500000	162.00000000	13.5000
3/4" UPVC END CAP SCH-40		NOS	12.0000	10.000000	120.00000000	10.0000
1" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	7.0000	351.000000	2457.00000000	351.0000
4" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	2.0000	257.000000	514.00000000	257.0000
1 1/2" UPVC END CAP		NOS	5.0000	31.500000	157.50000000	31.5000
110MM 45DEGREE SILENCIO BEND		NOS	199.0000	518.000000	103082.00000000	518.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN BEND 87.5 DEGREE		NOS	8.0000	563.000000	4504.00000000	563.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN Y		NOS	105.0000	879.000000	92295.00000000	879.0000
4" SILENCIO PLAIN TEE SWEPT		NOS	34.0000	735.000000	24990.00000000	735.0000
50MM SILENCIO PLAIN BEND 87.5 Deg		NOS	261.0000	281.000000	73341.00000000	281.0000
50MM SILENCIO 45 BEND		NOS	168.0000	284.000000	47712.00000000	284.0000
50MM COUPLER SILENCIO		NOS	288.0000	358.000000	103104.00000000	358.0000
4"X2' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	48.0000	737.000000	35376.00000000	737.0000
4"X3' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	147.0000	1085.000000	159495.00000000	1085.0000
4"X4' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	78.0000	1382.000000	107796.00000000	1382.0000
4"X6' SILENCIO PIPE D/S		NOS	70.0000	2035.000000	142450.00000000	2035.0000
3/4" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	204.0000	734.000000	149736.00000000	734.0000
3/4" X 3MTR UPVC PIPE SCH-40		NOS	10.0000	309.000000	3090.00000000	309.0000
1/2" CPVC THEARDED END PLUG		NOS	105.0000	14.000000	1470.00000000	14.0000
110mm PVC TEE		NOS	49.0000	169.000000	8281.00000000	169.0000
HOLDTITE 500 GMS		TIN	10.0000	248.000000	2480.00000000	248.0000
1-1/2" x 3/4" CPVC TEE		NOS	18.0000	306.000000	5508.00000000	306.0000
160 MM PVC SILENCIO PLAIN Y		NOS	26.0000	1409.000000	36634.00000000	1409.0000
1 1/2" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	26.0000	2829.000000	73554.00000000	2829.0000
2" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	26.0000	4061.000000	105586.00000000	4061.0000
SILENCIO 160 MM x 6 FT D/S PIPE		NOS	136.0000	3884.000000	528224.00000000	3884.0000
			6618.0000		7938633.50000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
Lynx Communication Systems Pvt.Ltd.						
SPLIT AC 2.5 TON		NOS	1.0000	67900.000000	67900.00000000	67900.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			1.0000		67900.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
MARUTI GYM EQUIPMENTS						
GYM CYCLE		NOS	1.0000	241000.000000	241000.00000000	241000.0000
			1.0000		241000.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
Nuvoco Vistas Corp. Ltd.						
RMC M-35		CMT	2.0000	9220.390000	18440.78000000	9220.3900
			2.0000		18440.78000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
ONE ACE ADVERTISING						
HOARDING DISPLAY		MONTHS	5.0000	200000.000000	1000000.00000000	200000.0000
			5.0000		1000000.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
PEARL ENTERPRISE						
CELL		NOS	48.0000	16.000000	768.00000000	16.0000
			48.0000		768.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
S & A PRODUCTION						
LETTER HEADS		NOS	2000.0000	4.905000	9810.00000000	4.9050
			2000.0000		9810.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
SAMA BRICKS						
BRICKS REGULAR		NOS	13100.0000	6.400000	83840.00000000	6.4000
			13100.0000		83840.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
SHAKTI GRANITE						
STEEL GREY GRANITE		SQFT	22637.5000	57.500000	1301656.25000000	57.5000
STEEL GREY GRANITE - LAPATRO FINISH		SQFT	1473.5000	86.000000	126721.00000000	86.0000
STEEL GREY GRANITE - FLAME FINISH		SQFT	10383.2900	67.000000	695680.43000000	67.0000
			34494.2900		2124057.68000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
SHRAVAN ENTERPRISE						
10mm BULLET FASTNER		NOS	600.0000	21.000000	12600.00000000	21.0000
1 1/2" CP NIIPLE		NOS	530.0000	60.000000	31800.00000000	60.0000
RACK BOLT - WC		PAIR	122.0000	220.000000	26840.00000000	220.0000
CP FLANGE		NOS	22.0000	10.000000	220.00000000	10.0000
TAFLON TAP		NOS	149.0000	17.000000	2533.00000000	17.0000
NUT BOLT WITH WASHER 10MM		KG	25.0000	110.000000	2750.00000000	110.0000
10 MM THEARDED ROD (2MTR) L		NOS	250.0000	107.000000	26750.00000000	107.0000
200 MM U CLAMP		NOS	100.0000	72.000000	7200.00000000	72.0000
10MM ANCHOR FASTNER		NOS	100.0000	21.000000	2100.00000000	21.0000
1/2 X 3 CP NIPPLE		NOS	20.0000	120.000000	2400.00000000	120.0000
			1918.0000		115193.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
Shree Ram Agency						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	520.0000	259.375000	134875.00000000	259.3750
			520.0000		134875.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
Shreeji Spacio Solutions Pvt. Ltd						
SUPPLY PIPE 2'		NOS	139.0000	172.030000	23912.17000000	172.0300
6" X 6"-3 PIC. JALI		NOS	136.0000	420.000000	57120.00000000	420.0000
WC CONNECTOR		NOS	141.0000	259.930000	36650.13000000	259.9300
KOHLER REACH WC K-72987IN-S-0		NOS	18.0000	12131.000000	218358.00000000	12131.0000
(4177IN-M-CP) DROPLET FACEPLATE POLISHED CHROME		NOS	122.0000	1440.680000	175762.96000000	1440.6800
(2200IN-0) VESSEL CONICAL BELL LAVATORY Conical Bell		NOS	122.0000	6779.660000	827118.52000000	6779.6600
BOTTLE TRAP - 7314IN-CP 350MM		NOS	122.0000	2033.900000	248135.80000000	2033.9000
WATER CLOSET - SPAN ROUND - K-29171IN-S-0		NOS	122.0000	9152.540000	1116609.88000000	9152.5400
KOHLER PILLAR COCK - FORE ARC - K-27486IN-4-CP		NOS	9.0000	2847.460000	25627.14000000	2847.4600
12927IN-CP HEALTH FAUCET W/SDSPRAY, METAL HOSE		NOS	123.0000	2966.100000	364830.30000000	2966.1000
WASTE COUPLING 20746IN -CP (GRID DRAIN)		NOS	122.0000	567.800000	69271.60000000	567.8000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
75890IN-P-CP LYNK -PNEUMATIC FACE PLATE IN POLISHED CHROME		NOS	10.0000	2245.760000	22457.60000000	2245.7600
(11543IN-4-CP) JULY TALL PILLAR LAVATORY FAUCET		NOS	122.0000	3610.000000	440420.00000000	3610.0000
(11568IN-7B-CP) COMPLEMENTARY ANGLE VALVE		NOS	122.0000	906.770000	110625.94000000	906.7700
			1430.0000		3736900.04000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
Synergy Lightings						
10AMP x 1 POLE MCB		NOS	9.0000	95.000000	855.00000000	95.0000
16 AMP SINGLE POLE MCB		NOS	3.0000	95.000000	285.00000000	95.0000
40 AMP 4 POLE MCB		NOS	3.0000	1213.000000	3639.00000000	1213.0000
			15.0000		4779.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
Ultratech Cement Limited						
ULTRATECH XTRAPLUS GREY-20 KG		BAGS	1505.0000	593.220000	892796.10000000	593.2200
TILE FIXO XTRAPLUS 20 KG (WHITE)		BAGS	460.0000	627.000000	288420.00000000	627.0000
RMC M-10		CMT	5.0000	3322.033000	16610.16500000	3322.0330
			1970.0000		1197826.26500000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
V K LOGISTICS AND SUPPLIER						
COARSE SAND		TONN	615.0900	1000.000000	615090.00000000	1000.0000
			615.0900		615090.00000000	
			133409.0500		48815479.72250000	
CHANASAD						
AMERIKAN STEEL PVT LTD						
STEEL_16MM		KG	1000.0000	47.290000	47290.00000000	47.2900
STEEL_08MM		KG	1200.0000	49.320000	59184.00000000	49.3200
STEEL_10MM		KG	1900.0000	48.140000	91466.00000000	48.1400
STEEL_12MM		KG	1000.0000	47.290000	47290.00000000	47.2900
			5100.0000		245230.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Birla Corporation Limited						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	100.0000	257.820000	25782.00000000	257.8200

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			100.0000		25782.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Dev Corporation						
110mm X 75 SWR PVC REDUCER SOCKET		NOS	2.0000	97.000000	194.00000000	97.0000
110mm X 10' X S/S SWR RING FIT PVC PIPE		NOS	10.0000	839.000000	8390.00000000	839.0000
1" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	15.0000	28.000000	420.00000000	28.0000
1" UPVC TEE		NOS	14.0000	37.500000	525.00000000	37.5000
1" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	12.0000	18.000000	216.00000000	18.0000
1/2" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	6.0000	12.000000	72.00000000	12.0000
1" UPVC PIPE SCH-40 3 MTR.		NOS	120.0000	375.000000	45000.00000000	375.0000
1" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	2.0000	264.000000	528.00000000	264.0000
1" UPVC MABT-MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	2.0000	271.000000	542.00000000	271.0000
1" X 1/2" UPVC TEE		NOS	2.0000	37.500000	75.00000000	37.5000
1" X 1/2" UPVC BUSHING		NOS	2.0000	12.500000	25.00000000	12.5000
1/2" UPVC BRASS ELBOW		NOS	3.0000	100.000000	300.00000000	100.0000
1/2" UPVC PIPE SCH-40 3 MTR.		NOS	11.0000	198.000000	2178.00000000	198.0000
BIB COCK		NOS	1.0000	300.000000	300.00000000	300.0000
CI COVER 24" X 24"		NOS	6.0000	2290.000000	13740.00000000	2290.0000
TAFLOX TAP		NOS	6.0000	20.000000	120.00000000	20.0000
6" X 6"-3 PIC. JALI		NOS	2.0000	180.000000	360.00000000	180.0000
3" PVC NANHI TRAP		NOS	2.0000	136.000000	272.00000000	136.0000
110mm SWR BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	3.0000	162.000000	486.00000000	162.0000
FLUSH COCK		NOS	1.0000	1430.000000	1430.00000000	1430.0000
ORISSA PAN		NOS	1.0000	450.000000	450.00000000	450.0000
110MM SWR PVC TEE		NOS	2.0000	218.000000	436.00000000	218.0000
			225.0000		76059.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Indian Light House						
50 W LED FLOOD LIGHT		NOS	4.0000	1250.000000	5000.00000000	1250.0000
CEILING FAN		NOS	4.0000	1350.000000	5400.00000000	1350.0000
12 W LED BULB		NOS	20.0000	150.000000	3000.00000000	150.0000
			28.0000		13400.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Jain Irrigation System Ltd						
DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEM		LUMSUM	5.0000	69327.772000	346638.86000000	69327.7720

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEM & PARTS		LOT	1.0000	116912.220000	116912.22000000	116912.2200
			6.0000		463551.08000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
KALPVYUKSH TRADERS						
F092060505 - FABRICATED LONG BEND 90°		NOS	20.0000	49.500000	990.00000000	49.5000
110MM_SWR PVC TEE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	218.0000
110mm X 75 SWR PVC REDUCER SOCKET		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	97.0000
110mm X 10' X S/S SWR RING FIT PVC PIPE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	839.0000
1" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	28.0000
1" UPVC TEE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	37.5000
1" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	18.0000
1/2" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	12.0000
1" UPVC PIPE SCH-40 3 MTR.		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	375.0000
1" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	264.0000
1" UPVC MABT-MALE ADAPTOR (BRASS THDxSOC)		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	271.0000
1" X 1/2" UPVC TEE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	37.5000
1" X 1/2" UPVC BUSHING		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	12.5000
1/2" UPVC BRASS ELBOW		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	100.0000
1/2" UPVC PIPE SCH-40 3 MTR.		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	198.0000
50MM X 6KG X 6MTR PVC PIPE		NOS	92.0000	602.000000	55384.00000000	602.0000
TAFLON TAP		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	20.0000
3" PVC NANHI TRAP		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	136.0000
110mm SWR BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	162.0000
			112.0000		56374.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Kunthunath Enterprise						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	42.0000	3392.860000	142500.12000000	3392.8600
			42.0000		142500.12000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Laxmi Trading & Company						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	50.0000	285.000000	14250.00000000	285.0000
			50.0000		14250.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
MARBOCON INC						
COVER BLOCK		NOS	4000.0000	1.250000	5000.00000000	1.2500

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			4000.0000		5000.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Om Enterprise						
RMC M-25		CMT	40.0000	5127.120000	205084.80000000	5127.1200
			40.0000		205084.80000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Rashmin irrigation enterprises						
DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEM		LUMSUM	2.0000	17957.960000	35915.92000000	17957.9600
			2.0000		35915.92000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
RK Enterprise						
COARSE SAND		TONN	55.4100	1000.000000	55410.00000000	1000.0000
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	31.6600	900.000000	28494.00000000	900.0000
			87.0700		83904.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
S.P BRICKS						
BRICKS_REGULAR		NOS	14930.0000	6.400000	95552.00000000	6.4000
			14930.0000		95552.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Shah Marketing						
TARPOLINE		RMT	70.0000	85.000000	5950.00000000	85.0000
			70.0000		5950.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Shree Mahalaxmi Transport						
COARSE SAND		TONN	57.0900	875.000000	49953.75000000	875.0000
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	27.3800	875.000000	23957.50000000	875.0000
			84.4700		73911.25000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Synergy Lightings						
100 W LED FLOOD LIGHT		NOS	5.0000	1080.000000	5400.00000000	1080.0000
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	5.0000	9.000000	45.00000000	9.0000
2.5 SQMM X 3 CORE FLEXIBLE CABLE		RMT	50.0000	76.000000	3800.00000000	76.0000
15 AMP SWITCH		NOS	2.0000	46.460000	92.92000000	46.4600
15 AMP SOCKET		NOS	2.0000	94.540000	189.08000000	94.5400
6 MODULE SURFACE BOX		NOS	1.0000	49.000000	49.00000000	49.0000
12 W LED BULB		NOS	5.0000	133.370000	666.85000000	133.3700

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			70.0000		10242.85000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
The Fence Man (India) Inc.						
2.5 SQMM WIRE		RMT	150.0000	90.000000	13500.00000000	90.0000
			150.0000		13500.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
Ultratech Cement Limited						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	400.0000	250.972500	100389.00000000	255.8550
			400.0000		100389.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
V K LOGISTICS AND SUPPLIER						
COARSE SAND		TONN	59.5400	961.656029	57257.00000000	962.5000
20MM AGGREGATE		TONN	30.3800	875.000000	26582.50000000	875.0000
			89.9200		83839.50000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
VALAM TRADING						
COARSE SAND		TONN	40.5800	950.000000	38551.00000000	950.0000
			40.5800		38551.00000000	
			25627.0400		1788986.52000000	
NEPTUNE ORION						
AMERIKAN STEEL PVT LTD						
STEEL_20MM		KG	21415.0000	48.470000	1037985.05000000	48.4700
STEEL_25MM		KG	1985.0000	48.810000	96887.85000000	48.8100
STEEL_08MM		KG	5510.0000	50.840000	280128.40000000	50.8400
STEEL_10MM		KG	12360.0000	49.660000	613797.60000000	49.6600
STEEL_12MM		KG	21680.0000	48.810000	1058200.80000000	48.8100
			62950.0000		3086999.70000000	
			64485.5000		9858193.28000000	
Nuvoco Vistas Corp. Ltd.						
RMC M-20		CMT	135.5000	4177.960000	566113.58000000	4177.9600
RMC M-25		CMT	1400.0000	4432.200000	6205080.00000000	4432.2000
			1535.5000		6771193.58000000	
			64485.5000		9858193.28000000	
Om Enterprise						
RMC M-20		CMT	0.0000	0.000000	0.00000000	4152.5400
			0.0000		0.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			64485.5000		9858193.28000000	
ANTICA - SH						
Ark Communication						
15W LED LIGHT		NOS	7.0000	300.000000	2100.00000000	300.0000
			7.0000		2100.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
ASSOCIATED NETWORK TECHNOLOGY						
RACK		NOS	1.0000	550.000000	550.00000000	550.0000
D'Link Cat 6A NCB 6AUGRYR (305 Rmt)		ROLL	1.0000	11800.000000	11800.00000000	11800.0000
Cat6A RJ45 Connector		NOS	25.0000	35.000000	875.00000000	35.0000
5 PORT GIGA SWITCH TL-SG1005D		NOS	2.0000	970.000000	1940.00000000	970.0000
			29.0000		15165.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
CONCEPT SERVICES						
SPLIT AC 2 TONN		NOS	1.0000	36718.750000	36718.75000000	36718.7500
			1.0000		36718.75000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
First Priority Hygiene						
RAT GLUE PAD		NOS	20.0000	58.000000	1160.00000000	58.0000
			20.0000		1160.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
Ghanchi imranbhai gulamhusen						
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	2.0000	1450.000000	2900.00000000	1450.0000
			2.0000		2900.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						
2 IN 1 BIB COCK		NOS	1.0000	1250.000000	1250.00000000	1250.0000
LOCK		NOS	1.0000	300.000000	300.00000000	300.0000
			2.0000		1550.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
Industrial Crafts						
ALUMINIUM LADDER		NOS	1.0000	6800.000000	6800.00000000	6800.0000
			1.0000		6800.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
Kenny Metal						
DOOR CLOSER		NOS	5.0000	1209.000000	6045.00000000	1209.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
DOOR STOPPER		NOS	1.0000	550.000000	550.00000000	550.0000
4" HINGES		NOS	8.0000	950.000000	7600.00000000	950.0000
			14.0000		14195.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
Lynx Communication Systems Pvt.Ltd.						
4MP BULLET CAMERA - HIKVISION		NOS	1.0000	4450.000000	4450.00000000	4450.0000
PCB - SPLIT AC		NOS	1.0000	10500.000000	10500.00000000	10500.0000
			2.0000		14950.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
POPULAR MARKETING & SERVICES						
125 AMPS AUTO TRANSFER SWITCH		NOS	1.0000	68500.000000	68500.00000000	54500.0000
			1.0000		68500.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
Rashmin irrigation enterprises						
DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEM		LUMSUM	1.0000	207642.450000	207642.45000000	207642.4500
			1.0000		207642.45000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
RK Enterprise						
COARSE SAND		TONN	23.7700	1010.000000	24007.70000000	1010.0000
			23.7700		24007.70000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
SEPRATECH SOLUTIONS PVT LTD						
ANTISCALANT		KG	25.0000	350.000000	8750.00000000	350.0000
Floaty Switch		NOS	1.0000	1000.000000	1000.00000000	1000.0000
Panel Mount Rotameter		NOS	2.0000	2800.000000	5600.00000000	2800.0000
PP Wound Cartridge General 4"X20"		NOS	3.0000	625.000000	1875.00000000	625.0000
			31.0000		17225.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
Shreeji Spacio Solutions Pvt. Ltd						
EXPRESS STEAM GENERATOR (WGA111438)		NOS	1.0000	4800.000000	4800.00000000	4800.0000
			1.0000		4800.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
Smit Enterprise						
T5 TUBE STICK - 4FT		NOS	10.0000	150.000000	1500.00000000	150.0000
			10.0000		1500.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Synergy Lightings						
LED DOWN LIGHT		NOS	4.0000	230.000000	920.00000000	230.0000
100 W LED FLOOD LIGHT		NOS	2.0000	1080.000000	2160.00000000	1080.0000
8 X 35 PVC WLL PLUG(GRIP)		BOX	5.0000	12.000000	60.00000000	12.0000
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	10.0000	9.000000	90.00000000	9.0000
20 AMP 2 POLE MCB		NOS	1.0000	390.000000	390.00000000	390.0000
FAN REGULATOR		NOS	1.0000	289.340000	289.34000000	289.3400
EXHAUST FAN		NOS	2.0000	1100.000000	2200.00000000	1100.0000
6 MODULE SURFACE BOX		NOS	3.0000	50.000000	150.00000000	50.0000
20 MM CONDUIT PIPE		NOS	10.0000	40.430000	404.30000000	40.4300
20 MM BEND		NOS	15.0000	6.000000	90.00000000	6.0000
1 SQMM WIRE		RMT	270.0000	11.950000	3226.50000000	11.9500
JUNCTION BOX - WEATHER PROOF		NOS	2.0000	385.000000	770.00000000	385.0000
PVC BOX		NOS	1.0000	24.000000	24.00000000	24.0000
T5 TUBE STICK - 4FT		NOS	2.0000	127.120000	254.24000000	127.1200
35X8 WOODEN SCREW		PKT	2.0000	80.000000	160.00000000	80.0000
FLEXIBLE PIPE 20MM		RMT	15.0000	6.500000	97.50000000	6.5000
25X3 MM COPPER FLAT (MTR)		RMT	10.0000	687.500000	6875.00000000	687.5000
CIRCLE CABLE CLIPS		PKT	1.0000	100.000000	100.00000000	100.0000
10 AMP 1 WAY SWITCH		NOS	6.0000	21.810000	130.86000000	21.8100
6A 3PIN ROUND SOCKET RIDER		NOS	6.0000	32.000000	192.00000000	32.0000
			368.0000		18583.74000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
THE FENCE MAN INDIA						
FENCING INTERMEDIATE POST		NOS	3.0000	800.000000	2400.00000000	800.0000
			3.0000		2400.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
Unique Techno Services Pvt.Ltd						
ELEMENT		NOS	1.0000	380.510000	380.51000000	380.5100
KOEL CARE SUPER GENUIN OIL		PAIL	1.0000	3788.140000	3788.14000000	3788.1400
SPINON LUBE OIL FILTER		NOS	1.0000	279.660000	279.66000000	279.6600
ELEMENT PRIMARY AIR		NOS	1.0000	380.510000	380.51000000	380.5100
			4.0000		4828.82000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
VINAYAK CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS						
DEEP NET		NOS	1.0000	950.000000	950.00000000	950.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
WALL BRUSH		NOS	1.0000	1200.000000	1200.00000000	1200.0000
			2.0000		2150.00000000	
			522.7700		447176.46000000	
GREENWOODS ABODE						
Baroda Steel & Metal Corporation						
MS BOX PIPE 50mm x 50mm x 3mm		RMT	180.0000	301.000000	54180.00000000	301.0000
GI Sheet 0.30mm thk		SQFT	1100.0000	90.000000	99000.00000000	90.0000
			1280.0000		153180.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
CERAMICA GALAXY						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	15.0000	3303.600000	49554.00000000	3303.6000
			15.0000		49554.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
CoolBreeze Systems						
SPLIT AC 2 TONN		NOS	3.0000	33250.000000	99750.00000000	33250.0000
			3.0000		99750.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
First Priority Hygiene						
HARD BROOM(MUTHA)		NOS	5.0000	28.000000	140.00000000	28.0000
SOFT BROOM		NOS	4.0000	58.000000	232.00000000	58.0000
GREY DOOR MATT		SQFT	20.0000	65.000000	1300.00000000	65.0000
YELLOW DUSTER		NOS	7.0000	9.000000	63.00000000	9.0000
OLKLIN SUPER 900ML 199 / BLACK PHENYLE		PAIL	2.0000	70.000000	140.00000000	70.0000
CHECKS DUSTER NORMAL		NOS	3.0000	8.000000	24.00000000	8.0000
WET MOP SET		SET	1.0000	120.000000	120.00000000	120.0000
WET MOP REFIL		NOS	1.0000	400.000000	400.00000000	400.0000
FLOOR WIPER - BIG		NOS	2.0000	130.000000	260.00000000	130.0000
NAPTHALENE BALLS		KG	0.5000	155.000000	77.50000000	155.0000
HAND WASH LIQUID - 250ML		NOS	2.0000	120.000000	240.00000000	120.0000
DUSTBIN - SMALL		NOS	1.0000	375.000000	375.00000000	375.0000
			48.5000		3371.50000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
Hardik Enterprise						
WATER JUG - 20 LTR		NOS	400.0000	30.000000	12000.00000000	30.0000
			400.0000		12000.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						
GREEN BREADED PIPE(CURING) 3/4" 30 MTR		RMT	90.0000	28.333000	2549.97000000	28.3330
			90.0000		2549.97000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
J K Cement Works						
CEMENT PPC - BAGS		BAGS	210.0000	222.660000	46758.60000000	222.6600
			210.0000		46758.60000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
JBS ENTERPRISE						
1.5 SQMM 2 CORE CABLE		RMT	250.0000	32.080000	8020.00000000	32.0800
			250.0000		8020.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
KALPVYUKSH TRADERS						
1/2" BRASS BALL VALVE		NOS	2.0000	483.000000	966.00000000	483.0000
25x15 UPVC REDUCER COUPLER		NOS	2.0000	19.500000	39.00000000	19.5000
110mm SWR PVC Y		NOS	2.0000	265.000000	530.00000000	265.0000
40MM PVC ELBOW		NOS	8.0000	23.500000	188.00000000	23.5000
40MM PVC TEE		NOS	1.0000	31.000000	31.00000000	31.0000
110mm X 10' X S/S SWR RING FIT PVC PIPE		NOS	12.0000	839.000000	10068.00000000	839.0000
110MM SWR PVC VENT COWL		NOS	1.0000	41.000000	41.00000000	41.0000
110MM X 75MM SWR RED. COUPLER		NOS	2.0000	97.000000	194.00000000	97.0000
40MM X 6KG X 20' PVC PIPE		NOS	1.0000	400.000000	400.00000000	400.0000
1 1/2" CPVC END CAP		NOS	6.0000	14.000000	84.00000000	14.0000
1" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	7.0000	28.000000	196.00000000	28.0000
1" UPVC TEE		NOS	5.0000	37.500000	187.50000000	37.5000
1" UPVC COUPLER		NOS	2.0000	18.000000	36.00000000	18.0000
1/2" UPVC ELBOW		NOS	5.0000	12.000000	60.00000000	12.0000
237ML UPVC SOLVENT(SOLUTION)		NOS	2.0000	255.000000	510.00000000	255.0000
1" UPVC PIPE SCH-40 3 MTR.		NOS	5.0000	375.000000	1875.00000000	375.0000
1" UPVC BALL VALVE		NOS	2.0000	264.000000	528.00000000	264.0000
1" UPVC TANK CONNECTOR.		NOS	1.0000	80.000000	80.00000000	80.0000
1" X 1/2" UPVC TEE		NOS	3.0000	37.500000	112.50000000	37.5000
1/2" UPVC BRASS ELBOW		NOS	6.0000	100.000000	600.00000000	100.0000
1/2" UPVC PIPE SCH-40 3 MTR.		NOS	2.0000	198.000000	396.00000000	198.0000
1" X 1/2" UPVC BRASS TEE		NOS	3.0000	147.000000	441.00000000	147.0000
TAFLON TAP		NOS	5.0000	20.000000	100.00000000	20.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
JASTI KHILLA 2 1/2"		PKT	0.3800	120.000000	45.60000000	120.0000
3" PVC NANHI TRAP		NOS	3.0000	136.000000	408.00000000	136.0000
110mm_SWR BEND 45 DEGREE		NOS	4.0000	162.000000	648.00000000	162.0000
110mm_SWR PVC 45 DEGREE BEND		NOS	2.0000	129.000000	258.00000000	129.0000
			94.3800		19022.60000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
Kunthunath Enterprise						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	90.0000	3392.860000	305357.40000000	3392.8600
AAC BLOCK 600X200X100		CMT	90.0000	3392.850000	305356.50000000	3392.8500
AAC BLOCK 600X200X150		CMT	22.0000	3392.850000	74642.70000000	3392.8500
			202.0000		685356.60000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
Laxmi Trading & Company						
BLOCK MORTAR		BAGS	200.0000	285.000000	57000.00000000	285.0000
			200.0000		57000.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
RADHE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE						
COARSE SAND		TONN	42.0000	900.000000	37800.00000000	900.0000
			42.0000		37800.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
ROOTS						
GARDENING SCISSOR		NOS	1.0000	875.000000	875.00000000	875.0000
MONOCROTOPHOS		LTR	1.0000	635.600000	635.60000000	635.6000
VERMI COMPOST		KG	100.0000	13.340000	1334.00000000	13.3400
Farmer Sickel (Dharyu)		NOS	1.0000	550.000000	550.00000000	550.0000
GRASS REMOVER (KACHRA NI DAVA)		TIN	3.0000	550.000000	1650.00000000	550.0000
PHORATE		KG	1.0000	127.120000	127.12000000	127.1200
GARDEN RAKE WITH WOODEN HANDLE (PANJI)		NOS	1.0000	350.000000	350.00000000	350.0000
			108.0000		5521.72000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
SAWARIYA GRANITE INDUSTRIES						
KANDLA GREY STONE - 120" X 35"		NOS	9.0000	2863.888000	25774.99200000	2863.8880
			9.0000		25774.99200000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
SHAKTI GRANITE						
STEEL GREY GRANITE		SQFT	395.0000	80.000000	31600.00000000	80.0000

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			395.0000		31600.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
Shree Ganesh Enterprise						
GLASS BRICK 190x190x80		NOS	84.0000	660.000000	55440.00000000	660.0000
			84.0000		55440.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
Shree Mahalaxmi Transport						
COARSE SAND		TONN	25.0000	900.000000	22500.00000000	900.0000
			25.0000		22500.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
Shreeji Spacio Solutions Pvt. Ltd						
(75823IN-CP) BOTTLE TRAP 350MM		NOS	1.0000	2900.000000	2900.00000000	2900.0000
26351IN-M-NA / 33926 IN INSTAFLUSHTM NXT GEN-MECH WALL TANK		NOS	1.0000	6500.000000	6500.00000000	6500.0000
(80154IN-4-CP) JULY ANGLE VALVE Fittings-Angle Valve		NOS	1.0000	1800.000000	1800.00000000	1800.0000
12927IN-CP HEALTH FAUCET W/SDSPRAY, METAL HOSE		NOS	1.0000	3900.000000	3900.00000000	3900.0000
(28476IN-M-CP) RIVIERA IWT FACEPLATE MECHANICAL-CP		NOS	1.0000	1700.000000	1700.00000000	1700.0000
Basin - 31343IN-SS-0 NYSA LAV IN WHITE		NOS	1.0000	26000.000000	26000.00000000	26000.0000
WALL HUNG TAP CONCEALED 25149IN-NA BEAM WM COLD ONLY VALVE		NOS	1.0000	1780.000000	1780.00000000	1780.0000
WALL HUNG TAP 27489IN-4ND-CP - FORE ARC WM COLD ONLY TRIM AS		NOS	1.0000	3220.000000	3220.00000000	3220.0000
WC - 31539IN-SS-0 - VEIL RIMLESS WH BOWL		NOS	1.0000	25000.000000	25000.00000000	25000.0000
SEAT COVER 77070IN-SS-0 - VEIL RIMLESS SEAT		NOS	1.0000	7500.000000	7500.00000000	7500.0000
KITCHEN SINK TBW111279 SINGLE BOWL AI-10004 2- X 17 RATE 405		NOS	1.0000	4050.000000	4050.00000000	4050.0000
BEAM WM COLD ONLY KITCHEN FAUCET 25418IN-4-CP		NOS	1.0000	2800.000000	2800.00000000	2800.0000
Cockroach Trap Square SS 304 (150X150)		NOS	2.0000	720.000000	1440.00000000	720.0000
Drain Cockroach Bowl SS 304		NOS	2.0000	450.000000	900.00000000	450.0000
Flat back urinal HINDWARE - TBW111394		NOS	1.0000	6410.000000	6410.00000000	6410.0000
AUTO CLOSE URINAL ANGLE VALVE - ATC03		NOS	1.0000	2550.000000	2550.00000000	2550.0000
			18.0000		98450.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Shreenath Bricks						
BRICKS REGULAR		NOS	4000.0000	4.500000	18000.00000000	4.5000
			4000.0000		18000.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
Signage Studio						
FLEX BANNER		SQFT	1000.0000	30.000000	30000.00000000	30.0000
			1000.0000		30000.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
STARBIGBLOC BUILDING MATERIAL PVT LTD						
AAC BLOCK 600X200X225		CMT	35.0000	3415.000000	119525.00000000	3415.0000
			35.0000		119525.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
Synergy Lightings						
100 W LED FLOOD LIGHT		NOS	5.0000	1080.000000	5400.00000000	1080.0000
4 SQMM X 4 CORE_ CABLE		RMT	150.0000	149.500000	22425.00000000	149.5000
5 AMP SWITCH		NOS	2.0000	14.000000	28.00000000	14.0000
5 AMP SOCKET		NOS	2.0000	25.000000	50.00000000	25.0000
15 AMP SWITCH		NOS	2.0000	53.000000	106.00000000	53.0000
15 AMP SOCKET		NOS	2.0000	73.000000	146.00000000	73.0000
32AMP x 4 Pole MCB		NOS	1.0000	817.000000	817.00000000	817.0000
PVC COMBINE BOX - 15A 2 SWITCH 2 PLUGS & 5A 2 SWITCH 2 PLUGS		NOS	1.0000	45.000000	45.00000000	45.0000
63 AMP 4 POLE MCB		NOS	1.0000	1020.000000	1020.00000000	1020.0000
			166.0000		30037.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
Umiya Garden Corner						
PAVDA		NOS	1.0000	320.000000	320.00000000	320.0000
TAGARA 18"		NOS	1.0000	250.000000	250.00000000	250.0000
KHURPI		NOS	1.0000	70.000000	70.00000000	70.0000
Pick Axe		NOS	1.0000	350.000000	350.00000000	350.0000
			4.0000		990.00000000	
			8678.8800		1612201.98200000	
RMC PLANT						
Dipam Batteries						
BATTERY (TRUCK MILLER)		NOS	2.0000	5078.130000	10156.26000000	5078.1300
			2.0000		10156.26000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
			2.0000		10156.26000000	
INFRA SPACE						
HINDUSTAN HARDWARE						
0 DEGREE AUTO HINGES		SET	8.0000	200.000000	1600.00000000	200.0000
PLYER (PAKKAD)		NOS	2.0000	286.000000	572.00000000	286.0000
HAMMER DRILL BIT 10MM		NOS	1.0000	120.000000	120.00000000	120.0000
HAMMER DRILL BIT 6MM		NOS	2.0000	70.000000	140.00000000	70.0000
			13.0000		2432.00000000	
			566.0000		11874.20000000	
Indian Light House						
5W LED CEILING LIGHT		NOS	6.0000	150.000000	900.00000000	150.0000
			6.0000		900.00000000	
			566.0000		11874.20000000	
MAHAKALI PLYWOOD						
WPC PLY - 18MM		SHEET	1.0000	3932.200000	3932.20000000	3932.2000
			1.0000		3932.20000000	
			566.0000		11874.20000000	
PEARL ENTERPRISE						
STICKER		NOS	16.0000	50.000000	800.00000000	50.0000
			16.0000		800.00000000	
			566.0000		11874.20000000	
S & A PRODUCTION						
LETTER HEADS		NOS	500.0000	7.080000	3540.00000000	7.0800
			500.0000		3540.00000000	
			566.0000		11874.20000000	
Synergy Lightings						
INSULATION TAPE		NOS	30.0000	9.000000	270.00000000	9.0000
			30.0000		270.00000000	
			566.0000		11874.20000000	
GREENWOOD ASPIRE - DISPLAY HOUSE						
Lynx Communication Systems Pvt.Ltd.						
R-410 GAS		LUMSUM	1.0000	3375.000000	3375.00000000	3375.0000
SPLIT AC 2.2 TONN		NOS	1.0000	68000.000000	68000.00000000	68000.0000
NITROGEN GAS		NOS	1.0000	550.000000	550.00000000	550.0000
			3.0000		71925.00000000	
			4.0000		74775.00000000	

Supplier Summary

Material Name	Brand	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	AvgRate
Shree Jay Ambe Corporation						
CONTROL PANEL		NOS	1.0000	2850.000000	2850.00000000	2850.0000
			1.0000		2850.00000000	
			4.0000		74775.00000000	
INFRA STRUCTURE						
ONE ACE ADVERTISING						
HOARDING DISPLAY		MONTHS	4.0000	200000.000000	800000.00000000	200000.0000
			4.0000		800000.00000000	
			6.0000		809960.00000000	
Signage Studio						
SIGN BOARD		NOS	2.0000	4980.000000	9960.00000000	4980.0000
			2.0000		9960.00000000	
			6.0000		809960.00000000	
			3044767.9350		389227408.30320200	